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AC0670585_SRN_FORM_1767433256930

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

HindiEnglish

Form language

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014]

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small
Companies)

Form No. MGT-7

1767433256930

I REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN) U31909GJ2022PLC129634

ii  (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 01/04/2024

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

Original Revised(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7  filed earlier for the same financial years

iii

Particulars As on filing date As on the financial year end date

Name of the company SOLARIUM GREEN ENERGY LIMITED SOLARIUM GREEN ENERGY LIMITED

Registered office address B-1208 World Trade Tower,   B/h Skoda
Showroom,
Makarba,,NA,Ahmedabad,Ahmedabad,Gujarat,I
ndia,380051

B-1208 World Trade Tower,   B/h Skoda
Showroom,
Makarba,,NA,Ahmedabad,Ahmedabad,Gujarat,I
ndia,380051

Latitude details 22.989692364121286 22.989692364121286

Longitude details 72.49703659662475 72.49703659662475

Building Image and name plate-
imageonline.co.jpg

(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
        showing external building and name prominently visible

AB******7Q(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

*****tor@solariumenergy.in
(c) *e-mail ID of the company

91******99(d) *Telephone number with STD code
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www.solariumenergy.in(e) Website

24/02/2022iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY)

Public companyv   (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date)
            (Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

Company limited by shares(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
         (Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

Indian Non-Government company(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
        (Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
        Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

Yes Novi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date)

Yes Novii  (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code

1 Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) A1 - Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)

1viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent

CIN of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Registered office address of
the Registrar and Transfer
Agents

SEBI registration number
of Registrar and Transfer
Agent

U67190MH1999PTC118368 MUFG INTIME INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park,
Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg,

Vikhroli (West,
),,Mumbai,Mumbai

City,Maharashtra,India,40008
3

INR000004058

Yes Noix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held

05/09/2025(b) If yes, date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

30/09/2025(c) Due date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

Yes No(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
        filed for extension
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(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)

(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

1i *Number of business activities

II PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S.
No.

Main Activity
group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

1 D Electricity, gas, steam
and air condition supply 35

Electric power
generation,

transmission and
distribution

100

1i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given

III PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

S.
No.

CIN /FCRN Other registration
number

Name of the
company

Holding/
Subsidiary/Associate/Jo
int Venture

% of
shares
held

1 U35105GJ2025PTC165793
SOLARIUM
VENTURES

PRIVATE LIMITED
Subsidiary 100.00

i SHARE CAPITAL
     (a) Equity share capital

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 25000000.00 20849600.00 20849600.00 20849600.00

Total amount of equity
shares (in rupees) 250000000.00 208496000.00 208496000.00 208496000.00
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Number of classes 1

Class of shares

Equity

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of equity shares 25000000 20849600 20849600 20849600

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 250000000 208496000 208496000 208496000

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares 0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference
shares (in rupees) 0 0 0 0

0Number of classes

Class of shares Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares

Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )

(c) Unclassified share capital
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Particulars Authorised Capital

Total amount of unclassified shares
0

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Physical DEMAT Total

(i) Equity shares

At the beginning of the year 3000000 0 3000000.00 30000000 30000000

Increase during the year 0.00 20849600.00 20849600.00 208496000.00 208496000.00 1044427600.0
0

i Public Issues 0 5499600 5499600.00 54996000 54996000 995427600

ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Bonus issue 0 12000000 12000000.00 120000000 120000000 0

 iv Private Placement/ Preferential
allotment

0 350000 350000.00 3500000 3500000 49000000

v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0

vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0

vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0

viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0

ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0

x Others, specify

Conversion from Physical to
Demat

0 3000000 3000000.00 30000000 30000000

Decrease during the year 3000000.00 0.00 3000000.00 30000000.00 30000000.00 0

i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

Conversion from Physical to
Demat

3000000 0 3000000.00 30000000 30000000

At the end of the year 0.00 20849600.00 20849600.00 208496000.00 208496000.00
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

(ii) Preference shares

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Others, specify

0

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

0

At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INE0W0H01017ISIN of the equity shares of the company

0ii Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)

Class of shares

Before split /  Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)
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  Nil

123Number of transfers

Attachments:

Transfer Details.xlsm1.        Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

0

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
    (a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes

Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

0*Number of classes

(b) Partly convertible debentures

Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year
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Total

0*Number of classes

(c) Fully convertible debentures

Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at
the beginning of the
year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

Non-convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Partly convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fully convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 v Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of
Securities

Number of
Securities

Nominal Value of
each Unit

Total Nominal
Value

Paid up Value
of each Unit

Total Paid up
Value

Total
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V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

2300763573.32i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company 1414696544.39

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 12163629 58.34 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 (iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00
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9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 0 0.00 0 0.00

10 Others

0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 12163629.00 58.34 0.00 0

7Total number of shareholders (promoters)

B  Public/Other than promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 5583973 26.78 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 243932 1.17 0 0.00

(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 21600 0.10 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 597600 2.87 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00
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9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 955266 4.58 0 0.00

10 Others

LLP,AIF,CLEA
RINGMEMB

1283600 6.16

Total 8685971.00 41.66 0.00 0

1822Total number of shareholders (other than promoters)

1829.00Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)

Sl.No Category

   1   Individual - Female 512

   2   Individual - Male 1178

   3   Individual - Transgender 0

   4  Other than individuals 139

  Total 1829.00

5C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company

Name of the

FII

Address Date of Incorporation Country of
Incorporation

Number of
shares held

% of shares
held

INDIA MAX
INVESTMENT

FUND LIMITED

ICICI BANK LTD SMS
DEPT 1ST FLOOR

EMPIRE COMPLEX 414 S
B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA

27/03/2006 Mauritius 351000 1.68

NAV CAPITAL VCC
- NAV CAPITAL

EMERGING STAR
FUND

ICICI BANK LTD SMS
DEPT, 1ST FLOOR,

EMPIRE COMPLEX, 414,
SB MARG, LOWER
PAREL MUMBAI,
MAHARASHTRA

05/04/2022 Singapore 89400 0.43

M7 GLOBAL FUND
PCC - NOLANA

SECURITIES SERVICES PL
JEEVAN SEVA

EXTENSION BUILDING
GROUND FLOOR S V
ROAD SANTACRUZ

WEST MUMBAI

27/03/2020 Mauritius 63000 0.31
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SAINT CAPITAL
FUND

CO TRI-PRO
ADMINISTRATORS LTD

LEVEL 5, MAEVA
TOWER, BANK STREET

CYBERCITY, EBENE
MAURITIUS

16/07/2018 Mauritius 48000 0.23

PINE OAK GLOBAL
FUND

ORBIS FINANCIAL
CORPORATION LTD. 4

A, OCUS TECHNOPOLIS
SECTOR 54, GOLF CLUB

ROAD GURGAON

24/11/2021 Mauritius 46200 0.22

VII NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters 2 7

Members (other than promoters) 9 1822

Debenture holders 0 0

VIII DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

A Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the
beginning of the year

Number of directors at the
end of the year

Percentage of shares held by
directors as at the end of
year

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

A Promoter 2 0 2 0 50.36 0

B Non-Promoter 0 1 0 3 0.00 0.00

i Non-Independent 0 1 0 1 0 0

ii Independent 0 0 0 2 0 0

C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Banks and  FIs 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0
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iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0

v Others 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 2 3 50.36 0.00

*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on
  the financial year end date

7

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity
shares held

Date of cessation (after
closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)

ANKIT GARG 08027760 Managing Director 5250000

PANKAJ VALLABHBHAI
GOTHI 07348565 Whole-time director 5250000

VIVEK DINESH
NATHWANI 09791683 Director 0

HARSHIL B
VADODARIYA 07827003 Director 0

PRIYA BANSAL 07788611 Director 0

HIMANSHU GARG AQIPG3396D CFO 38333

PANKTI KASHYAPBHAI
THAKKAR ASRPT9526D Company Secretary 666

14B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year

Name DIN/PAN Designation at the
beginning / during the
financial year

Date of appointment/
change in designation/
cessation
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

NITIN JAIN ARZPJ1006B CFO 24/06/2024 Appointment

PANKTI
KASHYAPBHAI

THAKKAR
ASRPT9526D Company Secretary 24/06/2024 Appointment

VIVEK DINESH
NATHWANI 09791683 Director 26/06/2024 Change in designation

HARSHIL B
VADODARIYA 07827003 Director 26/06/2024 Change in designation

ADITI GOYAL 10564097 Director 26/06/2024 Change in designation

PRIYA BANSAL 07788611 Additional Director 01/08/2024 Appointment
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PRIYA BANSAL 07788611 Director 07/08/2024 Change in designation

ADITI GOYAL 10564097 Director 01/08/2024 Cessation

HIMANSHU GARG AQIPG3396D CFO 01/03/2025 Appointment

NITIN JAIN ARZPJ1006B CFO 01/03/2025 Cessation

ANKIT GARG 08027760 Director 24/06/2024 Change in designation

PANKAJ
VALLABHBHAI GOTHI 07348565 Director 24/06/2024 Change in designation

VIVEK DINESH
NATHWANI 09791683 Additional Director 24/06/2024 Appointment

HARSHIL B
VADODARIYA 07827003 Additional Director 24/06/2024 Appointment

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 7

Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of
members
attended

% of total shareholding

Extra Ordinary General
Meeting 11/04/2024 11 11 100

Extra Ordinary General
Meeting 26/06/2024 13 13 100

Extra Ordinary General
Meeting 12/07/2024 22 22 100

Extra Ordinary General
Meeting 20/07/2024 22 22 100

Extra Ordinary General
Meeting 07/08/2024 159 17 92.19

Annual General
Meeting 30/09/2024 159 18 92.78

Extra Ordinary General
Meeting 22/10/2024 159 17 92.69

B BOARD MEETINGS

33*Number of meetings held
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S.No Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of directors
as on the date of
meeting

Attendance

Number of directors
attended

% of attendance

1 06/04/2024 3 3 100

2 25/04/2024 3 2 66.67

3 24/06/2024 3 3 100

4 10/07/2024 5 4 80

5 16/07/2024 5 4 80

6 19/07/2024 5 4 80

7 29/07/2024 5 4 80

8 01/08/2024 5 4 80

9 03/08/2024 5 4 80

10 30/08/2024 5 5 100

11 09/09/2024 5 4 80

12 10/09/2024 5 4 80

13 11/09/2024 5 4 80

14 13/09/2024 5 3 60

15 21/09/2024 5 3 60

16 30/09/2024 5 5 100

17 18/10/2024 5 3 60

18 27/11/2024 5 3 60

19 18/12/2024 5 3 60

20 24/12/2024 5 3 60

21 27/12/2024 5 4 80

22 04/01/2025 5 5 100
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23 30/01/2025 5 3 60

24 02/02/2025 5 4 80

25 05/02/2025 5 4 80

26 10/02/2025 5 3 60

27 11/02/2025 5 4 80

28 12/02/2025 5 3 60

29 15/02/2025 5 3 60

30 24/02/2025 5 3 60

31 01/03/2025 5 4 80

32 17/03/2025 5 4 80

33 19/03/2025 5 4 80

14Number of meetings held

C COMMITTEE MEETINGS

S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members as on the
date of meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of attendance

1 Audit Committee 30/08/2024 3 3 100

2 Audit Committee 09/09/2024 3 3 100

3 Audit Committee 10/09/2024 3 3 100

4 Audit Committee 04/01/2025 3 3 100

5 Audit Committee 02/02/2025 3 3 100

6 Audit Committee 01/03/2025 3 3 100

7 Stakeholdes
Relationship Committee 19/03/2025 3 3 100

8
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
30/09/2024 4 3 75
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9
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
25/10/2024 4 3 75

10
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
27/12/2024 4 3 75

11
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
01/03/2025 4 3 75

12
Nomination and
Remuneration

Committee
19/03/2025 4 3 75

13
Corporate Social

Responsibility
Committee

27/11/2024 3 3 100

14
Corporate Social

Responsibility
Committee

01/03/2025 3 3 100

D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS

S.
N
o

Name
of the
Director

Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
held on

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was
entitled to
attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attenda
nce

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was entitled
to attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attend
ance 05/09/2025

(Y/N/NA)

1 ANKIT GARG 33 32 96 14 14 100 Yes

2 PANKAJ VALLABHBHAI
GOTHI 33 33 100 3 3 100 Yes

3 VIVEK DINESH NATHWANI 30 24 80 11 11 100 Yes

4 HARSHIL B VADODARIYA 30 26 86 14 13 92 Yes

5 PRIYA BANSAL 25 3 12 5 1 20 Yes

X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

  Nil

2A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager
       whose remuneration details to be entered
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S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 Ankit Garg Managing
Director 9600000 0 0 0 9600000.00

2 Pankaj Vallabhbhai
Gothi

Whole-time
director 9600000 0 0 0 9600000.00

Total 19200000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19200000.00

3B *Number of  CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration
      details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 Nitin Jain CFO 1451640 0 0 0 1451640.00

2 Himanshu Garg CFO 501800 0 0 0 501800.00

3 Pankti Thakkar Company
Secretary 631326 0 0 0 631326.00

Total 2584766.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2584766.00

3C *Number of  other directors whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 Aditi Goyal Director 0 0 0 113999 113999.00

2 Harshil B.
Vadodariya Director 0 0 0 60000 60000.00

3 Vivek Dinesh
Nathwani Director 0 0 0 75000 75000.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 248999.00 248999.00

XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES

Yes NoA *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable
       provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year

B If No, give reasons/observations



Page 19 of 22

XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT – DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/
      DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

  Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of
offence

Amount of
compounding (in
rupees)

XIII Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder

1829Number of shareholder/ debenture holder

XIV Attachments

Details of Shareholder or
Debenture holder.xlsm

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

List of shareholders.pdf
Form MGT-8 2024-25.pdf
Share Transfer details.pdf

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any
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XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.
(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.

     I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of SOLARIUM GREEN ENERGY
LIMITED

 as required to be

     maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on

    (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:
1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section  134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
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provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

To be digitally signed by 23630DIN1

Anjali SangtaniName

27/12/2025Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

AhmedabadPlace

   Fellow  Associate

Whether associate or fellow:

2*6*0Certificate of practice number

XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person 08027760

*(b) Name of the Designated Person ANKIT GARG

Declaration

I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 05 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 03/05/2025 to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. I further declare that:
1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.
2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

08027760DIN2
*To be digitally signed by

Director
 (Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*Designation

0*0*7*6**DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution
Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator
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*To be digitally signed by 48258DIN3

  Company secretary in practice Company Secretary

   Fellow  Associate

*Whether associate or fellow:

4*2*8Membership number

Certificate of practice number

Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for punishment for false
statement / certificate and punishment for false evidence respectively.

For office use only:

eForm Service request number (SRN) AC0670585

03/01/2026eForm filing date (DD/MM/YYYY)

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on the basis of
statement of correctness given by the company
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		MCAV3_Transfer Details





Sheet1

		Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)		Type of transfer		Class of shares transferred		Number of Shares/Debentures/Units Transferred		Amount per Share/Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)		Ledger Folio of Transferor		Transferor’s Name		Ledger Folio of Transferee		Transferee’s Name (Surname, middle name, first name)

		13/06/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		97500		53		1209970000000442		Tejal Pankaj Gothi		1209970000000461		Nitin Bhatia

		13/06/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		52500		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		1209970000000461		Nitin Bhatia

		13/06/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		45000		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		1209970000000495		Nikhil Bansal

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		60000		53		1209970000010241		Pankaj Gothi		1209970000010235		Ankit Garg

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		10500		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		1301240005059218		Mamta Garg

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		1800		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		IN30302843474917		Puneet Tandon

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		1800		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		IN30154965510972		Mandalapu Venkatram

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		5500		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		IN30302875066544		Nikhil Tyagi

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		5500		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		IN30302854547934		Vineet Arora

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		5400		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		IN30302876380445		Sourav Choudhary

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		10000		53		1209970000000271		Aditi Goyal		IN30186263891418		Darshna Khakharia

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		53		1209970000000442		Tejal Pankaj Gothi		IN30186263891418		Darshna Khakharia

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		13333		53		1209970000000442		Tejal Pankaj Gothi		1208160016556776		Shruti Shah

		09/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		13334		53		1209970000000442		Tejal Pankaj Gothi		1206460000121939		Bhavinkumar Shah

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000201		Nitin Jain		1208870044058861		LABHU PARBAT KESHWALA

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000201		Nitin Jain		1208870285938139		AASHIKA JAIN

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		1267		150		1209970000000201		Nitin Jain		1208870017641619		MONISHA KAUSHIK

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000201		Nitin Jain		1208160018307805		RAJESH KUMAR TOMAR

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		17068		150		1209970000000201		Nitin Jain		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACHHANI

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000233		NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA		IN30302813143681		POOJA AGARWAL

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		4667		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		IN30223610722176		DWIPESH BASU

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		IN30051392023236		PRITAMCHANDRA MISRIMAL JAIN

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		IN30429589761967		RAJA SHARMA

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		1208870016707239		MR. JATAN MAYUR DESAI

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		1208870286903715		PIYUSH BAJPAI

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		1208870078080788		MR. SHREEHARI NAGESH WAGHOLIKAR

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		1301240000748853		TARUN KUMAR JHA

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3200		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		1209970000000214		NEHA VACHHANI

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		1203320294683524		ANITA PANDEY

		25/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		470		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		33333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		IN30302813421306		NARASIMAREDDY MANJUNATHAREDDY

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		13333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		IN30167010358349		PANKAJ KALIPRASAD BHUVANIA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1203320001388053		MRS SUNITA AGARWAL

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1208160020334661		VAIBHAV GUPTA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1209290009974804		POOJA MANOJKUMAR JAIN

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		8000		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1201060004287754		MR PREM CHAND SHARMA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1208160001546356		MR RAJ ANKUR

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		13333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1208160025521180		NISHANT

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		4000		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1206460000124131		BHAVIN GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1208160024185396		PARTH PRASHANT SHAH

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		10000		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1201370000441460		Mr NARENDRAKUMAR BADRIPRASAD GOYAL

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1201910103033761		Mr. NAVNEET AGARWAL

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		68644		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1208160145194294		ABHINAV GARG

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		13333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1208160155294416		HITESH MANHARLAL JOSHI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		23333		150		1209970000000193		Aditya Goyal		1301240005059218		MAMTA GARG

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		IN30429550992506		NILESHKUMAR VINODRAY KANABAR

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		IN30154954250449		MADHURIMA MAGGU

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		IN30154956069454		TALATI MANTHAN KAMLESHKUMAR

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		1208160017844868		AARTI RANJAN BAHETI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		2667		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		1208160126821890		GARIMA HEERANI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		1203320282087948		GIRIJA RAMCHANDRA YADAV

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		1208160062796572		KOMAL SHARMA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		669		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		1208160141787867		RUCHIKA MAHESHWARI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		16667		150		1209970000000233		NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA		1203140000032788		MR Adheesh Kabra

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		1667		150		1209970000000233		NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA		1204150002506890		BRIJESH JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		29333		150		1209970000000233		NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA		1208160166186039		Vijayaben Vallabhbhai Gothi

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000233		NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA		1201090006758151		JYOTHI AGARWAL

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		7971		150		1209970000000233		NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA		1208870028615451		MR. KARAN HEMANTBHAI SHAH

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000233		NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA		1208870118874788		SHRADDHA BHATI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000233		NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA		1209290013464721		SUMBUL VERMA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		IN30302870201505		GAURAV RAKESH GARG HUF

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		IN30021427113154		PR ENERGY AND MINCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		8000		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		IN30177420593986		Rajendra Himmatbhai Prajapati

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		IN30154919024909		RINKOO R GUPTA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		2000		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		IN30226912405881		SANJU SHARMA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		19998		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		IN30115124413440		SUBRATA MAITY

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		IN30154931688474		TANUJA BHOWMIK

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208160012541531		AMAN GUPTA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208160111659608		GAURAV KESWANI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208870030218004		MR. JANAK BHARAT AMIN

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1207020002870252		Mr. JITENDRA BHARATKUMAR MADANI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208160097517079		KISHOR JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208160154210407		MADHUP BENAWAT

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208160078573932		NAMAN JAIN

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3682		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1201090005141761		NITIN DEEPAK AGARWAL

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		16666		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208160154752771		PRAVINABA SHAILENDRASINH VADHER

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208160005705739		MRS SHAILI YADAV

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208160015896065		VIPUL UJWAL

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		16800		150		1209970000000461		NITIN BHATIA		1208550000155597		ABHISHEK KHANDELWAL HUF

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		27500		150		1209970000000461		NITIN BHATIA		IN30302854547934		VINEET ARORA

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		9000		150		1209970000000461		NITIN BHATIA		IN30302843474917		PUNEET TANDON

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		9000		150		1209970000000461		NITIN BHATIA		IN30154965510972		MANDALAPU VENKATRAM

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		27500		150		1209970000000461		NITIN BHATIA		IN30302875066544		NIKHIL TYAGI

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		27000		150		1209970000000461		NITIN BHATIA		IN30302876380445		SOURAV CHOUDHARY

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		17200		150		1209970000000461		NITIN BHATIA		IN30160413210161		NITINBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL

		26/07/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		16000		150		1209970000000461		NITIN BHATIA		IN30021426455796		PRITESH PRAVINCHANDRA VORA

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		10000		150		1209970000000229		Mansi Chintan Vachhani		1209970000001197		HIMANSHU GARG

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		IN30143692701550		PEEYUSH GUPTA

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		IN30115128428602		AKHILESHWAR VAID

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		IN30302859430643		SAUMIL MAHESHWARI

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		IN30165310420130		AJAY KUMAR

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		IN30143696280138		ANURAG KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		8400		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208870350203260		MRS ARTI PAVIT GANDHI

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1208870066063494		MR. GAURAV KUMAR PODDAR

		17/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000000423		AMIT SAXENA		1203230003175468		SIDDHARTH SURENDER CHOUDHARY

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208880053494011		ANU BANSAL

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		2667		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1209550006544542		SHIVAY KUMAR

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		4000		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208160039076061		ROHIT ARORA

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1203230002088641		GAUTAM SURENDER CHOUDHARY

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6533		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208160101611628		DIKSHA BARONIA

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		6666		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208160158505471		NURUDDIN

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1209060001761128		MR. HIMANSHU RAWAL

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		10000		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208160024773996		SHASHWAT JAIN

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1203320289767710		POORVI CHANDAN

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		7333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1209970000000495		NIKHIL BANSAL

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208870294150999		KOMAL PARIN SHAH

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208160017228352		KARAN GOGIA

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1209970000001197		HIMANSHU GARG

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208160150768790		ANKUR RASTOGI

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208160081986684		AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208180000383851		MOHIT SURANA

		18/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000010621		CHINTAN VACCHANI		1208160026303266		ANSHUL GUPTA

		19/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		5000		150		1209970000000201		Nitin Jain		1209970000001197		HIMANSHU GARG

		19/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		15000		150		1209970000000201		Nitin Jain		1209970000000495		NIKHIL BANSAL

		19/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		20000		150		1209970000000252		Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya		1209970000001197		HIMANSHU GARG

		19/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000001178		MAMTA GARG		1209970000001159		SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN

		19/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		2666		150		1209970000001182		VIJYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI		1208160049917620		SUSHILKUMAR JAGDISH BHAI PANCHAL

		19/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		1333		150		1209970000001182		VIJYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI		1301670000638782		RINKUKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL

		19/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		3333		150		1209970000001182		VIJYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI		1208160090000518		BHARGAV RUPESH PANCHAL

		19/12/2024		Equity share		Equity Shares		666		150		1209970000001182		VIJYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI		IN30034311494747		PANKTI KASHYAPBHAI THAKKAR
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Sr. No. Type of shareholder/ 
debenture holder


Category of shareholder Details of shareholder/ 
debenture holder


Name of shareholder/ debenture holder Type of security held Class of security held Folio Number / Reference Number DP ID-Client Id-Account 
Number


Nationality/ Country of 
incorporation


Gender Type of Identifier Identification No. Occupation Number of security held Nominal value per security Total amount of securities held (in 
INR)


1 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Hiteshkumar Arvindbhai Shah Equity Equity 'IN30281410326944 India Male Income Tax PAN ADIPS9464P BUSINESS 12000 10.00 120000.00


2 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Joshi Tushar Jyotivardanbhai Equity Equity '1203320368939840 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPJ0921B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


3 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VYDANA CHANDAN KUMAR Equity Equity '1208250058748732 India Male Income Tax PAN AFNPV7717B 600 10.00 6000.00


4 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURAV RAMESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160019425787 India Male Income Tax PAN DVIPP6534G 600 10.00 6000.00


5 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA NAYAK Equity Equity '1208670001458736 India Female Income Tax PAN AKNPN5077F 600 10.00 6000.00


6 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA ARORA Equity Equity '1208160085493114 India Female Income Tax PAN AJPPA3707Q PROFESSIONAL 1800 10.00 18000.00


7 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Sumer Singh Meena Equity Equity '1208160172647425 India Male Income Tax PAN DTMPM6704D PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


8 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA  KRIPLANI Equity Equity 'IN30021462030408 India Female Income Tax PAN AFSPD1216L HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


9 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDHARTH KALRA Equity Equity '1208160060353073 India Male Income Tax PAN ENVPK0810C 600 10.00 6000.00


10 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDER . Equity Equity '1208870034907180 India Male Income Tax PAN AWVPD5215H 600 10.00 6000.00


11 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAUHAN BHAVESH GAUTAM Equity Equity '1203320325593245 India Male Income Tax PAN AJIPC9538N 600 10.00 6000.00


12 Entity Other than promoter Foreign institutional 
investors


INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED Equity Equity 'IN30134820075337 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30134820075337 351000 10.00 3510000.00


13 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA CHAUHAN Equity Equity '1208160007346566 India Female Income Tax PAN AQCPC9627M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


14 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KANSAL . Equity Equity '1208870291846971 India Male Income Tax PAN AFZPK2092J 600 10.00 6000.00


15 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MIHIR PATEL Equity Equity '1208160019550960 India Male Income Tax PAN CYQPP2694R STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


16 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKAR VANAMA . Equity Equity '1201090000633988 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPV6962F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


17 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHAN VINODBHAI KHANDOR Equity Equity '1208160055559675 India Male Income Tax PAN EJKPK3547R 600 10.00 6000.00


18 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ZAHIRUDDIN  SIDDIQUI Equity Equity 'IN30302871694171 India Male Income Tax PAN AUFPS7810M BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


19 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR . Equity Equity '1208870303635255 India Male Income Tax PAN BVRPK8735M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


20 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT CHUTANI Equity Equity '1203320010393001 India Male Income Tax PAN AZOPM2008H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


21 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POPATBHAI CHHAGANBHAI CHAUDHARY Equity Equity 'IN30177420381362 India Male Income Tax PAN AFNPC7744K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


22 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable D V GUPTA Equity Equity '1301240003008573 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOPG9731E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


23 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR CHAKRAVATI Equity Equity '1203320362590633 India Male Income Tax PAN AKFPC3057L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


24 Entity Other than promoter Others SEVEN ALPHA INVESTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity 'IN30408810072590 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30408810072590 1200 10.00 12000.00


25 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Y SURENDRANATHA REDDY Equity Equity '1208160150920724 India Male Income Tax PAN AHLPR7573H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


26 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIJAVAN ABUTALEEB FARADE Equity Equity '1208160004271697 India Male Income Tax PAN ACIPF5601J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


27 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL JAIN Equity Equity '1208160088022106 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPJ8729J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


28 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIMIK KETANBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160092021024 India Male Income Tax PAN FOSPP5697P STUDENT 1200 10.00 12000.00


29 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH RAMNIKLAL PATEL Equity Equity '1208160093892952 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNFS1810J BUSINESS 10200 10.00 102000.00


30 Entity Other than promoter Others SACHIN R LATH HUF . Equity Equity '1201320001845547 India Not applicable Other registration number '1201320001845547 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


31 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDALIYA AJAY LILADHAR Equity Equity 'IN30143696299317 India Male Income Tax PAN AETPM1927K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


32 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDALIYA HIRAL AJAYBHAI Equity Equity 'IN30143695648786 India Female Income Tax PAN EMXPM2156J 600 10.00 6000.00


33 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMI RAMYA PENTELA Equity Equity '1208160057805198 India Female Income Tax PAN ARVPP8170G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


34 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYALEE SUHAS GANKAR Equity Equity 'IN30115121432965 India Female Income Tax PAN ADQPG9303F 600 10.00 6000.00


35 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALAYYA PUVVALA Equity Equity '1208160049278804 India Male Income Tax PAN AHIPP9439P RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


36 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GURUMURTHY  YS Equity Equity 'IN30302886016162 India Male Income Tax PAN ALYPG5314N SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


37 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH BAREJA Equity Equity 'IN30143682022430 India Male Income Tax PAN ANAPB7175N SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


38 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REUBEN MARK PICARDO Equity Equity '1208160110414191 India Male Income Tax PAN GIQPP9974J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


39 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGINENI ANUSH RAO Equity Equity '1209600004386163 India Female Income Tax PAN AYFPR3791J 600 10.00 6000.00


40 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL Equity Equity '1201060000494599 India Male Income Tax PAN ACVPA7015N OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


41 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARRE  SREENIVAS Equity Equity 'IN30021442263545 India Female Income Tax PAN BVDPK8918C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


42 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJANKUMAR LALITKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity '1208160005006531 India Male Income Tax PAN CQAPP3758A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


43 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALONI SUHAS GANKAR Equity Equity 'IN30302866565501 United Kingdom Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXHPG3275D 600 10.00 6000.00


44 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH RAMNIKBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160141718984 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVFT4366M BUSINESS 19800 10.00 198000.00


45 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITA JAIN Equity Equity '1203230004105549 India Female Income Tax PAN AHBPJ9066H HOUSEWIFE 1800 10.00 18000.00


46 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU ARVINDBHAI BHALODI Equity Equity '1208180111007490 India Male Income Tax PAN BYGPB4991Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


47 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS CHADHA Equity Equity '1208870091840635 India Male Income Tax PAN ALLPC6824C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


48 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEDAGIRI GOVINDA SWAMY NAIDU Equity Equity 'IN30429522755307 India Female Income Tax PAN AATPV1051B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


49 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT IDWANI Equity Equity '1208160115416031 India Male Income Tax PAN AFIPI3299E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


50 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Bajrang Singh Shekhawat Equity Equity '1208160118111381 India Male Income Tax PAN BKLPS3928R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


51 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT GROVER Equity Equity '1208870021026943 India Male Income Tax PAN DFJPG7000D STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


52 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMNIKLAL GOVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160086675271 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPP5108P OTHERS 10200 10.00 102000.00


53 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER KUMAR . Equity Equity '1305130000082083 India Male Income Tax PAN AECPK0086N SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


54 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH GOYAL Equity Equity '1208160065547060 India Male Income Tax PAN AZPPG1968F PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


55 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHANA SHROFF Equity Equity 'IN30114380102953 India Female Income Tax PAN COGPS2875M SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


56 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA HARILAL DHRANGDHARIYA Equity Equity 'IN30097412860898 India Male Income Tax PAN ALPPD4612H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


57 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVIKUMAR BONGA Equity Equity '1208180098899476 India Male Income Tax PAN BBJPB2318B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


58 Entity Other than promoter Others PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD Equity Equity '1204980000072810 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204980000072810 BUSINESS 10200 10.00 102000.00


59 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KASHINATH BORATE Equity Equity '1208250041270144 India Male Income Tax PAN BBMPB8044D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


60 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIDEEP MYADAM VENKATESH Equity Equity '1209550015386293 India Male Income Tax PAN BNOPM5102P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


61 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU KUMAR ADARSH Equity Equity '1209970000001661 India Male Income Tax PAN AOZPA3810R BUSINESS 5400 10.00 54000.00


62 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKANKSHA AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1208160084268012 India Female Income Tax PAN BMVPA2792R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


63 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY BHIKAJI VILAG Equity Equity '1208160078517575 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPV6798A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


64 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWANI KUMAR Equity Equity '1208870135225450 India Male Income Tax PAN BZNPK7823A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


65 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD KUMAR M . Equity Equity '1203600004008193 India Male Income Tax PAN ALLPK0959Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


66 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYANA PIYUSH DEDHIA Equity Equity 'IN30302854898837 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPD9655L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


67 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOREKUMAR DINESH Equity Equity '1208160136950621 India Male Income Tax PAN BBGPD6237E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


68 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADAN MOHAN GOEL Equity Equity 'IN30143694430328 India Male Income Tax PAN ABIPG2388N OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


69 Entity Other than promoter Others JAYESHBHAI NAVINCHANDRA DAVAVALA 
HUF


Equity Equity '1204150002735081 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204150002735081 600 10.00 6000.00


70 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEPTA KUMAR SAHOO . Equity Equity '1208870310411572 India Male Income Tax PAN AGAPS3991G RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


71 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINI KUMARI Equity Equity '1208160065768912 India Female Income Tax PAN BBJPK6738C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


72 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Karan Mahajan Equity Equity '1203320378447902 India Male Income Tax PAN CYTPM8588E 600 10.00 6000.00


73 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHA RANI Equity Equity '1208160156760133 India Female Income Tax PAN DBTPR7968P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


74 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI PANT Equity Equity '1208870071380267 India Female Income Tax PAN BQDPP8672D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


75 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KONAPALLI SUJATHA Equity Equity '1203320070790619 India Female Income Tax PAN AYKPK5232C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


76 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMKANT ROHIDAS GUJAR Equity Equity 'IN30302842157140 India Male Income Tax PAN AJPPG1888C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


77 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA Equity Equity 'IN30302836684501 India Female Income Tax PAN CQVPS7130Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


78 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDER KUMAR Equity Equity '1208180069612526 India Male Income Tax PAN ANOPK5238K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


79 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BORNALI BRAHMA Equity Equity '1208160082523777 India Female Income Tax PAN AUBPB4772D PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


80 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPALRAO KRISHNA MURTHY Equity Equity '1208160111714413 India Male Income Tax PAN AFPPM5865B PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


81 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHITA GUPTA Equity Equity '1201090011594981 India Female Income Tax PAN CDIPG5770L STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


82 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG MISHRA Equity Equity '1208160086696507 India Male Income Tax PAN AQBPM5607J 600 10.00 6000.00


83 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANSHITA AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1208160092847669 India Female Income Tax PAN BRWPA3512P STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


84 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAULKAMNATH SREEKAMNATH Equity Equity '1208160071783524 India Male Income Tax PAN GBFPS1141Q 40200 10.00 402000.00


85 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITESH GUPTA . Equity Equity '1208870295484583 India Male Income Tax PAN BPSPG4843K 600 10.00 6000.00


86 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHYA HASMUKH SHAH Equity Equity '1208160039027484 India Male Income Tax PAN HWFPS4568P STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


87 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKARA REDDY SIVA ERAGAMREDDY Equity Equity '1208160000380428 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIPE6135E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


88 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHITA AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1201910104310248 India Female Income Tax PAN BPZPA5682K 600 10.00 6000.00


89 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE ATULKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity '1204470007784466 India Female Income Tax PAN AFLPM0696J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


90 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANKARAN THIYAGARAJAN Equity Equity '1208160079989268 India Male Income Tax PAN AFAPT4925L PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


91 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHITASH SAMOTA Equity Equity 'IN30143685661774 India Male Income Tax PAN CQVPS2993H 600 10.00 6000.00


92 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA ARORA Equity Equity 'IN30051386116739 India Female Income Tax PAN AQLPA4032H SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


93 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVKUMAR . Equity Equity '1208160090499977 India Male Income Tax PAN IJKPS9196A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


94 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKAS MAHINDRA MAHTANI Equity Equity '1208160120434012 India Male Income Tax PAN AHGPM8087J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


95 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160030210967 India Male Income Tax PAN BQTPS8390H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


96 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VATSLA SHRIRAM TURKAR Equity Equity '1208340000471402 India Female Income Tax PAN AYMPT7024R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


97 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPENDRA NADH SAMA Equity Equity '1208670000566415 India Male Income Tax PAN BKBPS2911L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


98 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM LATA AGRAWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021464915400 India Female Income Tax PAN ALCPA5433G HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


99 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV SACHDEVA Equity Equity '1203320361033215 India Male Income Tax PAN DEGPS2978N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00







100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHAJAN SINGH TOMAR Equity Equity '1203230001551200 India Male Income Tax PAN AAKPT9174C GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJNI  AGRAWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021472820084 India Female Income Tax PAN AMGPA1847B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARANKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity '1204470007850866 India Male Income Tax PAN HDOPS0020Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MILIND MORESHWAR VAINGANKAR Equity Equity '1208160006102932 India Male Income Tax PAN AGPPV3367E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOTI BHARATKUMAR SAVJIBHAI Equity Equity '1203320303864824 India Male Income Tax PAN ABSPG2004R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI . Equity Equity '1208160045717971 India Female Income Tax PAN AXVPR3494B HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJ PAL CHAUHAN Equity Equity 'IN30167010061632 India Male Income Tax PAN AXEPS4747H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


107 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY MUKESHBHAI DHRUNA Equity Equity '1301990000385965 India Male Income Tax PAN AUGPD5910N SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI PRASANTH UPPALA Equity Equity '1208160100428516 India Male Income Tax PAN AESPU7361L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


109 Entity Other than promoter Others NEXT ORBIT GROWTH FUND III Equity Equity 'IN30362210053747 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30362210053747 88800 10.00 888000.00


110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRIKABEN AMRUTLAL PATEL Equity Equity '1203320186550991 India Female Income Tax PAN ANWPP5587A OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMRAN B SACHDEV Equity Equity '1208160090177025 India Male Income Tax PAN IBYPS1331F STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJJA DHANALAXMI Equity Equity '1203320009895510 India Female Income Tax PAN EWIPS8533L 600 10.00 6000.00


113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA A AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1208160028039301 India Female Income Tax PAN AVHPA3903C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable suman  goyal Equity Equity 'IN30021465077093 India Male Income Tax PAN BBCPG2256A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMLATA PRAJAPATI Equity Equity '1203320076138920 India Female Income Tax PAN CNFPP7592A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GONDI SIVA SARAN Equity Equity '1208160067150309 India Male Income Tax PAN FCCPS7526A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR Equity Equity '1209550011288002 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPK5540H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH ASHOKRAO KILAJE Equity Equity '1208160039958308 India Male Income Tax PAN ASHPK3916C OTHERS 6600 10.00 66000.00


119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SALONI . JOSHI Equity Equity '1208180106188188 India Female Income Tax PAN CJUPJ9159C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHAVAL PREMNATHBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity '1203320180002344 India Male Income Tax PAN AIHPM8128N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH NAIK Equity Equity '1201090000301959 India Male Income Tax PAN AFAPN3671B 600 10.00 6000.00


122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA TAMRAKAR Equity Equity '1203320238270709 India Male Income Tax PAN AWWPT3806D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY CHAMOLI . . Equity Equity '1208870363268431 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPC6317A PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM SINGH Equity Equity '1208870117558003 India Female Income Tax PAN JINPS5748P 600 10.00 6000.00


125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK VIRENDRA DUDHIA Equity Equity 'IN30246110454269 India Male Income Tax PAN AEUPD0020M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA DEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160166814092 India Female Income Tax PAN ATDPA3287B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN DANDAPAT . Equity Equity '1208870311960373 India Male Income Tax PAN BQNPD5495C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Siddhartha Tripathi Equity Equity '1207830000469313 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPT2576Q 600 10.00 6000.00


129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIKA RAMCHANDRA JAGTAP Equity Equity '1203600008217600 India Female Income Tax PAN ANFPJ1494F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Ajay Kumar Equity Equity '1203320052265397 India Male Income Tax PAN AIEPK1771E 600 10.00 6000.00


131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ RAMBHAU BHAGAT Equity Equity 'IN30018311698266 India Male Income Tax PAN ABEPB1877D SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160011687935 India Male Income Tax PAN CJOPG5478D STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIMA  JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30267930470778 India Female Income Tax PAN AEGPJ9652P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP VINAYAK BERDE Equity Equity '1208160001780786 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPB5520B RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV PANT Equity Equity '1208160006268936 India Male Income Tax PAN AWLPP1197N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVAY KUMAR Equity Equity '1209550006544542 India Male Income Tax PAN FTCPK1559L PRIVATE SECTOR 2667 10.00 26670.00


137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA . Equity Equity '1208160024112525 India Female Income Tax PAN CHYPD4077R PRIVATE SECTOR 50400 10.00 504000.00


138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI JOBAN SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30216410587552 India Female Income Tax PAN AACPS4471K SERVICE 1200 10.00 12000.00


139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHVANT KOMARAYYA YEMUL Equity Equity '1209290002528491 India Male Income Tax PAN ACTPY3516C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHELENDRA . Equity Equity '1208870148842521 India Male Income Tax PAN BIZPS3683K 600 10.00 6000.00


141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKRAMJEET SINGH . Equity Equity '1208870303124595 India Male Income Tax PAN BORPS1669K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Sushil Shrikrushna Khewale Equity Equity '1208160169989559 India Male Income Tax PAN BJQPK2485P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAGNIK LALITBHAI SIDDHAPARA Equity Equity '1208870102302701 India Male Income Tax PAN GBMPS2522G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATH KUMAR N Equity Equity 'IN30267932241013 India Male Income Tax PAN ACVPN3409R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RICHABEN BHADRESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30051385884832 India Female Income Tax PAN DJCPP6342A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160010082843 India Male Income Tax PAN CPHPK8605K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 'IN30177420533008 India Male Income Tax PAN CQVPP3187N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT WADHWA Equity Equity '1208160018066546 India Male Income Tax PAN ABEPW7326C 600 10.00 6000.00


149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMED MUKTHAR ABDEL KADIR AZAM Equity Equity '1208670003791921 India Male Income Tax PAN AGGPA3428E OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH JASHVANTBHAI PANCHAL Equity Equity '1208250008436509 India Male Income Tax PAN EBJPP1644H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEERA DARSHIT DOSHI Equity Equity 'IN30226913399852 India Female Income Tax PAN AISPG5506H SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADANANDAN SRIDHAR Equity Equity '1203600009022038 India Male Income Tax PAN HFMPS2729C OTHERS 2400 10.00 24000.00


153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDER PAL Equity Equity 'IN30143696666012 India Male Income Tax PAN AHRPP9916C 600 10.00 6000.00


154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADANANDAN KALAISELVAN Equity Equity '1203600009023407 India Male Income Tax PAN ESDPK7175K OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELA RADHAKRISHNAN DIVAKARAN Equity Equity 'IN30023981824773 India Male Income Tax PAN AAKPD8740J OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


156 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITAM SOHANLAL DOSHI Equity Equity '1208180009836359 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPD5185E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAUSUMI DAS Equity Equity '1208160019316448 India Female Income Tax PAN APEPD6347J 600 10.00 6000.00


158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARIMALBHAI JASHVANTBHAI MODI Equity Equity '1206140000085887 India Male Income Tax PAN AHSPM6728L BUSINESS 6000 10.00 60000.00


159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA RAMESHCHANDRA ASAWA Equity Equity 'IN30021438525651 India Female Income Tax PAN ACTPA9941P 600 10.00 6000.00


160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMAMOORTHY  SAROJA Equity Equity 'IN30023981982070 India Male Income Tax PAN ANVPS2266A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBASMITA BAL Equity Equity '1208870031714276 India Female Income Tax PAN CDXPB3730J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWANT RAI MITTAL Equity Equity 'IN30143697018562 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPM8167E PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Kapil Berera Equity Equity 'IN30281412634550 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPB2513P 600 10.00 6000.00


164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHAR  LAL Equity Equity 'IN30267933531738 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPL8743N 600 10.00 6000.00


165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK MOHAN Equity Equity '1208160021709342 India Male Income Tax PAN BCRPM4785Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUBEN SHANTILAL PATEL Equity Equity '1204470003387121 India Female Income Tax PAN AOMPP0587R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Andra Leela Surya Vara Prasad Equity Equity '1203320050056474 India Male Income Tax PAN AUMPA1762F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


168 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHPENDRA . Equity Equity '1208160002206273 India Male Income Tax PAN BLDPP1323A 600 10.00 6000.00


169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMYAK MEHTA Equity Equity '1201770101393924 India Male Income Tax PAN ARGPM0918G 600 10.00 6000.00


170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNEET DUA Equity Equity '1203320137734255 India Male Income Tax PAN CCRPD0214N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR NEHRA Equity Equity '1203320305213768 India Male Income Tax PAN AMTPN4878Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH LALUBHAI DESHMUKH Equity Equity '1208160062225571 India Male Income Tax PAN AAKPD3121H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHVIN   DHIRAJLAL   SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30034310357324 India Male Income Tax PAN AIMPS3509A 600 10.00 6000.00


174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKWANA SHAILESH NARANBHAI Equity Equity '1203320268670432 India Male Income Tax PAN CHRPN9829E 600 10.00 6000.00


175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT RATHORE Equity Equity '1203320343737454 India Male Income Tax PAN BEKPR7523G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMAI CHARAN PANIGRAHI Equity Equity '1206420008060924 India Male Income Tax PAN AFHPP7175F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA SAI LAXMAN YENUGULA Equity Equity '1209550000556460 India Male Income Tax PAN ASRPY1382Q STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAIF UR RAHMAN KHAN Equity Equity 'IN30267930554863 India Male Income Tax PAN AKWPK4741Q PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHANDRA S VERNEKAR Equity Equity '1209600003557474 India Male Income Tax PAN CCJPV5760M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIMY JAMES Equity Equity '1601430101846100 India Female Income Tax PAN AYSPJ7490B SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROKAD MADHUBEN ALPESHBHAI Equity Equity 'IN30023980295167 India Female Income Tax PAN DKJPR1956N SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA SHARMA . Equity Equity '1208870314433727 India Female Income Tax PAN FOSPS1678F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYAN PRASAD DHANUKA Equity Equity 'IN30406110000262 India Male Income Tax PAN ADWPD6181G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITABEN DINESHKUMAR AGRAWAL . Equity Equity '1201090007144438 India Female Income Tax PAN AEGPA4210C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA Equity Equity '1208870061082482 India Male Income Tax PAN AHIPS1110N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHI MITTAL Equity Equity 'IN30236511421050 India Female Income Tax PAN ISRPM4133D STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL JAYANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity '1208160059760631 India Male Income Tax PAN ANVPS4557Q PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30236511419393 India Male Income Tax PAN KMOPK5400C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARITA JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30078110017750 India Female Income Tax PAN ADLPJ9235A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable . NIKHIL Equity Equity '1208180178776336 India Male Income Tax PAN AZEPN3226G 600 10.00 6000.00


191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH BALAPPA DODAMANI Equity Equity '1203320060968698 India Male Income Tax PAN CJOPD0720M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable N AGASTHEESWARAN Equity Equity '1209600009542200 India Male Income Tax PAN AVBPA5877H 600 10.00 6000.00


193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATHKUMAR RAMANJINEYALU 
BUKKPENDI


Equity Equity '1208160003675267 India Male Income Tax PAN AUKPB3922G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


194 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REYANSH FURNITUREWALA Equity Equity '1202470000601165 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPF0851C STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAKTI RIPULBHAI VIRAMGAMA Equity Equity '1208160137847822 India Female Income Tax PAN CCRPV9885M STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVENDER KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160160268902 India Male Income Tax PAN BOLPK8778P 600 10.00 6000.00


197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL Equity Equity '1201090012311614 India Male Income Tax PAN ABMPA8941P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM LALIT Equity Equity 'IN30021426658035 India Male Income Tax PAN ABMPL7782R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


199 Entity Other than promoter Others BHANWAR LAL BAID HUF . Equity Equity '1201770100882932 India Not applicable Other registration number '1201770100882932 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


200 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOKESH KUMAR KASLIWAL Equity Equity '1203140000058384 India Male Income Tax PAN ARMPK7385H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANDEEP KAUR Equity Equity '1208160147341926 India Female Income Tax PAN GKBPK9527F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMOO  JAGADEESAN Equity Equity 'IN30267930543222 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPJ2058D PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI RAKESHKUMAR Equity Equity '1203320065673035 India Male Income Tax PAN CMPPP2826J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00







204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAHEK AMIT BHAKTANI Equity Equity 'IN30199111540974 India Male Income Tax PAN FUTPB8094R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAG RAJ JAIN Equity Equity '1208160111073978 India Male Income Tax PAN ACIPJ2835J OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINA RAVIKUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1203320011206931 India Female Income Tax PAN AQPPA8911R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURUGESHA SWAROOP Equity Equity '1208160024977726 India Male Income Tax PAN KEVPS9904A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDESH GARG Equity Equity '1209500002555234 India Female Income Tax PAN AAKPG3546K BUSINESS 4800 10.00 48000.00


209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUL CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1201130001203794 India Male Income Tax PAN CNQPC2557K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30154960498000 India Male Income Tax PAN AGJPK3189P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Tarulataben Arvindbhai Thakkar Equity Equity '1208160177209680 India Female Income Tax PAN AGKPT9340E 600 10.00 6000.00


212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN RAMESH GHOLAP Equity Equity '1208870192085770 India Male Income Tax PAN AMDPG3311R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDYUTPRAVA DAS Equity Equity '1208870122378184 India Female Income Tax PAN DSMPD5074E RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARNAB KHAMARU Equity Equity '1208160016680620 India Male Income Tax PAN CDJPK3925Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL KUMAR DIDWANIA Equity Equity '1204920001464084 India Male Income Tax PAN AAMPD7407J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARLA MANGAL Equity Equity '1208160156926028 India Female Income Tax PAN APYPM7458K 600 10.00 6000.00


217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN KUMAR POLA Equity Equity '1208160006036338 India Male Income Tax PAN BNOPP5589D PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHADRABEN BABUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity '1204150000633686 India Female Income Tax PAN BFGPS3625P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH KIRAN NISAR Equity Equity '1208160028778001 India Male Income Tax PAN AFDPN6005L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDBHAI LAKHTARIYA Equity Equity '1203320073504723 India Male Income Tax PAN AASPL4529K OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINANK HITESHKUMAR JARIWALA Equity Equity '1208160139059071 India Male Income Tax PAN AQYPJ1150G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA VIJAYBHAI DOSHI Equity Equity '1204470000159372 India Female Income Tax PAN AKFPD7568R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOLLY . Equity Equity '1201090005003999 India Female Income Tax PAN ATSPD3622L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


224 Entity Other than promoter Others MAVIRA GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES FUND Equity Equity 'IN30134820603795 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30134820603795 52800 10.00 528000.00


225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKUMAR PAVITHRA Equity Equity '1208160148505268 India Female Income Tax PAN CLZPP1973M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM HITESH VYAS Equity Equity '1206420014926913 India Male Income Tax PAN BZWPV5217J 600 10.00 6000.00


227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMINDER SINGH NARANG Equity Equity '1208160069726014 India Male Income Tax PAN AEJPN9305E PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI DHARMIK JITENDRAKUMAR Equity Equity '1203320355462340 India Male Income Tax PAN CEBPJ5940P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJESH KUMAR . . Equity Equity '1208870328281814 India Male Income Tax PAN BCBPK0518D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALIBEN MAYURKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity '1203320226122303 India Female Income Tax PAN ECHPP9237H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH JAYRAM YADAV Equity Equity 'IN30302845503657 India Male Income Tax PAN ABMPY6780G 600 10.00 6000.00


232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITESH  KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30290246865399 India Male Income Tax PAN AOQPK4070C SERVICE 6000 10.00 60000.00


233 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKANKSHA . Equity Equity '1208160000274020 India Female Income Tax PAN ALMPA6116C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI ABHINAV REDDY METTA Equity Equity '1208340014009623 India Female Income Tax PAN FTHPS6264M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA CHANDWANI Equity Equity 'IN30148510849487 India Female Income Tax PAN AFSPC1215Q HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APOORVA ANUJ BHATNAGAR Equity Equity '1208160050311901 India Female Income Tax PAN AODPB5153N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT MOHANBHAI BHAKTANI Equity Equity 'IN30199111273341 India Male Income Tax PAN ATRPB6070B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA GOYAL Equity Equity '1201090017768983 India Female Income Tax PAN AKCPG9995L HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ AMRUTLAL SHAH Equity Equity '1202890000340124 India Male Income Tax PAN AFXPS3008N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


240 Entity Other than promoter Others RAVI R AGRAWAL HUF Equity Equity 'IN30051322168712 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30051322168712 OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI   KATARIA Equity Equity 'IN30007910712393 India Male Income Tax PAN AGVPK8375R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA PRADEEP NAWAL Equity Equity '1208160062689509 India Female Income Tax PAN AHBPN5305P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FARUKBHAI GULAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30160413064085 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPP0361H BUSINESS 16200 10.00 162000.00


244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIVAKUMARI KONDISETTI Equity Equity '1208180132440425 India Female Income Tax PAN EDAPK7264M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHBHAI DASHRATHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160149805821 India Male Income Tax PAN AFLPP5065N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


246 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUJAY S KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160022399302 India Male Income Tax PAN DRHPK4925H 600 10.00 6000.00


247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA DIVYA RAMRAIKA Equity Equity '1204470030507019 India Female Income Tax PAN AFSPA7807C PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEGHA GOVIND RANVIRKAR Equity Equity '1208160043095363 India Female Income Tax PAN BICPR8034A PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RESHAM KUMARI Equity Equity '1203320368950731 India Female Income Tax PAN DVGPK9253K 600 10.00 6000.00


250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEET NARANBHAI DESAI Equity Equity '1208870057114984 India Male Income Tax PAN FNWPD0676K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN HEMANTBHAI SHAH Equity Equity '1208870028615451 India Male Income Tax PAN GCPPS2631E BUSINESS 7971 10.00 79710.00


252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH ARJUN GAWANDI Equity Equity '1201090002628231 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPG5944N PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


253 Entity Other than promoter Others RAHUL JAYANTILAL SHAH HUF Equity Equity '1208160156691171 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208160156691171 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ KUMAR Equity Equity '1203320250121719 India Male Income Tax PAN GTMPK4244R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30154938505339 India Female Income Tax PAN ANFPA4606G PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


256 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU SWAPNIKA KONENI Equity Equity '1203320248033741 India Female Income Tax PAN JSJPK0736B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


257 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHIKABEN DASHRATHSINH PARMAR Equity Equity '1204150002684223 India Female Income Tax PAN IJEPP3227H 600 10.00 6000.00


258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MICHELLE MENEZES Equity Equity '1301240004731771 India Female Income Tax PAN BCHPM0134M PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


259 Entity Other than promoter Others INVICTA CONTINUUM FUND I Equity Equity 'IN30048430462986 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30048430462986 122400 10.00 1224000.00


260 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANNIAPPAN VIJAY MUGUNDAN Equity Equity '1208160139998067 India Male Income Tax PAN AGHPV4711G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARI RAM POONIA Equity Equity 'IN30018313301609 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPP9773H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMANTHAPPA RAMYA Equity Equity '1208160141831041 India Female Income Tax PAN FTMPR9620B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIRENDER SINGH RAWAT Equity Equity '1208160023116976 India Male Income Tax PAN ALCPR6035R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160063210581 India Female Income Tax PAN AMFPG9626F HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APARNA  SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30302812352527 India Male Income Tax PAN QBLPS9739E STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Rama Shankar Equity Equity '1208160161042934 India Male Income Tax PAN AVIPR2497K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANU KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity '1301240006134343 India Male Income Tax PAN ADZPJ7560L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


268 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASHISH ANAND Equity Equity '1208160038856342 India Male Income Tax PAN AXYPA8044R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAM NATH SINGH Equity Equity '1208870119418103 India Male Income Tax PAN FHNPS8155R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


270 Entity Other than promoter Foreign institutional 
investors


NAV CAPITAL VCC - NAV CAPITAL EMERGING 
STAR FUND


Equity Equity 'IN30134820243683 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30134820243683 89400 10.00 894000.00


271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKRANT KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity '1208180145405691 India Male Income Tax PAN DLPPG1803Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASANTIBEN CHAMPAKLAL GANDHI Equity Equity '1204310000242358 India Female Income Tax PAN AFKPG0461N PRIVATE SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTHOSH GOPALA RAO Equity Equity '1208160120301374 India Male Income Tax PAN AKTPR8728B 600 10.00 6000.00


274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN  JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30154965674855 India Male Income Tax PAN AAQPJ6381H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


275 Entity Other than promoter Others S.R. SHAH RAKESH SHAH HUF . Equity Equity '1206900000080534 India Not applicable Other registration number '1206900000080534 OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIJUR  MIDDYA Equity Equity 'IN30290245644166 India Male Income Tax PAN AUPPM1227Q OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMNATH MONDAL Equity Equity '1208160010663697 India Male Income Tax PAN BPCPM2820J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR JOSEPH REDDY DONDETI Equity Equity 'IN30051321690021 India Male Income Tax PAN ASMPD5217A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AASHIKA JAIN . Equity Equity '1208870285938139 India Female Income Tax PAN APPPJ8516C PROFESSIONAL 6666 10.00 66660.00


280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DONDA SHOBHANABEN BABUBHAI Equity Equity '1201330002245584 India Female Income Tax PAN FEYPB0137N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH MANDELIA Equity Equity '1203320258603520 India Male Income Tax PAN AJSPM8893N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


282 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANIZ FATEMA SHAIKH KALIM Equity Equity '1208160159405913 India Female Income Tax PAN JWVPK7259F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONISHA KAUSHIK Equity Equity '1208870017641619 India Female Income Tax PAN EBXPK7784R BUSINESS 1267 10.00 12670.00


284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SMT KETKI DEVI GUPTA Equity Equity 'IN30088814596064 India Female Income Tax PAN AGMPG5595L LANDLORD 600 10.00 6000.00


285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARANSH KRIPLANI Equity Equity 'IN30021427720712 India Male Income Tax PAN PKBPK7648E 600 10.00 6000.00


286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSHI KRIPLANI Equity Equity 'IN30021427720704 India Male Income Tax PAN PKDPK6648L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANEESH SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30186272575369 India Male Income Tax PAN BEEPS6720J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DRASHTI MITTHALAL DHAKAD Equity Equity '1203320245678691 India Female Income Tax PAN DKUPD3562D PRIVATE SECTOR 3000 10.00 30000.00


289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDNA GOYAL Equity Equity '1208160004107452 India Female Income Tax PAN AFLPV3976J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH VENKATACHALAIAH IPPADI Equity Equity '1208160020877932 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPI1115Q PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


291 Entity Other than promoter Others JAYESH R KOTHARI HUF Equity Equity 'IN30302867507760 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30302867507760 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


292 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETAN RAMESHCHANDRA VYAS Equity Equity '1203600003411320 India Male Income Tax PAN ABKPV3106D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


293 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT . Equity Equity '1208870022969584 India Male Income Tax PAN AXYPT6469P 600 10.00 6000.00


294 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINITA GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160103254321 India Female Income Tax PAN BDPPG9546L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEKUMAR SANKARA PILLAI Equity Equity 'IN30429527844897 India Male Income Tax PAN ADNPP0480D 600 10.00 6000.00


296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAMIKA BAXI . Equity Equity '1203230005712481 India Female Income Tax PAN AHXPB1354N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGU  SIVA NAGAPPA Equity Equity '1208180085898570 India Male Income Tax PAN HQQPS6825C 600 10.00 6000.00


298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALAKAR SHRINIVAS SHRIKRISHNA Equity Equity '1203320003218181 India Male Income Tax PAN BBAPK0861R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAKRAND WAMAN GURJAR Equity Equity '1208160020349773 India Male Income Tax PAN ACSPG6707C OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATAP  SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30267935696352 India Male Income Tax PAN ALQPS1926E OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH GOENKA Equity Equity 'IN30154964724132 India Male Income Tax PAN CLCPG7940Q SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AADITYA LAL Equity Equity '1208870263527245 India Male Income Tax PAN ADSPL3846N STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOYDEEP PATHAK Equity Equity '1208160027993468 India Male Income Tax PAN AVTPP8343B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO Equity Equity '1208870090606991 India Male Income Tax PAN AOGPS5052L PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00







305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Nitu Lather Equity Equity '1208160176796043 India Female Income Tax PAN AGHPL3912H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


306 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV SHARMA . . Equity Equity '1208870368535471 India Male Income Tax PAN CUHPS9901D OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAYAMPU SAI KRISHNA Equity Equity '1208160059604953 India Male Income Tax PAN IAZPS2223E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRISH NATWARLAL LAL Equity Equity 'IN30143680838880 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPPL3629K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREYA JAIN Equity Equity '1208880002590403 India Female Income Tax PAN AWCPJ9892M STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VASUDEVAMURTHY VISHNUPRASAD Equity Equity '1208160013786724 India Male Income Tax PAN AESPV0062M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR VARSHNEY Equity Equity '1203320297322261 India Male Income Tax PAN BERPV4900E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIJITH KUMBALA Equity Equity '1208870191240163 India Male Income Tax PAN IRLPK4049B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI Equity Equity 'IN30186272367214 India Female Income Tax PAN CXVPR7526N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND KUMAR DWIVEDI Equity Equity '1208160035987521 India Male Income Tax PAN APBPD3725M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Abhishek Sharma Equity Equity '1208160167312841 India Male Income Tax PAN CJTPS8485F 600 10.00 6000.00


316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH JAIN Equity Equity '1201090040124023 India Male Income Tax PAN ADIPJ6097P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY . Equity Equity '1208870006059903 India Male Income Tax PAN GHYPS2357M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANUMA VENKATA MANOHAR GUNDU Equity Equity '1201090035526812 India Male Income Tax PAN AYAPG9180F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160093824505 India Male Income Tax PAN AUGPK8496C PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN ARORA Equity Equity 'IN30086110185434 India Male Income Tax PAN AIIPA7528D PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN JAYESHBHAI GUJARATI Equity Equity '1204150002737591 India Female Income Tax PAN EPEPG3253J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Sneha Rahul Chhabria Equity Equity '1208160169574783 India Female Income Tax PAN AVIPG8843Q HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMGOPAL . Equity Equity '1208160166612319 India Male Income Tax PAN CCCPR1626M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH KALIDAS PATEL Equity Equity '1208160059297281 India Male Income Tax PAN AKPPP0753J BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


325 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALIVEMULA VISHWANATHAM Equity Equity '1208180171667571 India Male Income Tax PAN AKVPK4429J 600 10.00 6000.00


326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAGADAM APPALADASU Equity Equity '1203320230821359 India Male Income Tax PAN AIDPA3834B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160005878159 India Male Income Tax PAN CPVPK3779N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BARBIE SHARMA Equity Equity '1203320188984918 India Female Income Tax PAN JRVPS1530L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL SHAKRIBEN MAFATBHAI Equity Equity 'IN30021440807504 India Female Income Tax PAN DAIPP4264C OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPAD TARAN MISHRA Equity Equity '1208160164528587 India Male Income Tax PAN ALWPM4923F PRIVATE SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVINKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160075447117 India Male Income Tax PAN BSCPP5223R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHARAV KHAN Equity Equity '1203320173701788 India Male Income Tax PAN CWXPK3344J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNEEM RAM LAL MEENA Equity Equity '1208160034673297 India Male Income Tax PAN BQHPM1306H PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAY AJIT CHHAIRA Equity Equity '1208020000008526 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOPC4757A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK GULATI Equity Equity '1208160015372900 India Male Income Tax PAN AKBPV0572B PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARUMAN SRINIVASAN Equity Equity '1208160092240746 India Male Income Tax PAN DIWPS7334L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUNNA RAJBHAR Equity Equity '1203320338680198 India Male Income Tax PAN CAUPR2797H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHAY A RAVAL Equity Equity '1208160170413285 India Male Income Tax PAN CCNPR1983A 600 10.00 6000.00


339 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160053276222 India Female Income Tax PAN ACIPV9676K BUSINESS 3600 10.00 36000.00


340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1203320101326505 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPA7948J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTIBEN PRAGNESHBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30177450347436 India Female Income Tax PAN AQGPP1553P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARPREET KAUR Equity Equity '1208160072755200 India Female Income Tax PAN AFNPK7117A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL BHANDEKAR Equity Equity '1208320000160961 India Male Income Tax PAN AKGPB9985P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA ASHOK VEERAPUTHIRAN KARMEGAM Equity Equity '1208160088962270 India Male Income Tax PAN ATAPR7635M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Karan Thakur Equity Equity '1208160175677125 India Male Income Tax PAN ANKPT0821F PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


346 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Aryan chhaperia Equity Equity '1209550017136538 India Male Income Tax PAN ALNPC6740P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA BALU SHELAR Equity Equity '1208160024005825 India Female Income Tax PAN EQWPS9276J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANJAL  BORAD Equity Equity 'IN30034311404724 India Female Income Tax PAN CKKPB5988C STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAJJAN KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity '1207020003045555 India Male Income Tax PAN ADOPG4905D RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKITA GUPTA Equity Equity '1207020003038161 India Female Income Tax PAN ADCPG2235J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHIL MEHTA Equity Equity '1201700000404148 India Male Income Tax PAN AEJFS9756C BUSINESS 20400 10.00 204000.00


352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOUNIKA PAMUGARI Equity Equity '1208160026438919 India Female Income Tax PAN DQHPP8934G HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL MEHTA Equity Equity '1201700000397674 India Male Income Tax PAN ABQFM2056B BUSINESS 61800 10.00 618000.00


354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Monika Sethia Equity Equity '1208160177582678 India Female Income Tax PAN AFIPJ4068E PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUL GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160026303266 India Male Income Tax PAN AVCPG4147P PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTHI AGARWAL . Equity Equity '1201090006758151 India Female Income Tax PAN BBOPA0485P HOUSEWIFE 6333 10.00 63330.00


357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DARSHNA PARIMAL KHAKHARIA Equity Equity 'IN30186263891418 India Female Income Tax PAN AQWPK6878J HOUSEWIFE 66665 10.00 666650.00


358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Bhalala Bhikhabhai Jinabhai Equity Equity '1203320305814577 India Male Income Tax PAN AELPB7631K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


359 Entity Other than promoter Others ARUNKUMAR  JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30160411569399 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30160411569399 SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Jigar Danji Patel Equity Equity '1205420000490352 India Male Income Tax PAN DZRPP2076J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHIMA JAISWAL Equity Equity '1208160099378680 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANUPJ2573Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRMAL THULASIDAS NAIR Equity Equity '1208160017776422 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPN6266M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROSHNI MANGTANI Equity Equity '1208870036419298 India Male Income Tax PAN DDKPM5942P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHAL V PATEL Equity Equity '1203230002773684 India Male Income Tax PAN BAMPP2676L PROFESSIONAL 6400 10.00 64000.00


365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR DEVANDA Equity Equity '1208870100059166 India Male Income Tax PAN BSWPD9942H PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH DEELIP SHIMPI Equity Equity '1209600008141003 India Male Income Tax PAN BDMPS8524D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAQIB SALEEM QURESHI Equity Equity '1208160119067176 India Female Income Tax PAN AAGPQ2311J PROFESSIONAL 6400 10.00 64000.00


368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYANT YADAV Equity Equity '1203230003416292 India Female Income Tax PAN ADRPY5194P PROFESSIONAL 6400 10.00 64000.00


369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL BHAGVANDAS ACHARYA Equity Equity 'IN30045011837870 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPA0193K OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVJOT SINGH SAINI Equity Equity 'IN30509930048860 India Male Income Tax PAN BMUPS8129R SERVICE 13200 10.00 132000.00


371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SINGH TEWATIA Equity Equity '1203230004522355 India Male Income Tax PAN CFRPS6179E PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


372 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA PIYUSHBHAI TALAVIYA Equity Equity '1203320204532866 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BFPPT1552P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHWAT JAIN Equity Equity '1208160024773996 India Male Income Tax PAN ALSPJ3851D BUSINESS 10000 10.00 100000.00


374 Entity Other than promoter Others JIGNESH JAGDISHCHANDRA PANDIT HUF . Equity Equity '1201090026200169 India Male Other registration number '1201090026200169 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJSHREE JAGDISHCHANDRA PANDIT Equity Equity '1201090022140938 India Female Income Tax PAN ACDPP2312H HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


376 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATNAIKUNI SATYANARAYANA Equity Equity '1208160151029986 India Male Income Tax PAN CRJPS1004E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGDISHCHANDRA VRAJLAL PANDIT Equity Equity '1203320003956291 India Male Income Tax PAN ABJPP7727M BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM PARWAL Equity Equity '1208160073304058 India Female Income Tax PAN AGSPP3394A OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Anilbhai Kalwani Equity Equity '1208160161640455 India Male Income Tax PAN AODPK1771R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPI VIDYA Equity Equity '1208160017165742 India Male Income Tax PAN AKYPV4643C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REENA  YADAV Equity Equity 'IN30302810765563 India Male Income Tax PAN ARWPY8037C OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


382 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALOK  SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30267932254139 India Male Income Tax PAN ADQPA8066K OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMANTH S Equity Equity '1203320044515462 India Male Income Tax PAN BPXPS8973M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEJAL MALAY LAKHANI Equity Equity '1208160010930786 India Male Income Tax PAN AFKPT6880N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP RAI Equity Equity 'IN30154918662864 India Male Income Tax PAN ADFPR8989P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHILASH DATTATRAY MAHAJAN Equity Equity '1208160019992312 India Male Income Tax PAN BNTPM3137K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITTIK KONAR . . Equity Equity '1208870318309101 India Male Income Tax PAN DSVPK0407F SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH SURESH VAIDYA Equity Equity 'IN30611457414102 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPV7767P PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARULBEN SINDHAV Equity Equity '1208160157890173 India Male Income Tax PAN HMBPS4570R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH HARSUKHLAL KORADIA Equity Equity 'IN30109810704956 India Female Income Tax PAN AABPK1071A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPESH SHIVAJI POL Equity Equity '1203230003595562 India Male Income Tax PAN AZBPP6861C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNEET GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160083030010 India Male Income Tax PAN AFLPG2140K PROFESSIONAL 6400 10.00 64000.00


393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDUMATHI  RAJBABU Equity Equity 'IN30302891896267 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPI7705A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINA ASHOK SUDANI Equity Equity '1208160058976697 India Female Income Tax PAN DRWPS6441F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANT KUMAR TIRTHANI Equity Equity '1208160037224446 India Male Income Tax PAN ADMPT9428L PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL RAMPALBHAI SAMDANI Equity Equity 'IN30177418679209 India Male Income Tax PAN AHLPS0874J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMBIT KUMAR JOSHI Equity Equity '1208160025693390 India Male Income Tax PAN ADWPJ8317N PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA RAMCHANDRA LATH Equity Equity '1201320001803158 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPL2017R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN VILAS PAGAR Equity Equity '1203320251790664 India Male Income Tax PAN GFGPP9015D OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI  BANDIL Equity Equity 'IN30302880098349 India Male Income Tax PAN AKEPG4012C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH SAINI Equity Equity '1208180082228105 India Male Income Tax PAN AYNPG0325M BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHVARDHAN LAKHANI Equity Equity '1208160019067978 India Male Income Tax PAN ABCPL1955E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


403 Entity Other than promoter Others KACHARIYA PANKAJ MAGANBHAI HUF Equity Equity '1208160163025339 India Male Other registration number '1208160163025339 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANI KRISHNAN CHITRA Equity Equity '1208160013305775 India Male Income Tax PAN BVJPC0131R STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


405 Entity Other than promoter Others BAJRANG LAL KARNANI & SONS(HUF) . Equity Equity '1203680000160790 India Male Other registration number '1203680000160790 OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00







406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAJRANG LAL KARNANI Equity Equity '1203680000107841 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHEPK4158L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAYATRIBEN CHIMANLAL GANDHI Equity Equity '1204310000204664 India Male Income Tax PAN CFEPG7667C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM . Equity Equity '1204470007778659 India Female Income Tax PAN ASTPP5073B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANI RAM DHOLIA Equity Equity '1207080000033155 India Male Income Tax PAN ACGPD9970Q PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAMINI THIRUVEEDHULA Equity Equity '1208160054538518 India Male Income Tax PAN AWIPK0509L PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH RAMJI RAVARIYA Equity Equity '1208870256567489 India Male Income Tax PAN ANSPP5452A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKITA AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021420633594 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPT7590Q HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


413 Entity Other than promoter Others SURESH MAWANDIA HUF Equity Equity '1208160175844967 India Male Other registration number '1208160175844967 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KHANDELWAL Equity Equity '1208160000096788 India Female Income Tax PAN AUUPK1988M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160017858851 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BCPPG6197Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU KHANNA Equity Equity 'IN30209210207941 India Male Income Tax PAN AMDPK1519M SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGARJUNA RAO KURAKULA Equity Equity '1208180035568507 India Female Income Tax PAN FITPK8088J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITISHA VINOD DADLANI Equity Equity 'IN30132110713992 India Male Income Tax PAN CDUPD6892E STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANA KHAN Equity Equity '1208160034011371 India Female Income Tax PAN DOPPK6894L OTHERS 3200 10.00 32000.00


420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN JITENDRA SHAH Equity Equity '1206460000121939 India Female Income Tax PAN AKTPS8178C BUSINESS 66670 10.00 666700.00


421 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY MADHUSUDAN JOSHI Equity Equity 'IN30051310752983 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABBPJ6935B OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KUMAR PODDAR Equity Equity '1208870066063494 India Male Income Tax PAN BMRPP9836P PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


423 Entity Other than promoter Others JAGDISH KALYANDAS DEWANI Equity Equity 'IN30148510268813 India Female Other registration number 'IN30148510268813 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRANT  MASSEY Equity Equity 'IN30021467826378 India Male Income Tax PAN ANWPM5309B PROFESSIONAL 6400 10.00 64000.00


425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK DILIP PRADHAN Equity Equity 'IN30371910870143 India Female Income Tax PAN AMTPP2381E SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALATHIPARAMBIL CHANDRAMOHANAN 
ARYA


Equity Equity '1208160041323411 India Male Income Tax PAN AQNPA3064D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK SHAH Equity Equity '1208160015001561 India Female Income Tax PAN FGBPS0737J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH  RAM Equity Equity 'IN30302821200537 India Male Income Tax PAN FYWPR6425P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


429 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTI VIJAYKUMAR SUTRAVE Equity Equity '1208180000002688 India Female Income Tax PAN DZUPS5609R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK BHASKAR Equity Equity '1203320366339825 India Male Income Tax PAN ARVPB3864H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOROT BHIKHABHAI HATHIBHAI . Equity Equity '1203230016415093 India Male Income Tax PAN APJPK0416N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UBALD NORONHA Equity Equity 'IN30612210034945 India Female Income Tax PAN AEVPN4593A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAYAKUMAR PITTA Equity Equity 'IN30169610285936 India Female Income Tax PAN AKKPP2017N PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable K V R K CHARYULU Equity Equity 'IN30154963199792 India Male Income Tax PAN AAZPK5509M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONU KUMAR ADARSH Equity Equity 'IN30154955691379 India Female Income Tax PAN AOZPA3810R BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATIF HUSAIN SIDDIQUI Equity Equity '1208870045302565 India Female Income Tax PAN FIRPS2711E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABEERA SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30186210076082 India Female Income Tax PAN SWPPS8892K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KURMADASU SURESH Equity Equity '1208180133029314 India Female Income Tax PAN BKKPS1654K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI FALGUN MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154919631495 India Male Income Tax PAN ACGPM2445M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJEET GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160058641751 India Female Income Tax PAN BVIPG0310H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARISHKUMARNAIR . Equity Equity '1208160099212560 India Male Income Tax PAN ACCPH1751R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA Equity Equity '1208160097517079 India Male Income Tax PAN AVPPV1471N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6666 10.00 66660.00


443 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREEGAYATHRI MANGU GOVINDA RAO Equity Equity '1209600005543994 India Male Income Tax PAN IVQPM8662H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


444 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJKUMAR  M Equity Equity 'IN30189511012667 India Male Income Tax PAN AERPR2317E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KUMAR RAO Equity Equity '1208160057973686 India Male Income Tax PAN AOOPR6114G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YATIN SURESHBHAI MAKADIA Equity Equity '1203320139152850 India Female Income Tax PAN AQFPM7679G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMHA RAO MANGU GOVIND RAO Equity Equity '1209600002287545 India Female Income Tax PAN AFYPM5416P RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR Equity Equity '1206690006314485 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AHIPK9931H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR Equity Equity 'IN30429570778358 India Male Income Tax PAN AFZPN0642P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160091639234 India Male Income Tax PAN CKGPK1128K PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY  KHETAWAT Equity Equity 'IN30290241103119 India Female Income Tax PAN AEEPK5039B PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN VENKATACHALIAH Equity Equity 'IN30021431084532 India Male Income Tax PAN ADBPV4429J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RABINDRA AGRAWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021427101838 India Male Income Tax PAN ABEFR2291P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BYTARU  RAJU Equity Equity 'IN30267936677643 India Male Income Tax PAN ADZPR8905P SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


455 Entity Other than promoter Others MANOJBHAI RASIKLAL MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30115122464731 India Male Other registration number 'IN30115122464731 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA HANDA Equity Equity '1203320173186031 India Male Income Tax PAN ANGPH1633R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKTA SUBHASH BHATLAVANDE Equity Equity 'IN30302812813421 India Female Income Tax PAN AVYPB8565G SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARADWAJ  BHUYAN Equity Equity 'IN30154965658041 Singapore Male Income Tax PAN AHVPB8444M SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH BHANDARI . Equity Equity '1209460002070824 India Female Income Tax PAN ABRPB4547M OTHERS 3200 10.00 32000.00


460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30302849063067 India Female Income Tax PAN ACLPA6826B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAN DEVIDAS RAMSE Equity Equity 'IN30143694447106 India Male Income Tax PAN AHKPR5967J OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH BAJPAI . Equity Equity '1208870286903715 India Female Income Tax PAN AHTPB7276P BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


463 Individual Promoter Not applicable VIJAYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI Equity Equity '1209970000001182 India Female Income Tax PAN AKIPG3297K HOUSEWIFE 21335 10.00 213350.00


464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMAN JAIN Equity Equity '1208160078573932 India Male Income Tax PAN AIHPJ8179Q PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM  SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30302876389524 India Female Income Tax PAN BQSPS4957B SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARINDAM DASGUPTA Equity Equity '1208670000430056 India Male Income Tax PAN BEHPD1293L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL BHARATKUMAR GANDHI Equity Equity '1204310000293496 India Male Income Tax PAN ASPPG8849L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA PANKAJ SHAH Equity Equity '1208160049948581 India Female Income Tax PAN CIVPS8135D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


469 Entity Other than promoter Others PR ENERGY AND MINCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity 'IN30021427113154 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30021427113154 6666 10.00 66660.00


470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRADDHA BHATI Equity Equity '1208870118874788 India Male Income Tax PAN AVSPB8495M BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAZIM HUSAIN Equity Equity '1208870073756272 India Female Income Tax PAN ARPPH7147F STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNA S  NAGARAL Equity Equity 'IN30133040412608 India Female Income Tax PAN AEXPN7184D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY FAKIRCHAND PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30127630323070 India Male Income Tax PAN ABRPP9334Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHIKA MAHESHWARI Equity Equity '1208160141787867 India Male Income Tax PAN CHNPM3365G HOUSEWIFE 3333 10.00 33330.00


475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDANBEN CHIMANLAL GANDHI Equity Equity '1204310000241899 India Male Income Tax PAN ARVPG6132B HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 'IN30143696280138 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DEBPS7182P SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJ SINGH CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1208160152381042 India Female Income Tax PAN AAOPC2095F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAPRABHA HINGER Equity Equity '1301240005931889 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHPH6664G HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA HIRAN Equity Equity 'IN30154960594125 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACVPH7086C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAPU BALAGOPALA REDDY Equity Equity 'IN30115127560172 India Female Income Tax PAN AEJPB7527G SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA . Equity Equity '1208870045531803 India Female Income Tax PAN BDQPN2271Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVARIMUTHU JOSEPHINE CLARET PREMA Equity Equity '1202980000200174 India Male Income Tax PAN AITPJ1295R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJINDER KAUR Equity Equity '1208160116709115 India Female Income Tax PAN AASPK2804N RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYABEN CHIRAGBHAI KATHIRIYA Equity Equity '1208160110638375 India Male Income Tax PAN CRSPN1549L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV VISHNU PISEKAR Equity Equity '1208160051396722 India Female Income Tax PAN ASNPP3517A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHAL MILIND KULKARNI Equity Equity '1208160008248572 India Female Income Tax PAN CNSPK9586L HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET KHANDELWAL Equity Equity 'IN30100610142514 India Female Income Tax PAN AOGPK6951C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASIK GOVINDBHAI KABARIYA Equity Equity '1208160136685027 India Female Income Tax PAN DYEPK4413G OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN JAIN Equity Equity '1209970000000201 India Female Income Tax PAN ARZPJ1006B PRIVATE SECTOR 95000 10.00 950000.00


490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN NAVANIT SHAH Equity Equity '1204720030203953 India Female Income Tax PAN ACGPS5931G PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


491 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHER NASIR IQBAL Equity Equity 'IN30115128852977 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPI6816P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA VACHHANI Equity Equity '1209970000000214 India Female Income Tax PAN CIXPP7976B PROFESSIONAL 78200 10.00 782000.00


493 Entity Other than promoter Others ARPIT RAJESHKUMAR MODI HUF Equity Equity 'IN30426224715916 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30426224715916 600 10.00 6000.00


494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YERRAM HARI PRASAD Equity Equity '1208160069695451 India Female Income Tax PAN ABZPP2538C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GNYANENDRA NATH MADISHETTY Equity Equity '1208160024790376 India Male Income Tax PAN BZLPM5723P PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHMA GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160040982757 India Male Income Tax PAN ARJPG0435F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREYANSH RAJ KESHRI Equity Equity '1208160060525442 India Male Income Tax PAN IVNPK2127J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESHBHAI P MENDPARA Equity Equity '1203320345091082 India Male Income Tax PAN AJNPM6457H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN MAHESHWARI Equity Equity '1209100000023014 India Male Income Tax PAN ABEFP7523Q BUSINESS 3200 10.00 32000.00


500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDALAPU  VENKATRAM Equity Equity 'IN30154965510972 United Arab Emirates Male Income Tax PAN AMIPM2772M SERVICE 18000 10.00 180000.00


501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMIT SOHANLAL JAIN Equity Equity '1207100000102066 India Female Income Tax PAN ACTPJ1447P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00







502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANU BANSAL Equity Equity '1208880053494011 India Male Income Tax PAN BFBPG4763D OTHERS 3333 10.00 33330.00


503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARUN AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30143680216187 India Male Income Tax PAN BWGPA0296K SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAKIBEN JAYESHKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30154914513130 India Female Income Tax PAN ADRPP3781F SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILJA BISHT Equity Equity '1208160048401777 India Female Income Tax PAN BFCPB6396C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SHESHMAL JAIN Equity Equity '1208870261167233 India Male Income Tax PAN BARPJ0392J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDIRA RAMESH Equity Equity '1204720011943748 India Female Income Tax PAN AASPR6157P RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Meera Ketan Parmar Equity Equity '1208160161796609 India Male Income Tax PAN HDLPP1292Q STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKET KUMAR Equity Equity '1208870104733023 India Female Income Tax PAN FWVPK8543L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREKSHA N DHAMELIYA Equity Equity 'IN30097412988944 India Female Income Tax PAN GXNPD6066H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN GOGIA Equity Equity '1208160017228352 India Male Income Tax PAN AQUPG0413H PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR KHANDELWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021418113516 India Female Income Tax PAN AKTPK3423A SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INCHARA MAYASANDRA BHARADWAJ Equity Equity '1208160007375724 India Male Income Tax PAN BIKPB1901Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1208160046435305 India Female Income Tax PAN ADTPA5736F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATANGE NARESH M Equity Equity '1203320050191246 India Male Income Tax PAN AVHPP5195P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA AGARWAL Equity Equity '1203320001388053 India Male Income Tax PAN AGJPA7198J OTHERS 6666 10.00 66660.00


517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBRATA MAITY Equity Equity 'IN30115124413440 India Male Income Tax PAN AEIPM5605H SERVICE 19998 10.00 199980.00


518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30154956978232 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPJ8418L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DWIPESH BASU Equity Equity 'IN30223610722176 India Female Income Tax PAN ACUPB3193P SERVICE 4667 10.00 46670.00


520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMOL SINHA Equity Equity '1601430105653038 India Male Income Tax PAN AYUPS5546D SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


521 Entity Other than promoter Others PURSHOTAM PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1201090010622250 India Not applicable Other registration number '1201090010622250 BUSINESS 3200 10.00 32000.00


522 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL NITABEN NIKESHBHAI Equity Equity '1208160074628662 India Male Income Tax PAN CIWPN7550A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH HATHIRAMANI Equity Equity 'IN30429553420321 India Female Income Tax PAN ABBPH6662F BUSINESS 31600 10.00 316000.00


524 Entity Other than promoter Others PRADEEP JAGDISHCHANDRA NAWAL HUF Equity Equity 'IN30154967319848 India Female Other registration number 'IN30154967319848 600 10.00 6000.00


525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRISHA JAIN Equity Equity '1208160150418560 India Male Income Tax PAN CZAPJ0639K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA . Equity Equity '1208160150094250 India Male Income Tax PAN FOTPP7681Q HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONJOY  PATTANAYAK Equity Equity 'IN30302863010087 India Male Income Tax PAN AZIPP3350R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIMISHA Equity Equity 'IN30302850832362 India Male Income Tax PAN ADMPN1092J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY V RATHOD Equity Equity '1203320021739422 India Female Income Tax PAN ARYPR0638Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA  SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30302841627803 India Male Income Tax PAN DDXPS2085E PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANSA  JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30302813170026 India Male Income Tax PAN BPLPJ5836G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI MANOHAR MORE Equity Equity 'IN30302886364519 India Female Income Tax PAN AXTPM7052L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURNA CHANDRA POTHANA Equity Equity 'IN30302867448346 India Female Income Tax PAN BCJPP6035L SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


534 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEFALI GANGARAM BANODIYA Equity Equity '1201090039430262 India Male Income Tax PAN AORPB8283M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHITA MANOJKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154931672025 India Female Income Tax PAN BGRPM2513A STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWANATHA BAYARI Equity Equity '1209600001708961 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPB2243M RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHABEN S JANI Equity Equity 'IN30051380364779 India Female Income Tax PAN BBWPJ9441C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK  KARNAWAT Equity Equity 'IN30302876139655 United Arab Emirates Female Income Tax PAN AFDPK6130R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA . Equity Equity '1209500002666528 India Male Income Tax PAN EPRPP7253E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR MAIDARGI Equity Equity '1208160088890282 India Male Income Tax PAN BTKPM2976B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MOHAMMED ZUBAIR 
DARYAEE


Equity Equity '1208160129613677 India Male Income Tax PAN FCGPD3325E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHOBHIT BANSAL Equity Equity '1208180097188217 India Male Income Tax PAN ANWPB3488Q PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAND SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160137253431 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BNNPS7464M PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUNED VAHED MALEK Equity Equity '1204470029764298 United Kingdom Female Income Tax PAN EAMPM1465F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


545 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDER KUMAR YADAV Equity Equity '1208160130070001 India Male Income Tax PAN AEWPY5313A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA KUMARI . Equity Equity '1208870295823831 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OZBPK0960F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEV DHAKAD Equity Equity '1208160025160731 India Female Income Tax PAN FATPD1729R PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAR KUMAR SENAPATI Equity Equity 'IN30115124374329 India Male Income Tax PAN BBPPS9460P SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHILASHA . Equity Equity '1208870265889291 India Male Income Tax PAN AZGPA3458D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA DUGAR Equity Equity 'IN30154937153658 India Male Income Tax PAN ADLPD9657Q HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHTA MINESHKUMAR H Equity Equity 'IN30131322371255 India Female Income Tax PAN AASPM9452A OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


552 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GEETA DEVI AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208180049058334 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AARPA4785B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PALAKURTHI MANIKANTA Equity Equity '1208180153663861 India Female Income Tax PAN CWZPM2193K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAGYA VINEET MITTAL Equity Equity '1208160054092740 India Male Income Tax PAN AZLPP0239J BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RIMPA HAZRA Equity Equity '1208160053516239 India Male Income Tax PAN ADJPH4661A BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEXTER MENEZES Equity Equity 'IN30154965470105 India Male Income Tax PAN AMGPM5424Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANU PRIYA MALEMPATI Equity Equity '1208160027707012 India Female Income Tax PAN CQRPM2524A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIT HAZRA Equity Equity '1208160043304370 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPH4885M BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOK KARASHANBHAI ODEDARA Equity Equity '1208160153976565 India Male Income Tax PAN AASPO3502F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK KHANDELWAL Equity Equity '1208870070487439 India Male Income Tax PAN IPAPK9963K PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHKUMAR PRATAPRAI OZA Equity Equity 'IN30148510297104 India Female Income Tax PAN AADPO4558N SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30021418525085 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AAGPJ0845E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH DHANSUKHLAL 
KIKAGANESHWALA


Equity Equity 'IN30021472820068 India Male Income Tax PAN ACHPK3606M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIKSHA  AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30302820748656 India Female Income Tax PAN AXIPA4588N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL JASWANT DHADWAL Equity Equity 'IN30047642861722 India Male Income Tax PAN AESPD1697Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ KHUSHAL BAGUL Equity Equity '1208870039794601 India Male Income Tax PAN AVZPB3518J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRINIVAS RAO SIDDAM SETTY Equity Equity 'IN30047640549176 India Male Income Tax PAN AOFPS0308J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYA SONI Equity Equity '1203320374958759 India Male Income Tax PAN KFVPS7971Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIKRAMJYOTI DAS Equity Equity '1204720002363660 India Female Income Tax PAN ALSPD5661M PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU GARG Equity Equity '1209970000001197 India Male Income Tax PAN AQIPG3396D PROFESSIONAL 38333 10.00 383330.00


571 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRAKUMAR PAKSHAL Equity Equity 'IN30198310899088 India Male Income Tax PAN CHVPP2274D STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KURMI Equity Equity '1209550011255141 India Female Income Tax PAN BOLPK9092Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Charvi Sachin JAIN OSWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021466945207 India Male Income Tax PAN BFWPJ6827A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALYAN RANJAN MOHANTY Equity Equity 'IN30021433813012 India Male Income Tax PAN AOOPM8923Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RESHAMARA ABDULRAZAK HADIMANI Equity Equity '1208160105064755 India Male Income Tax PAN ASOPH2076H HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITA KARIPINENI Equity Equity 'IN30154961664500 India Male Income Tax PAN BERPK3315L HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAKSHMIPAT TEJKARAN BACHHAWAT . Equity Equity '1201090005747401 India Female Income Tax PAN AABPB1041R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Vidya Yadav Equity Equity '1208160168424773 India Male Income Tax PAN BAVPY5975N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT NAGPAL Equity Equity '1208870041661001 India Male Income Tax PAN AFPPN8421A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU JAIN Equity Equity '1201210700023261 India Female Income Tax PAN AAWPJ9870H HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30154962342212 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPA3017F BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHD VALEED Equity Equity '1209600000205635 India Male Income Tax PAN BTRPV0837M BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Rajesh Sajanbhai Chavada Equity Equity '1208180178467924 India Male Income Tax PAN BFIPC2433M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Steve Mani Mathews Equity Equity '1203320021358931 India Male Income Tax PAN AJQPM8894D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


585 Entity Other than promoter Others RAKESH KUMAR KANKARIA & SONS (HUF) Equity Equity 'IN30021427636468 India Female Other registration number 'IN30021427636468 600 10.00 6000.00


586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA POOJA Equity Equity '1203320303860853 India Female Income Tax PAN BXNPP5152R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN DEEPAK AGARWAL Equity Equity '1201090005141761 India Male Income Tax PAN AKJPA3160E BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


588 Entity Other than promoter Others RAMDEV PRAKASH SONI HUF . Equity Equity '1203320230179175 India Male Other registration number '1203320230179175 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMBUL VERMA Equity Equity '1209290013464721 India Female Income Tax PAN AIQPV3895C BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETAN RAMESHWAR TIKHE Equity Equity '1208870153964985 India Female Income Tax PAN AXJPT0310J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEERABADRAN MARIMUTHU Equity Equity '1208870094541860 India Female Income Tax PAN AWBPM8317R RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT ARORA Equity Equity '1208160039076061 India Male Income Tax PAN BQKPA4680F PROFESSIONAL 4000 10.00 40000.00


593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANDANA KUMARI Equity Equity '1208160110618770 India Male Income Tax PAN FTOPK3368B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


594 Entity Other than promoter Others SHAH JIGNESH KUMARPAL HUF Equity Equity 'IN30098210753436 India Female Other registration number 'IN30098210753436 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


595 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABANA BANO Equity Equity '1208160107637966 India Female Income Tax PAN FNHPB4178K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRETHAM SHETTY Equity Equity '1208160157629912 India Male Income Tax PAN BFZPS5079A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUN SUDAN . Equity Equity '1208870313731668 India Male Income Tax PAN BSRPS8408N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KEYUR T PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30160411752567 India Male Income Tax PAN AVCPP0739J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00







599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIOLET PAUL DSOUZA Equity Equity '1208160038531635 India Male Income Tax PAN BDDPD7469M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMNATH MOHAN PATIL Equity Equity '1203320368977711 India Male Income Tax PAN CCFPP9009K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHAN TUSHARBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154931975251 India Male Income Tax PAN BILPM2611K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIHAJUL MONDAL Equity Equity '1208870224374474 India Male Income Tax PAN CSJPM9176L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI RANI Equity Equity '1208160139164891 India Male Income Tax PAN AIKPG2279F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


604 Entity Other than promoter Others MEHTA  SHANTILAL  HANSRAJ Equity Equity 'IN30305210771607 India Female Other registration number 'IN30305210771607 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH VIGAMAL Equity Equity '1301240003126781 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPV3084G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI RANI Equity Equity 'IN30209210220443 India Female Income Tax PAN AAXPR2220A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHAN SINGH Equity Equity '1208160017129720 India Male Income Tax PAN EVPPS3556D OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUYESH CHATURVEDI Equity Equity '1208160108232045 India Male Income Tax PAN ASCPC0411F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL DARGAINYA Equity Equity 'IN30154937355345 India Female Income Tax PAN AIRPD7064J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMANGKUMAR DILIPBHAI VADEKAR Equity Equity '1208160074017053 India Female Income Tax PAN BPZPV7966P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARTI PAVIT GANDHI . . Equity Equity '1208870350203260 India Male Income Tax PAN APOPG6109H OTHERS 8400 10.00 84000.00


612 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAKANTAN SUBRAMANIAN Equity Equity '1208160015174401 India Female Income Tax PAN BBBPS3780C PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUDHISHTRA Equity Equity 'IN30302865039482 India Female Income Tax PAN AAAPY4230E OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANALI MAHESHWARI . Equity Equity '1204880000191188 India Female Income Tax PAN ATMPM7742G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAR HARSHAL PRAKASH Equity Equity '1208160008577577 India Female Income Tax PAN CMXPP7590P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity '1206460000124131 India Male Income Tax PAN BHUPS4320R PRIVATE SECTOR 4000 10.00 40000.00


617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK MAHAWAR Equity Equity '1208870151215832 India Male Income Tax PAN FOBPM0439H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAY MOTWANI Equity Equity '1203320077889205 India Male Income Tax PAN AOHPM5907M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Jahara Begam Equity Equity '1208160169688679 India Male Income Tax PAN BKEPB6784K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT BAJAJ Equity Equity 'IN30226914116494 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AWFPB6168B SERVICE 6400 10.00 64000.00


621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAAV GOEL . . Equity Equity '1208870321333298 India Male Income Tax PAN ENNPG0042L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONALBEN SURESHKUMAR BORDIA Equity Equity 'IN30115123511888 India Male Income Tax PAN ABAPB3501C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHKUMAR VINODRAY KANABAR Equity Equity 'IN30429550992506 India Male Income Tax PAN ARZPK0972D OTHERS 6666 10.00 66660.00


624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATA PRASANTH BABU P Equity Equity 'IN30290248716896 India Male Income Tax PAN AKCPP3501B SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASANAPURI SUVEEN SANTOSH Equity Equity '1208160119290524 India Female Income Tax PAN BBWPS1861F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR BHARANG Equity Equity '1209600002543852 India Male Income Tax PAN AYKPB8821A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARY SINDHU MALLAVARAPU Equity Equity '1208180135342354 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FJWPM3596K PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI GUPTA Equity Equity '1203320004768955 India Female Income Tax PAN AQPPG2133B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


629 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ BHUWANIA Equity Equity 'IN30167010403960 India Male Income Tax PAN AFAPB5629P HOUSEWIFE 3334 10.00 33340.00


630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANSH SACHDEVA Equity Equity '1203320263472012 India Female Income Tax PAN RYTPS5678Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANAL MENON K S Equity Equity 'IN30267931101229 India Male Income Tax PAN AFPPM0638E OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI RANJAN BAHETI Equity Equity '1208160017844868 India Female Income Tax PAN BSBPS9696A HOUSEWIFE 3333 10.00 33330.00


633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI BALA SETHI Equity Equity '1208670012426030 India Female Income Tax PAN BMFPS2892Q RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT MITTAL Equity Equity '1208160001521660 India Male Income Tax PAN CPKPM7954N PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


635 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGIRATH HANUMANPARASAD NUHIWAL Equity Equity '1201800000228022 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPN0888P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA SHARMA Equity Equity '1203320105445170 India Male Income Tax PAN AHZPS1988H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Equity Equity '1208870031788687 India Male Income Tax PAN FAFPS1787E BUSINESS 1600 10.00 16000.00


638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN  VASHISTHA Equity Equity 'IN30302854999113 India Female Income Tax PAN AEBPV8219B BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH S PATIL Equity Equity '1304140006910749 India Female Income Tax PAN AVFPP1569B SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUV CHITGOPEKAR Equity Equity '1201060004785301 India Male Income Tax PAN AFJPC8098L RETIRED 6400 10.00 64000.00


641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Solanki Pravinchandra Dayalal Equity Equity '1208160162392551 India Male Income Tax PAN AFGPS1243A RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity '1203320024512261 India Male Income Tax PAN DHTPS4931M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATAN MAYUR DESAI Equity Equity '1208870016707239 India Male Income Tax PAN BSVPD6226P PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRAKUMAR SAMATBHAI BHUVA Equity Equity '1208160055157471 India Male Income Tax PAN ABQPB5902M RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Chavan Anika Anil Equity Equity '1208160165763680 India Male Income Tax PAN FOSPA6527R STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ RAKYAN Equity Equity '1208160001593341 India Male Income Tax PAN BSAPR6723E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMLATA VINOD VAID Equity Equity 'IN30021455251336 India Male Income Tax PAN AJUPV5254A OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEET CHANDRA Equity Equity '1208870018799949 India Male Income Tax PAN BGSPC1659J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AYAKKAD SUBRAMANIAN VISHWANATHAN Equity Equity 'IN30302833560851 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPV5939N OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI A GAIKWAD Equity Equity 'IN30021421183014 India Male Income Tax PAN AUIPD9812D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA PANDEY Equity Equity '1203320294683524 India Male Income Tax PAN BQFPP7745F PRIVATE SECTOR 6666 10.00 66660.00


652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH TANDON Equity Equity '1208180139811727 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPT4826D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA KUMARI Equity Equity '1208870166542445 India Male Income Tax PAN BSFPK9902H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAYAL ADITYA SINGHANIA Equity Equity '1208160095709022 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN CMPPS0447E PROFESSIONAL 6400 10.00 64000.00


655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI . Equity Equity '1203600000633901 India Male Income Tax PAN BFLPS1290B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKANSHA BHADORIA Equity Equity '1208160053679440 India Male Income Tax PAN EUOPB3119P PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JOHN JOSEPH MALAMEL Equity Equity 'IN30023910797405 India Female Income Tax PAN ABDPM4918M SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HANS RAJ SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160078491752 India Male Income Tax PAN ADSPS2420B PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL JASWANTBHAI DORIYA Equity Equity '1208160062388234 India Male Income Tax PAN ANBPD6631N OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


660 Entity Other than promoter Others GHANSHYAM MODI HUF . Equity Equity '1201770101333241 India Male Other registration number '1201770101333241 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHWASH BHARATKUMAR GANDHI Equity Equity '1204310000241261 India Male Income Tax PAN AZHPG0591J PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK  JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30429550540044 India Male Income Tax PAN AKCPJ5373R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESH PRAVINCHANDRA VORA Equity Equity 'IN30021426455796 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPV0778K BUSINESS 16000 10.00 160000.00


664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHWANT SHANKARRAO ASAWALE . Equity Equity '1201090006711729 India Female Income Tax PAN ABSPA8133B RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable WAGHAVKAR SMITA NARSINHA Equity Equity '1204720013591071 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPPW6113K SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SREETAM DAS Equity Equity '1208160091115630 India Female Income Tax PAN CTPPD1723D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


667 Entity Other than promoter Others RAJENDRA AGARWAL HUF Equity Equity 'IN30154962599652 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30154962599652 600 10.00 6000.00


668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OMVEENASHREE SHAIL CHAMAN Equity Equity '1208160047218154 India Male Income Tax PAN AKYPC8839R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN VINODKUMAR DODHIA Equity Equity 'IN30097412834313 India Male Income Tax PAN BDBPD3588B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160062796572 India Male Income Tax PAN FDDPS8491E PROFESSIONAL 3333 10.00 33330.00


671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYAJIT GANGULY Equity Equity '1208160061204657 India Female Income Tax PAN BEVPG5019R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUNA CHOUHAN Equity Equity 'IN30429525835853 India Male Income Tax PAN AEWPR7451Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Indrayani Rupesh Pol Equity Equity '1208160152001273 India Female Income Tax PAN AOPPC4271G HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH GOPALAKRISHNAN Equity Equity 'IN30154930733796 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AEHPR8066G SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITINBHAI RAMSHIBHAI BHATIA Equity Equity '1209970000000461 India Male Income Tax PAN AELPB7611P BUSINESS 600000 10.00 6000000.00


676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR NITINKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity '1204150000739321 India Female Income Tax PAN FREPS8107N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEENKUMAR AMBIGANITHI Equity Equity '1208160021639269 India Male Income Tax PAN CUZPA0038H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA C SHAH Equity Equity '1208180000267562 India Female Income Tax PAN AZWPS0761P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA DEVI Equity Equity '1208160103112782 India Male Income Tax PAN APVPD9373B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FAROKH MINU ENGINEER Equity Equity '1208160070336890 India Female Income Tax PAN AAAPE3068L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Satyendra Pal Yadav Equity Equity '1203320033055851 India Male Income Tax PAN AEZPY1349D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHANK SHEKHAR SINGH Equity Equity '1208870101766631 India Male Income Tax PAN DKXPS5394K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH KUMAR CHANDNANI Equity Equity '1204470007341071 United Arab Emirates Male Income Tax PAN AJHPC1293K BUSINESS 3000 10.00 30000.00


684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JEHENDRAN AMBROSE FERNANDO Equity Equity 'IN30226910774096 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHPF2965L PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL ASHOKBHAI SARVAIYA Equity Equity '1204150002487505 India Female Income Tax PAN HEWPS3366J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


686 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN KUMAR JHA Equity Equity '1301240000748853 India Male Income Tax PAN AFLPJ9915M PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


687 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SANJAY DAGDU Equity Equity '1208160021634300 India Male Income Tax PAN AYHPD5207H PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UJJWAL BANERJEE Equity Equity '1203320009334258 India Male Income Tax PAN ADTPB8272F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA ANAND Equity Equity 'IN30143698449105 India Female Income Tax PAN FJXPA7550N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIRAG DAYALAL PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30226911017310 India Male Income Tax PAN AJCPP3496Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAN . Equity Equity '1208160036031319 India Female Income Tax PAN AVRPN2859E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHVANT KUMAR MALVIYA Equity Equity '1203320355791588 India Female Income Tax PAN ADUPM7761P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Mohammed Sharfuddin Farooqi Equity Equity '1208180179406091 India Male Income Tax PAN AANPF3401F RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


694 Entity Other than promoter Others YOGESH AGRAWAL HUF Equity Equity 'IN30154966459559 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30154966459559 600 10.00 6000.00


695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR Equity Equity '1208180136596262 India Male Income Tax PAN ASUPK3142M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY KAUSHAL Equity Equity '1208160063199968 India Male Income Tax PAN GIYPK7805R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00







697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIGNA NITINKUMAR MODI Equity Equity '1203320009393641 India Male Income Tax PAN ANEPM3881C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


698 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD . Equity Equity '1203320041220511 India Male Income Tax PAN BMYPV5444E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


699 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROOHE ZAFAR Equity Equity '1203320015957356 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYPZ7170N PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SABIR KHAN Equity Equity '1203320084405553 India Male Income Tax PAN ASXPK1468K OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


701 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDER SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160096791234 India Female Income Tax PAN FCZPS0750K PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUHEL AHMED Equity Equity '1208870183961091 India Male Income Tax PAN AHLPA7643R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVNABEN PANKAJKUMAR PARIKH Equity Equity '1208160059190040 India Male Income Tax PAN APJPP5403N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRENDRA SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30143695263752 India Female Income Tax PAN CCAPK2544M PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


705 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK KESHAV ATHAVALE Equity Equity 'IN30154963098398 India Female Income Tax PAN AAQPA9419D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARGAV RUPESH PANCHAL Equity Equity '1208160090000518 India Female Income Tax PAN GEXPP1840E STUDENT 3333 10.00 33330.00


707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRUTI VIKAS SHAH Equity Equity '1208160016556776 India Male Income Tax PAN ADNPN4732G BUSINESS 66665 10.00 666650.00


708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Saroj Rathore Equity Equity '1208160155564924 India Female Income Tax PAN BXBPR4198H HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARAT KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30154960071927 India Male Income Tax PAN CNOPK1353B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA DAMANI Equity Equity '1203350001994049 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPD5443A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL  TYAGI Equity Equity 'IN30302875066544 United Arab Emirates Male Income Tax PAN AFNPT0866R SERVICE 55000 10.00 550000.00


712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRIKABEN JAYNTILAL VYAS Equity Equity 'IN30198320314207 India Male Income Tax PAN ABFPV1481Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT RAI Equity Equity '1208160024858520 India Male Income Tax PAN DYOPR1351G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHVIBEN MANOJ MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154919648046 India Male Income Tax PAN ADKPM9445Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV BHASKAR BIRARI Equity Equity '1208160162381765 India Male Income Tax PAN ALXPB4139M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRIYANKA SHARMA Equity Equity '1208870187021727 India Female Income Tax PAN JXKPS4742H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


717 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT KHANNA Equity Equity '1208160091560464 India Male Income Tax PAN AFZPK3013K BUSINESS 3600 10.00 36000.00


718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHIGULLA PALLI RAVINDER Equity Equity 'IN30102213122426 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPC2203A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRINATH RAO KOLACHUR Equity Equity '1208870032968302 India Female Income Tax PAN CHOPK7883A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN PATEL Equity Equity '1208160100022911 India Male Income Tax PAN AYLPP5425D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MONICA PANDEY Equity Equity 'IN30154916486399 India Male Income Tax PAN AKJPP9480C STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPI VULCHI KRISHNA Equity Equity '1208160025815908 India Male Income Tax PAN AREPK0357K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP JAIN Equity Equity '1209970000001581 India Male Income Tax PAN ATZPJ2054P BUSINESS 9600 10.00 96000.00


724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIMANYU SINGH RAJAWAT Equity Equity '1208160013184147 India Male Income Tax PAN BJRPR6296J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANUBAI ABBASBHAI BHARMAL Equity Equity '1203600008967211 India Male Income Tax PAN CAHPB6175Q HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHELANI AKHILESH KALPESHBHAI Equity Equity '1203320341032241 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN PCCPK8335R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMILA RAGHUPATHY Equity Equity 'IN30143696151355 India Male Income Tax PAN CIYPS9970B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNA TUSHAR MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154919631500 India Female Income Tax PAN AHVPM2628L HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG MALOO Equity Equity '1208160093385883 India Male Income Tax PAN AUCPM2929A PROFESSIONAL 1600 10.00 16000.00


730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI RANJAN SARODE JAGANNATHA Equity Equity '1208160132981553 India Male Income Tax PAN BNCPS3728M PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINKUMAR MUKESHBHAI BHIKADIYA Equity Equity 'IN30045014728931 India Male Income Tax PAN BCKPB9824L SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANAJIT SARKAR Equity Equity '1208160132771551 India Male Income Tax PAN DJUPS1320H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP SINGH REYAL Equity Equity '1208160080478582 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BHEPR4986A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU  AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021438624960 India Male Income Tax PAN AFCPA1540E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARASIMAREDDY  MANJUNATHAREDDY Equity Equity 'IN30302813421306 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPM6900B BUSINESS 275133 10.00 2751330.00


736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEET ALPESHBHAI SHETH Equity Equity '1204150001570672 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN MVMPS1705H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMALATTA SEKSARIA Equity Equity '1208160013215991 India Male Income Tax PAN ACCPL1323M PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVEEN  AGGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30290247303506 India Male Income Tax PAN AFGPA9861A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TALATI MANTHAN KAMLESHKUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30154956069454 India Male Income Tax PAN AKSPT7418F SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


740 Individual Promoter Not applicable TEJAL PANKAJBHAI GOTHI Equity Equity '1209970000000442 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKCPG7348H PRIVATE SECTOR 262500 10.00 2625000.00


741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Saroj Maheshwary Equity Equity '1208160176147781 India Male Income Tax PAN AITPM0484D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


742 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU PRAMODKUMAR MALPANI Equity Equity '1204920000437329 India Male Income Tax PAN BEHPM7603H PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUJA BHOWMIK Equity Equity 'IN30154931688474 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AVDPB8340C SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA PREMCHAND DAGHA Equity Equity 'IN30143695228698 India Female Income Tax PAN ABIPD3152D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


745 Entity Other than promoter Body corporate (not 
mentioned above)


J4S FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LLP Equity Equity '1201090037390808 India Not applicable Other registration number '1201090037390808 BUSINESS 3200 10.00 32000.00


746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity '1208160115659078 India Male Income Tax PAN GMCPS2546P PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDDAPALLI MURALIKRISHNA Equity Equity '1208160018713918 India Male Income Tax PAN AGYPM5056E PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


748 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUP BENAWAT Equity Equity '1208160154210407 India Male Income Tax PAN AQAPB9721D BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOURAV  CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 'IN30302876380461 India Female Income Tax PAN AOXPC4892F SERVICE 54000 10.00 540000.00


750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANGAIAH PATHURI Equity Equity '1301240005419461 India Female Income Tax PAN BLWPP5987R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAINA DINDAYAL Equity Equity '1208180088476568 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADKPR8999J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


752 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ATUL KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity '1208160037621128 India Male Income Tax PAN HBZPS0448R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAND LAL JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30223610464805 India Female Income Tax PAN AAAPJ0098H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


754 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Poonam Rawat Equity Equity '1208160163010888 India Female Income Tax PAN ALJPR6265L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHADKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30164510556311 India Female Income Tax PAN BHPPP8749C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30245310193299 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIPJ5454D BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


757 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160028581061 India Female Income Tax PAN AENPG7845J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYANARAYANA AMALA DIVYA NISHANTH Equity Equity '1208160029815893 India Female Income Tax PAN BHYPA0131L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESH KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160076038505 India Female Income Tax PAN FIBPK1809M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH . Equity Equity '1204920005284546 India Male Income Tax PAN CBHPS2042A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


761 Entity Other than promoter Others NITIN MULCHAND SANGOI HUF . Equity Equity '1203330001373001 India Not applicable Other registration number '1203330001373001 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRASHANT YADAV Equity Equity '1208870049072081 India Male Income Tax PAN BCLPY6776R PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIRUCHI DATTATRAY MANE Equity Equity '1208870018740250 India Male Income Tax PAN CFPPM6173N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURAV KUMAR SAHAY Equity Equity '1208160020387000 India Male Income Tax PAN CHKPS6105H PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKUKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL Equity Equity '1301670000638782 India Male Income Tax PAN AERPP2893K BUSINESS 1333 10.00 13330.00


766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIJOSH JOSEPH Equity Equity 'IN30021426619749 United Arab Emirates Female Income Tax PAN AHMPJ2138B SERVICE 4800 10.00 48000.00


767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAYUSH RATANKUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1208160021057367 India Female Income Tax PAN BRPPA3508J BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


768 Entity Other than promoter Others SANJAY KUMAR HUF . Equity Equity '1208340015738266 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208340015738266 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY  RAJPAL Equity Equity 'IN30302810814077 India Male Income Tax PAN ADKPR1061M SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


770 Entity Other than promoter Others NIKHIL AGARWAL HUF Equity Equity '1209100000015991 India Not applicable Other registration number '1209100000015991 BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


771 Entity Other than promoter Others MANOJ LACHHMANDAS ROHRA HUF Equity Equity 'IN30302875763372 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30302875763372 600 10.00 6000.00


772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNEET AGARWAL Equity Equity '1201910103033761 India Male Income Tax PAN APGPA4998A OTHERS 6666 10.00 66660.00


773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK SHANTILAL DODIA Equity Equity 'IN30357510261518 India Male Income Tax PAN ABJPD0463A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


774 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAT GANGWAR Equity Equity '1207640000059244 India Male Income Tax PAN COYPG2472N STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


775 Entity Other than promoter Others MANOJ GOPALJI LAKHANI HUF Equity Equity '1208160071212523 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208160071212523 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHPAL JAJODIA Equity Equity 'IN30115120780020 India Male Income Tax PAN AEOPJ0559D SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVE PRATIK J Equity Equity 'IN30051317980763 India Male Income Tax PAN AJCPD9493P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


778 Entity Other than promoter Others GOURI SHANKAR SONS Equity Equity '1208160156594642 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208160156594642 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANNAPUR ANANDA LIKHITHA Equity Equity '1208160043438766 India Male Income Tax PAN ASGPL5354E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYAM JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30143692671979 India Male Income Tax PAN BOTPJ2589H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


781 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIV SHANKAR LAL Equity Equity 'IN30302858313698 India Male Income Tax PAN AAUPL6468K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA BHARATKUMAR MADANI Equity Equity '1207020002870252 India Female Income Tax PAN AISPM4145J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3333 10.00 33330.00


783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAKASH NARAYANAN Equity Equity '1208160009076561 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPN9860R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOMAL PARIN SHAH . Equity Equity '1208870294150999 India Female Income Tax PAN FNUPS1214N PROFESSIONAL 3333 10.00 33330.00


785 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA MANOJKUMAR JAIN Equity Equity '1209290009974804 India Male Income Tax PAN BHEPJ1168E PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


786 Entity Other than promoter Others PULKIT SHAILESHKUMAR SHETH (HUF) Equity Equity '1206740000402407 India Not applicable Other registration number '1206740000402407 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BOLAGANI SAI SREENIVAS Equity Equity '1208160047595211 India Female Income Tax PAN AVRPB3991M PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA BHAGWANDAS ANANDANI Equity Equity 'IN30143694803506 India Male Income Tax PAN CCTPA2223C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00







789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIRIJA RAMCHANDRA YADAV Equity Equity '1203320282087948 India Female Income Tax PAN AEUPY8060Q PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUV ANIL SHAH Equity Equity '1201060005009974 India Male Income Tax PAN FHIPS6402J PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGEETA RANI Equity Equity 'IN30154964139370 India Male Income Tax PAN AJAPR2414E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA TAHALYANI . . Equity Equity '1208870358236047 India Male Income Tax PAN AGYPT3098D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


793 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAYAK VYANKATESH SURPUR Equity Equity '1204470012615921 India Male Income Tax PAN APJPS7529C PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


794 Entity Other than promoter Others VINOD KUMAR DAMMANI HUF Equity Equity '1203350002644188 India Not applicable Other registration number '1203350002644188 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


795 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Vurakaranam Sai Krishna Equity Equity '1208160175049731 India Male Income Tax PAN AOLPV3901L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHKUMAR BHAGVANJI VACHHANI Equity Equity 'IN30097413299801 India Female Income Tax PAN ABCPV1123C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Vishal Kumar Equity Equity '1209550030572054 India Male Income Tax PAN DDWPK5775E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGWATI DEVI RATHI Equity Equity 'IN30021419210278 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPB9965R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYASHREE MRUTYUNJAY NAGASAMUDRA Equity Equity '1208160048533293 India Male Income Tax PAN ADUPA7944G OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SADHANA  GUPTA Equity Equity 'IN30021464098654 India Male Income Tax PAN AJWPG3626K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN SHRIKANT DHANODE Equity Equity '1208160051363823 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN GEBPD2530H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT RAJ Equity Equity '1208160017826861 India Female Income Tax PAN ANBPA5135C BUSINESS 3200 10.00 32000.00


803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN GOGIA Equity Equity '1209970000001689 India Female Income Tax PAN AQUPG0413H PRIVATE SECTOR 2400 10.00 24000.00


804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable mithun pal Equity Equity '1208180172994861 India Male Income Tax PAN BYCPP8410N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK DOKANIA Equity Equity 'IN30154933803098 India Male Income Tax PAN AOKPD4446F BUSINESS 3800 10.00 38000.00


806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILA DEVI BAFNA Equity Equity 'IN30311612195793 India Male Income Tax PAN ACVPB5716F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH SHARMA Equity Equity '1208870022260473 India Male Income Tax PAN BFXPS3844D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARLEEN KAUR SODHI Equity Equity 'IN30302868041671 India Male Income Tax PAN DHSPS9902P PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITBHAI CHAUDHARY Equity Equity '1203320202490800 India Male Income Tax PAN BJQPC2139C OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH BHAGWANDAS ANANDANI Equity Equity '1208160022519464 India Female Income Tax PAN AMHPA4240R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160012541531 India Male Income Tax PAN ARPPG2560B PROFESSIONAL 3333 10.00 33330.00


812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RINKOO R GUPTA Equity Equity 'IN30154919024909 India Male Income Tax PAN AFKPG2908L HOUSEWIFE 3333 10.00 33330.00


813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH OMPRAKASH JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30065210281125 India Female Income Tax PAN AFPPJ9786G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHURIMA MAGGU Equity Equity 'IN30154954250449 India Male Income Tax PAN ARQPM8766N SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


815 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEBASIS ACHARJYA Equity Equity '1208870204177615 India Male Income Tax PAN BKNPA5153N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH  MUDALIAR . Equity Equity '1201090006037217 India Female Income Tax PAN ARMPM8643G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATHA DEVI Equity Equity '1203320008770318 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPL7449K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHIT PITHVA Equity Equity '1208340008864831 India Male Income Tax PAN CMBPP9413R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


819 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY K BASIDA Equity Equity 'IN30154917825764 India Male Income Tax PAN AEJPB9243D OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP GANESH PATWARDHAN Equity Equity 'IN30267935825998 India Female Income Tax PAN AILPP4526B SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHIT GOYAL Equity Equity '1208160035598099 India Male Income Tax PAN BGJPG4179C PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Parag Singh Equity Equity '1208160132972156 India Male Income Tax PAN CUSPS6918M BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208870019006843 India Male Income Tax PAN CSXPA9088D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJAGOPAL DHAMOTHIRAN Equity Equity 'IN30154936891753 India Male Income Tax PAN ADYPR4661D SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA KISHORSINH JADHAVRAO Equity Equity 'IN30302813245711 India Male Income Tax PAN AWDPJ6595N SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP JAGDISHCHANDRA NAWAL Equity Equity '1208160035431813 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPN3590Q PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJIN THOMAS Equity Equity '1208160076255892 India Male Income Tax PAN AFVPT6790A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRINAL DARSHAN SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30021434189565 India Male Income Tax PAN CNMPM2203C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT VERMA Equity Equity '1208180032240028 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPV7259B PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


830 Entity Other than promoter Others MAVJIBHAI MERAMBHAI PARMAR HUF Equity Equity '1208160115415631 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208160115415631 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


831 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILAMBEN JIGNESHBHAI MAYANI Equity Equity '1208160036573185 India Male Income Tax PAN DJSPM9796R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


832 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARGAVI  M Equity Equity 'IN30302869828213 India Male Income Tax PAN AWNPB5547J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


833 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR DHAKRIA Equity Equity '1208160006183721 India Female Income Tax PAN ACQPD9857Q PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


834 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAI KAMAL AMULURU Equity Equity '1208160090509019 India Male Income Tax PAN CAFPA6886D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


835 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALA VENKATA SRI SAI ROHIT KARNA Equity Equity '1208160020398175 India Male Income Tax PAN IGVPK6208P STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


836 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SASIKUMAR KRISHNA PILLAI Equity Equity '1204720027362938 India Male Income Tax PAN BUIPP9945A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


837 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNEET  TANDON Equity Equity 'IN30302843474917 United Arab Emirates Male Income Tax PAN AEWPT1368L SERVICE 18000 10.00 180000.00


838 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Sumit Amal Bagra Equity Equity '1203320171921252 India Female Income Tax PAN FTUPB9305P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


839 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYALAKSHMI . Equity Equity '1204720008950442 India Male Income Tax PAN AMTPJ4042J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


840 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN LAKHI BHAMBHANI Equity Equity 'IN30012610263267 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPB1263A OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


841 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30226912405881 India Male Income Tax PAN BXNPS9227C AGRICULTURE 2000 10.00 20000.00


842 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA JAIN Equity Equity '1208160078902583 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOPJ6165D GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


843 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYURBHAI MAVJIBHAI PARMAR Equity Equity '1208160024745356 India Female Income Tax PAN EBTPP7911M STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


844 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHANDRA LATH Equity Equity 'IN30154963224402 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPL6141M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


845 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIDHI ASHVINBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208870223178906 India Male Income Tax PAN DQLPP4133F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


846 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI CHAVDA Equity Equity '1203320047296641 India Female Income Tax PAN AHTPC6446J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


847 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK BOOB Equity Equity 'IN30134820252215 India Female Income Tax PAN AQWPB1125B SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


848 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESAN ANAND PRABHU Equity Equity '1208160001865572 India Female Income Tax PAN AQGPA9079D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


849 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITHA KAJA Equity Equity '1203320011130966 India Female Income Tax PAN BGTPK2834C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


850 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK RAVICHANDRA ANINGI Equity Equity '1208160002439330 India Female Income Tax PAN AXSPA5279L PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


851 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAUSTUBH SURESH WAINGANKAR Equity Equity 'IN30154933021134 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGPW1125J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


852 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARAYANAN KRISHNAN Equity Equity '1208160147242948 India Male Income Tax PAN ANMPN5105A PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


853 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRAKUMAR BADRIPRASAD GOYAL Equity Equity '1201370000441460 India Male Income Tax PAN ABKPG1271G BUSINESS 10000 10.00 100000.00


854 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPATARU  BHUYAN Equity Equity 'IN30302853815178 India Female Income Tax PAN FYDPB5575H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


855 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHIT AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021427093642 India Female Income Tax PAN ABBFP2559D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


856 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHKUMAR JEMALBHAI SOLANKI . . Equity Equity '1208870350992008 India Male Income Tax PAN PXDPS9743H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


857 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAGHAW MUNDHRA Equity Equity '1601430103072390 India Female Income Tax PAN BGCPM9178A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


858 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAUMIL  MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 'IN30302859430643 India Female Income Tax PAN AWNPM6757B SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


859 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM SWARUP PANKAJ Equity Equity '1208160060824481 India Male Income Tax PAN ADTPP6606K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


860 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMAR NIRMALABEN Equity Equity '1208870237362626 India Female Income Tax PAN BUXPN2296K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


861 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Mohan Lal Equity Equity '1208160163889819 India Female Income Tax PAN ATPPL0204M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


862 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JENISH PANKAJBHAI AKBARI Equity Equity 'IN30097413568860 India Male Income Tax PAN BRAPA5125Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


863 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADIP DHANJI KAVA Equity Equity '1208250000985957 India Female Income Tax PAN AIFPK7687L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


864 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREEHARI NAGESH WAGHOLIKAR Equity Equity '1208870078080788 India Female Income Tax PAN AAFPW7504G PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


865 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMAIBA EYYAM MADAKKAL Equity Equity '1208160164780289 India Male Income Tax PAN AFIPE8328L HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


866 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160020334661 India Male Income Tax PAN AGGPG4298Q BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


867 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH PRASHANT SHAH Equity Equity '1208160024185396 India Female Income Tax PAN BRBPS8338G BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


868 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH PODDAR Equity Equity '1204920007813491 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJOPP1740R BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


869 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY NANDKISHOR DEHEDKAR Equity Equity '1208160019412896 India Male Income Tax PAN DYXPD1856B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


870 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UPPUTURI DHANALAKSHMI Equity Equity '1203320241794229 India Male Income Tax PAN FRHPD3029R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


871 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR AHIRE Equity Equity '1208160033000254 India Male Income Tax PAN AGXPA1728Q PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


872 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA CHATURVEDI Equity Equity '1208160159824503 India Male Income Tax PAN AYAPK7483R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


873 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MINABEN SAGAR VEGAD Equity Equity 'IN30302853845005 India Male Income Tax PAN BBFPV7153J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


874 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIKA SAMIR SHAH Equity Equity '1201910102249069 India Male Income Tax PAN AYBPS5355D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


875 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GENELIA RITESH DESHMUKH Equity Equity '1208550000077700 India Male Income Tax PAN AEMPD5463L PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


876 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANWAR RAMESHWAR SINGH JAMWAL Equity Equity '1203230003282172 India Female Income Tax PAN AAAPJ6162A PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


877 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV BEWAL Equity Equity '1208160091310444 India Female Income Tax PAN CKKPB0258F PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


878 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUMATI DHIRAJLAL BAROT . Equity Equity '1204720041580001 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANOPB5432E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


879 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINA ALPESH JAIN Equity Equity '1208550000049210 India Male Income Tax PAN BOJPJ3412F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


880 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER S JAIN Equity Equity '1206420000211781 India Male Income Tax PAN AEZPJ2202G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


881 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA DUDI Equity Equity '1208160129774064 India Male Income Tax PAN BYFPD8298F STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


882 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Vanshika Jitendrakumar Kungwani Equity Equity '1208160176815538 India Female Income Tax PAN CGSPK4231K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


883 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIPKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1203320094737872 India Male Income Tax PAN DQIPP4059R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


884 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Priyanka jain Equity Equity '1209550020464265 India Male Income Tax PAN AXWPJ7932R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


885 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOSHI PRAVINABEN KIRITKUMAR Equity Equity '1203320179710231 India Male Income Tax PAN DSEPD2606A OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


886 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAMU VINOD Equity Equity '1208160066166628 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AXUPV9449F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


887 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA . Equity Equity '1208940004158886 India Male Income Tax PAN IPUPK1797D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00







888 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable V BAGYALAKSHMI Equity Equity '1203320381453182 India Male Income Tax PAN ANTPB0710E OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


889 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMALESH BHUNIA Equity Equity 'IN30125029112651 India Male Income Tax PAN ALEPB2048J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


890 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALJEET SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30114312706748 India Female Income Tax PAN ACWPS9753Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


891 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VANI KODANGEBAILU Equity Equity '1208160143662618 India Male Income Tax PAN CZUPK8480K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


892 Entity Other than promoter Others YATIN SURESHBHAI MAKADIA HUF Equity Equity '1208340020344018 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208340020344018 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


893 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH KUNWAR . . Equity Equity '1208870338599240 India Female Income Tax PAN BABPK9858E OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


894 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVIN ANANDILAL HINGER Equity Equity '1301240005866746 India Male Income Tax PAN ABEPH5028G PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


895 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNIL VIR LAL Equity Equity '1208160009055640 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPL1862E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


896 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH VIPUL MANHAR Equity Equity 'IN30115126649318 India Male Income Tax PAN AUBPS4571R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


897 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRIT MAHESH BHOJWANI Equity Equity 'IN30021417848728 India Male Income Tax PAN AYOPB3850B SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


898 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT  JAGAD . Equity Equity '1201090005592981 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPJ5565D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


899 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARESH KUMAR GOYAL Equity Equity '1208160133675257 India Female Income Tax PAN ANZPG4338D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


900 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULABEN DHIRAJLAL VORA Equity Equity '1209060001642773 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACMPV9788J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


901 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BARKHA SINGH Equity Equity '1204470009287560 India Male Income Tax PAN ATTPS9646J PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


902 Entity Other than promoter Others VARUN KHETAWAT HUF Equity Equity 'IN30302860512821 India Male Other registration number 'IN30302860512821 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


903 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAKASH BHARTI Equity Equity '1208160076938176 India Female Income Tax PAN CNCPB0308R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


904 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANESH PRASHAD SHUKLA Equity Equity '1208160157880760 India Male Income Tax PAN ASRPS6442H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


905 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LEUVA HARSHADKUMAR BABUBHAI Equity Equity '1203320149002114 India Female Income Tax PAN FWHPB2705P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


906 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOUMITA DAS GUPTA Equity Equity 'IN30302887863900 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJVPD8722G SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


907 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT SUDHIRBHAI VORA Equity Equity '1208160071465675 India Female Income Tax PAN ALJPV5680M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


908 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160111171889 India Female Income Tax PAN AAXPK6637Q RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


909 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160040947266 India Male Income Tax PAN BNSPK0423P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


910 Entity Other than promoter Others BGLOBAL TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity 'IN30154967048398 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30154967048398 600 10.00 6000.00


911 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S AATHREYA SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30154958448240 India Female Income Tax PAN BUDPA7660Q SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


912 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRIHARI KULKARNI Equity Equity '1208870067391021 India Male Income Tax PAN AOIPK9988H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


913 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN GUPTA Equity Equity '1204470017364856 India Male Income Tax PAN ARUPG9495N PROFESSIONAL 6400 10.00 64000.00


914 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI CHINTAN VACHHANI Equity Equity '1209970000000229 India Male Income Tax PAN BSSPV0451P HOUSEWIFE 110000 10.00 1100000.00


915 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARUN  SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30302813379098 India Male Income Tax PAN DMKPS2372N BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


916 Individual Promoter Not applicable MAMTA GARG Equity Equity '1209970000001178 India Male Income Tax PAN AAWPG4930B HOUSEWIFE 72500 10.00 725000.00


917 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIMAL SHARMA Equity Equity '1208180129095779 India Male Income Tax PAN CWSPS1936D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


918 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA Equity Equity '1209970000000233 India Male Income Tax PAN AEFPD9432E PRIVATE SECTOR 306030 10.00 3060300.00


919 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH GANGARAM AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1208160082521811 India Male Income Tax PAN ABLPA5717E OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


920 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JHOGAPARTH Equity Equity 'IN30154958629569 India Male Income Tax PAN ATZPJ6417C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


921 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KINNERY GARG Equity Equity '1208160040573001 India Male Income Tax PAN BLYPG9160M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


922 Entity Other than promoter Others NIVESHAAY HEDGEHOGS LLP Equity Equity '1204150002013918 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204150002013918 BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


923 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160076484176 India Male Income Tax PAN CPMPG9462B PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


924 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUSHIKESH DUSHYANT DESHPANDE Equity Equity '1206420000740904 India Male Income Tax PAN APGPD8657K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


925 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGITA  KANWAR Equity Equity 'IN30302813731379 India Female Income Tax PAN IPBPK6073P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


926 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUDIT  KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30267939055558 India Male Income Tax PAN AYVPK8752G SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


927 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILAMBEN BHARATKUMAR GANDHI Equity Equity '1204310000241924 India Male Income Tax PAN AFJPG7791N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


928 Entity Other than promoter Others GAURAV RAKESH GARG  HUF Equity Equity 'IN30302870201505 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30302870201505 SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


929 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKTI KASHYAPBHAI THAKKAR Equity Equity 'IN30034311494747 India Male Income Tax PAN ASRPT9526D SERVICE 666 10.00 6660.00


930 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA NARESH JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30429527715821 India Male Income Tax PAN AOEPJ2317M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


931 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY KUMAR PARHI . Equity Equity '1203230005757225 India Male Income Tax PAN CUKPP1913P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


932 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD KUMAR AGNIHOTRI Equity Equity '1208160030692768 India Female Income Tax PAN ABRPA1227F RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


933 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITA MEHTANI Equity Equity 'IN30154961650377 India Male Income Tax PAN AKPPM2382L OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


934 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA TULSIDAS KUNCHWAR Equity Equity '1208320000092693 India Male Income Tax PAN ADKPK9246M RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


935 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN BHARDWAJ Equity Equity '1208160078731564 India Male Income Tax PAN CAFPB2198M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


936 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Mahender Prasad Equity Equity '1208160173352552 India Male Income Tax PAN AMJPP1050G PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


937 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESHKUMAR GANDALAL AKBARI Equity Equity '1208160149645641 India Female Income Tax PAN BJRPA8364A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


938 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT  GIRDHAR Equity Equity 'IN30302852902493 United Kingdom Male Income Tax PAN AIPPG8275J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


939 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAYAN SHAH Equity Equity '1208160089105931 India Male Income Tax PAN DFXPS2001J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


940 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR KEDIA Equity Equity 'IN30002010150282 India Female Income Tax PAN AABPK7625A BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


941 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANK KIRITKUMAR GANDHI Equity Equity '1208160117123921 India Male Income Tax PAN AMVPG3057A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


942 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable STUTI SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity '1208160067691927 India Male Income Tax PAN CAXPS2690P PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


943 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SACHAN Equity Equity '1208160024168108 India Male Income Tax PAN BWVPS3629D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


944 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT  UDAIPURIA Equity Equity 'IN30302847088845 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPU7000P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


945 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHALINI KUMARI Equity Equity '1208870136808478 India Male Income Tax PAN ITYPK3139R STUDENT 3200 10.00 32000.00


946 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK GHOSH Equity Equity 'IN30154958358995 India Female Income Tax PAN AMBPG3133B SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


947 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT M JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30133040187093 India Male Income Tax PAN AFEPJ6188H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


948 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALABHADRAPATRUNI SANKAR . . Equity Equity '1208870351242498 India Male Income Tax PAN AFHPB2365P RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


949 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINDRA OMPRAKASH JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30065210281133 India Male Income Tax PAN AGBPJ8264G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


950 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHAKARAN KALLINGAL GANGADHARAN Equity Equity 'IN30302853974260 India Female Income Tax PAN AFOPG1391P SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


951 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY MANEK Equity Equity '1201090032354791 India Male Income Tax PAN AJQPP7355J RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


952 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA  RATHI Equity Equity 'IN30021440993937 India Female Income Tax PAN AEFPA6125H HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


953 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRENIKKUMAR  BABULAL  SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30305210772600 India Male Income Tax PAN AGDPS4357H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


954 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUVRAJ KASWAN Equity Equity '1208870171525931 India Female Income Tax PAN MITPK3598J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


955 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YATINKUMAR MULSHANKER PATHAK . . Equity Equity '1208870367346450 India Female Income Tax PAN ABDPP6589M RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


956 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHANT . Equity Equity '1208160025521180 India Male Income Tax PAN ANEPN7064L PRIVATE SECTOR 13333 10.00 133330.00


957 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIKA DNYANESHWAR DAUNDKAR Equity Equity '1208160088777891 India Male Income Tax PAN BRJPD1931N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


958 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FALGUN RASIKLAL MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154919631452 India Male Income Tax PAN ADKPM9446P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


959 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRENIK VIPINBHAI VIKAM Equity Equity '1208160018475075 India Male Income Tax PAN AEBPV8731L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


960 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GARIMA HEERANI Equity Equity '1208160126821890 India Female Income Tax PAN ADGPH0148F PROFESSIONAL 2667 10.00 26670.00


961 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADESH KUMAR Equity Equity '1203680000108119 India Male Income Tax PAN AFUPK5554L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


962 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUMAN CHOWDHARY Equity Equity '1208160124712303 India Female Income Tax PAN CCPPC1488M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


963 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYARAMA KRISHNAREDDY GUDA Equity Equity '1208160106710223 India Male Income Tax PAN BAWPR4923A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


964 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BASAM PRABHAKARNAIDU Equity Equity '1208160016515737 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AURPP2109A GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


965 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABU  GEORGE Equity Equity 'IN30163710070362 India Female Income Tax PAN ACXPG4449C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


966 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Juturu Saritha Equity Equity '1208160163980135 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DWUPS8710L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


967 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMASHANKAR RAGHUNANDANLAL UMRAO Equity Equity 'IN30290241576420 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHPU6355P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


968 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity '1208160117707512 India Female Income Tax PAN CTNPS6578R PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


969 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL PARESHKUMAR DAMODARDAS Equity Equity 'IN30154917345990 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPP1510M SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


970 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AISHA SYED ASAD AHMED Equity Equity '1201060005355023 India Male Income Tax PAN BNCPA8498N PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


971 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SAXENA Equity Equity '1209970000000423 India Male Income Tax PAN CGKPS2662E PROFESSIONAL 487528 10.00 4875280.00


972 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGAMANI  BIJJAM Equity Equity 'IN30302841346493 India Male Income Tax PAN AYGPB8164Q HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


973 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY VALLABHDAS DAVDA Equity Equity 'IN30074910341078 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPD7552N SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


974 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA VERMA Equity Equity '1208870010024266 India Male Income Tax PAN ABDPV3970A PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


975 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SESHAPHANI  MALAYATHI Equity Equity 'IN30302813266426 India Male Income Tax PAN AHLPM6209P SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


976 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity '1203320073032653 India Female Income Tax PAN AARPR1197E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


977 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITINBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30160413210161 India Female Income Tax PAN AAETN5313K BUSINESS 17200 10.00 172000.00


978 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMACHANDRA . Equity Equity '1208870244410481 India Male Income Tax PAN AVFPR6645E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


979 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHABEN DINESHBHAI VIRAMGAMA Equity Equity '1203320134191221 India Male Income Tax PAN AVSPV1040L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


980 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH MOHAN GAIKWAD Equity Equity 'IN30051387298882 India Male Income Tax PAN BRTPG9040F STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


981 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVITRI SHARMA Equity Equity '1203320105441292 India Male Income Tax PAN AGVPS4445E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


982 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ  AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30311614925962 India Male Income Tax PAN ABBPA2043D SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


983 Entity Other than promoter Others GXPRESS SOLUTIONS  INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED


Equity Equity 'IN30302876995775 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30302876995775 146400 10.00 1464000.00


984 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAISHALI ARVIND KUMBHARE Equity Equity 'IN30290240649309 India Female Income Tax PAN ANUPK3948A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00







985 Entity Other than promoter Others VBCUBE VENTURES FUND Equity Equity 'IN30362210108026 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30362210108026 42600 10.00 426000.00


986 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30165310420130 India Male Income Tax PAN AEUPK0210Q BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


987 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL CHANDRA Equity Equity '1208870091316369 India Male Income Tax PAN AYFPC8948N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


988 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity '1208160009402591 India Male Income Tax PAN CFZPM2651H PRIVATE SECTOR 6400 10.00 64000.00


989 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR Equity Equity '1203320081983219 India Male Income Tax PAN ASRPK7058D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


990 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GHANSHYAM KALUBHAI DOBARIYA Equity Equity '1208870065876771 India Male Income Tax PAN BSVPD7002H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


991 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ SETHI Equity Equity '1208160119171348 India Male Income Tax PAN JBKPS8020J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


992 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KUMAR TOMAR Equity Equity '1208160018307805 India Male Income Tax PAN AHCPT6270C PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


993 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARNENDU RAHA Equity Equity '1208160038225831 India Male Income Tax PAN CKDPR9375L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


994 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Divir Tiwari Equity Equity '1207830000342123 India Male Income Tax PAN AKVPT1081D PROFESSIONAL 6400 10.00 64000.00


995 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRERANA SUBHASH HIRE Equity Equity '1208160052450151 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AOGPH7891N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


996 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHAL SUNIL SAWANT Equity Equity '1204470003800257 India Male Income Tax PAN AXYPS8819E OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


997 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTAR SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30143697537850 India Female Income Tax PAN BPDPS6040F OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


998 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 'IN30302882060438 India Female Income Tax PAN AILPS6840H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


999 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Kamal Kumar Equity Equity '1208160165724083 India Male Income Tax PAN EJPPK4825R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1000 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANILAL PREMJI SAVLA Equity Equity '1208180023658025 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPS4530R RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1001 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH VASUDEO YADAV Equity Equity 'IN30267935717342 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPY2040C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1002 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA JAIN Equity Equity '1208160090277541 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPS7140L HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1003 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable INDUMATI DAYALJI MANSATA Equity Equity '1204150000651245 India Male Income Tax PAN ABPPR7810M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1004 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNEET  KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30302813090872 India Female Income Tax PAN AOJPK9499Q SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1005 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT SHIVLAL SHAH Equity Equity '1208180000334212 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQRPS0926N RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1006 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ KUMAR KOTHARI Equity Equity 'IN30226912092267 India Female Income Tax PAN AFVPK4412J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1007 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATYA SRINIVAS AYYALASOMAYAJULA Equity Equity 'IN30302853232023 India Female Income Tax PAN AEJPA0894D SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1008 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHWIN SATYANARAYANA MOTURI Equity Equity '1208160082351642 India Male Income Tax PAN BXGPM6229M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1009 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Neti Nageswara Jyothiradithya Equity Equity '1208180127307222 India Male Income Tax PAN CUQPJ2076K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1010 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHANDRA KASHINATH BILAMBE Equity Equity '1208160061228275 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPB2153Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1011 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ACHUTHAN NAIR SADANANDAN Equity Equity '1208160102449932 India Male Income Tax PAN AROPS9380G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1012 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY  JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30429585700862 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ADTPJ2448R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1013 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NURUDDIN . Equity Equity '1208160158505471 India Male Income Tax PAN AIPPN7129J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6666 10.00 66660.00


1014 Entity Other than promoter Others MAYANI PRAVINBHAI L HUF Equity Equity '1208160109856804 India Female Other registration number '1208160109856804 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1015 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KUMAR SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30302854909702 India Female Income Tax PAN BCBPS6981A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1016 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVINABA SHAILENDRASINH VADHER Equity Equity '1208160154752771 India Female Income Tax PAN ADZPV1994J BUSINESS 16666 10.00 166660.00


1017 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA JAIN Equity Equity '1203320238756564 India Male Income Tax PAN BMUPJ0176M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1018 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP REDDY GARNEPALLI Equity Equity '1208160009812580 India Male Income Tax PAN BFFPG8902Q PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1019 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIDHAR DATTATRAYA PARDESHI Equity Equity '1208160144844361 India Male Income Tax PAN ALTPP8567D PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1020 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEERAJ  SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30290249076520 India Female Income Tax PAN BVNPS0873G SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1021 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN GOYAL Equity Equity '1208160105010196 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AMZPG3892R PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1022 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILI YADAV Equity Equity '1208160005705739 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPY0888G PROFESSIONAL 3333 10.00 33330.00


1023 Entity Other than promoter Others FALGUN R MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30115122492305 India Female Other registration number 'IN30115122492305 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1024 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPALI RASTOGI Equity Equity '1208160063079112 India Female Income Tax PAN AIIPR3285N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1025 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHIGHYAA JAIN Equity Equity '1208870085598625 India Male Income Tax PAN BFEPJ4137F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1026 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI KUMAR THAKUR Equity Equity '1208160051284167 India Male Income Tax PAN AELPT6823M PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1027 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT RASTOGI Equity Equity '1208160038287895 India Female Income Tax PAN AJIPR8287R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1028 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI PRAVINBHAI NANJIBHAI Equity Equity 'IN30177450443707 India Male Income Tax PAN AOSPP0354C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1029 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDAN  GIRDHANI Equity Equity 'IN30302869730795 India Male Income Tax PAN BQYPG2197P SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1030 Entity Other than promoter Others ROHIT KHANNA HUF Equity Equity '1208160139428361 India Female Other registration number '1208160139428361 BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1031 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR VEMULAPALLI Equity Equity 'IN30143693315594 India Male Income Tax PAN AETPV8645R PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1032 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHA AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208180046969350 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANLPA5911G HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1033 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA PARIHAR Equity Equity 'IN30115112708392 India Male Income Tax PAN ATWPP1204G HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1034 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPIKA . Equity Equity '1201090038196081 India Male Income Tax PAN JUBPD4644H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1035 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK NILESH SANGHAVI Equity Equity '1208160096054250 India Male Income Tax PAN NRWPS2036C STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1036 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL  RUNGTA Equity Equity 'IN30186270932369 India Female Income Tax PAN ABVPR8123R SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


1037 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITAMCHANDRA MISRIMAL JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30051392023236 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPJ4245K BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


1038 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGRUTI VINAY DAVDA . . Equity Equity '1208870352331674 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPD0023F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1039 Entity Other than promoter Body corporate (not 
mentioned above)


MONEY STRIKERS FINANCIAL SERVICES LLP Equity Equity '1204470007777408 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204470007777408 BUSINESS 13200 10.00 132000.00


1040 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity '1201092600291511 India Female Income Tax PAN AXXPK3175G SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1041 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANSI NISHIT KANSAGRA Equity Equity 'IN30021430076611 India Female Income Tax PAN DWYPK5638H HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1042 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POONAM RANI Equity Equity 'IN30154953028698 India Male Income Tax PAN AKIPR1714Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1043 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJSINGH UGAMSINGH RAJPUROHIT Equity Equity '1208160078870860 India Male Income Tax PAN BRVPR2141A PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1044 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMITKUMAR KIRITKUMAR DOSHI Equity Equity 'IN30177411785830 India Male Income Tax PAN AESPD4232K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1045 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Reneesh Devasia Equity Equity '1208160166382279 India Female Income Tax PAN AIWPD4375P PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1046 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BAZIL AKIL INAYAT Equity Equity '1208160036670546 India Male Income Tax PAN AEKPI4703G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1047 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHBU HIRENKUMAR GANDHI Equity Equity '1204310000206701 India Male Income Tax PAN AZIPG2765M HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1048 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEDANT SHAH Equity Equity '1208160127181789 India Male Income Tax PAN BTQPS4007P PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1049 Entity Other than promoter Others RAM KUMAR NARSARIA Equity Equity '1203330000183418 India Male Other registration number '1203330000183418 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1050 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA RAJA P Equity Equity 'IN30023930044304 India Male Income Tax PAN ABYPK6963H SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1051 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHUMAN  PANIGRAHI Equity Equity 'IN30290240234557 India Male Income Tax PAN AJQPP1285P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1052 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUANITA  DIAS Equity Equity 'IN30302852415929 India Male Income Tax PAN ALUPD2282J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1053 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA ANIL KADOO Equity Equity '1208160134154402 India Male Income Tax PAN ABWPK2383F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1054 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYANK GOEL Equity Equity '1208160002420701 India Male Income Tax PAN ASQPG0500K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1055 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHANKRAPPA MALLAPPA RAMACHANDRA Equity Equity '1203320109521690 India Male Income Tax PAN AQRPR9464L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1056 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UMAKANT EKNATH SHENDE Equity Equity 'IN30429573170098 India Male Income Tax PAN ANEPS1547H SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


1057 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LOVEY TRIPATHI . Equity Equity '1203230009931033 India Male Income Tax PAN AJIPT8601K PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


1058 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TRUPTI VAIBHAV PISEKAR Equity Equity '1208160130751384 India Male Income Tax PAN BIDPP7443N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1059 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAVI . Equity Equity '1208160050253217 India Male Income Tax PAN FKXPS2647B OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1060 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK ANAND Equity Equity '1208160049223621 India Female Income Tax PAN BZCPA5720P STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1061 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUR RASTOGI Equity Equity '1208160150768790 India Female Income Tax PAN AJNPR6468B PROFESSIONAL 3333 10.00 33330.00


1062 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KETUL SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity '1208870137794231 India Male Income Tax PAN BJIPS3597N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1063 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT BHARAT KHANDEKAR Equity Equity 'IN30302860504008 India Female Income Tax PAN BCMPK7085G SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1064 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMIN MAGANLAL JENTILAL Equity Equity 'IN30021427481779 India Female Income Tax PAN CERPJ5989Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1065 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SUBHASH RANE Equity Equity '1208160100568284 India Male Income Tax PAN AHHPR5215J BUSINESS 3200 10.00 32000.00


1066 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VENKATESH JAKKA Equity Equity '1208160133330491 India Male Income Tax PAN AJEPJ1071F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1067 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATINDER     MITTAL Equity Equity 'IN30088814364342 India Female Income Tax PAN AARPM9752C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1068 Individual Promoter Not applicable PANKAJ VALLABHBHAI GOTHI Equity Equity '1209970000010241 India Female Income Tax PAN AIDPG2588A BUSINESS 5250000 10.00 52500000.00


1069 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOVID MAHAJAN Equity Equity '1208160052482815 India Male Income Tax PAN CXXPM6376F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1070 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160053770721 India Male Income Tax PAN NYQPS8116A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1071 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHRIHARI SHANKAR KULKARNI Equity Equity '1208160032765030 India Male Income Tax PAN AYZPK3911H PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1072 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KESWANI Equity Equity '1208160111659608 India Male Income Tax PAN BWEPK6816M PRIVATE SECTOR 3333 10.00 33330.00


1073 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL DILEEP BHANDARKAR Equity Equity 'IN30021425165114 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AFDPN2785B BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


1074 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GORANTLA VENKATACHALAPATHI PAVAN Equity Equity '1208160032166666 India Male Income Tax PAN CCSPP0392N PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1075 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RENU JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30163741454171 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPJ9958M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1076 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHA GOEL Equity Equity 'IN30154954607250 India Male Income Tax PAN ABYPG3564C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1077 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BEGALI VENKATARAMANAPPA 
KRISHNAMURTHY


Equity Equity 'IN30302870387171 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOPK5488Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1078 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUSHALI SANIL JAGIWALA Equity Equity '1204470009934679 India Male Income Tax PAN BDNPG2958Q PRIVATE SECTOR 6400 10.00 64000.00







1079 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT SURANA Equity Equity '1208180000383851 India Male Income Tax PAN CFIPS3325F OTHERS 3333 10.00 33330.00


1080 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRAJ KUMAR SINHA Equity Equity '1208160133418498 India Male Income Tax PAN BAEPS7666B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1081 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI BATRA Equity Equity '1209290013834240 India Male Income Tax PAN AHBPA9462A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1082 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALPABEN JIGNESHBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 'IN30177419792105 India Male Income Tax PAN EGQPP6756L HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1083 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA  SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30429589761967 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQNPS3054K SERVICE 3333 10.00 33330.00


1084 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASHIM PARVAIZ Equity Equity 'IN30154931306876 India Male Income Tax PAN AQYPP7604D SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1085 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL MOHANDAS VANJANI Equity Equity '1208160008622264 India Male Income Tax PAN ADOPV1935C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1086 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BANBIHARI  OJHA Equity Equity 'IN30154966124662 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPO8945R PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1087 Entity Other than promoter Others ABHISHEK KHANDELWAL (HUF) . Equity Equity '1208550000155597 India Male Other registration number '1208550000155597 BUSINESS 16800 10.00 168000.00


1088 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUV HIMANSHU JAIN Equity Equity '1208160028039130 India Male Income Tax PAN BARPJ9335H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1089 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA ARSIWALA Equity Equity '1208160099734211 India Female Income Tax PAN AXBPA0096L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1090 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASIT MANOJKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154951413042 India Male Income Tax PAN CPNPM7571L STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1091 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL KUMAR Equity Equity '1208870107206054 India Male Income Tax PAN BUVPK4872L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1092 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHIT JAIN Equity Equity '1208160057837186 India Male Income Tax PAN BDQPJ7796G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1093 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJESH SINGH Equity Equity '1203320376749443 India Male Income Tax PAN ANMPS6187P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1094 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINOD GURUBUX DADLANI Equity Equity '1201910101359321 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABFPD9569B PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1095 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET ARORA Equity Equity 'IN30302854547934 India Male Income Tax PAN ACJPA6994L SERVICE 55000 10.00 550000.00


1096 Entity Other than promoter Others SANDEEPKUMAR RAJUBHAI GHORI (HUF) Equity Equity '1204150000877871 India Male Other registration number '1204150000877871 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1097 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ BHURA Equity Equity '1201330000837453 India Male Income Tax PAN APBPB2542J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1098 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSHOTHAM SETTY RAJALBANDI Equity Equity 'IN30021426778429 India Female Income Tax PAN AQRPS1730L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1099 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURLABH UKABHAI DHINGANI Equity Equity '1208160103859743 India Male Income Tax PAN ABJPD0831A RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1100 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Sayed Mushahed Ahmad Equity Equity '1208160165579821 India Male Income Tax PAN BAOPA1784L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1101 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPI NATH DEY Equity Equity '1208870016478796 India Male Income Tax PAN AKRPD5497P GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1102 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI AJAY VERMA Equity Equity '1208160167807838 India Male Income Tax PAN AGGPV1197D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1103 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANGESH ACHYUT KAMBLE Equity Equity 'IN30302851821274 India Male Income Tax PAN ALKPK0578Q SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1104 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALAKH PANDEY Equity Equity 'IN30143685682987 India Male Income Tax PAN ENJPP9675L SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


1105 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable David Kumar Patel Equity Equity '1203320021278630 India Female Income Tax PAN BNQPP8131B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1106 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30154961051745 India Female Income Tax PAN FWBPK1471F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1107 Entity Other than promoter Others SANVIKA CREDIT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1208250058972094 India Female Other registration number '1208250058972094 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1108 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM LAL VERMA Equity Equity 'IN30302850049996 India Male Income Tax PAN ADRPV7267Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1109 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHADBHAI MANHARBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1203320204542631 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPP6419Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1110 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH MANHARLAL JOSHI Equity Equity '1208160155294416 India Female Income Tax PAN AFLPJ0631C BUSINESS 13333 10.00 133330.00


1111 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HUMA S QURESHI Equity Equity 'IN30302876987238 India Female Income Tax PAN AAHPQ7081N BUSINESS 3200 10.00 32000.00


1112 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDHIR G. MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30097410302632 India Male Income Tax PAN ABYPM8704A PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1113 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHMAD FAZAL HAQ ANSARI Equity Equity '1208160109976150 India Male Income Tax PAN AFGPA7918E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1114 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAHAN SUMITKUMAR DOSHI Equity Equity '1201330002292525 India Male Income Tax PAN JHXPD4487H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1115 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK GOYAL Equity Equity 'IN30395620019651 India Male Income Tax PAN ADHPG4913A BUSINESS 3200 10.00 32000.00


1116 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNNY SUNIL SINGHI Equity Equity '1204460000025864 India Male Income Tax PAN BTQPS7451H PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


1117 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANTOSH SRINIVAS Equity Equity '1208160177118445 India Male Income Tax PAN BFQPS6095R PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1118 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMI  BHARUKA Equity Equity 'IN30186266121856 India Male Income Tax PAN ADAPB6757E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1119 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHRUVAL M PATEL Equity Equity '1203320011587964 India Female Income Tax PAN BGJPP3232M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1120 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHASHREE MANGESH MORE Equity Equity '1208160083577679 India Female Income Tax PAN ANHPB5832F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1121 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Anand Govindraj Equity Equity '1203320033132746 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPPA1167R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1122 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP R MEHNDIRATTA Equity Equity 'IN30154932539084 India Male Income Tax PAN AJEPM5996Q SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1123 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI SOLANKI Equity Equity '1203320104909882 India Male Income Tax PAN IVLPS4235K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1124 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAMOD ISHWER SATHE Equity Equity '1203320016343214 India Male Income Tax PAN DSIPS8210M BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1125 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Rajeev K Equity Equity '1208160173969916 India Female Income Tax PAN AKJPK5837C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1126 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU YADAV Equity Equity '1208160074021146 India Male Income Tax PAN AXGPY1615G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1127 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KUMAR Equity Equity '1208870100740343 India Male Income Tax PAN KKWPK2269F STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1128 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPUL UJWAL Equity Equity '1208160015896065 India Male Income Tax PAN AAMPU9841M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6666 10.00 66660.00


1129 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAREKH BHAVESH PRATAPRAI Equity Equity 'IN30357510373731 India Male Income Tax PAN CAJPP1463K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1130 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOUSUMI MAJI Equity Equity '1208160053546215 India Male Income Tax PAN BATPM8556M PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1131 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable URMILA . . Equity Equity '1208870336655234 India Male Income Tax PAN AIQPU2123G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1132 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SRI HARI KRISHNA CHAITANYA AYIREDDY Equity Equity '1208160032596781 India Male Income Tax PAN BNOPA4640J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1133 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL BANSAL Equity Equity '1209970000000495 India Male Income Tax PAN ANJPB2847E PRIVATE SECTOR 250533 10.00 2505330.00


1134 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGA MOHAN AJGAONKAR Equity Equity '1208160020446866 India Male Income Tax PAN AJGPA3162L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1135 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPA URHEKAR Equity Equity '1208160037024431 India Male Income Tax PAN AHRPS5550P PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


1136 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH BAFNA Equity Equity '1208160000778931 India Male Income Tax PAN ADFPR6687L PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


1137 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RACHIT KAMAL DESAI Equity Equity 'IN30034311298322 India Male Income Tax PAN BICPD1157N STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1138 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMRIT ANAND Equity Equity '1208160114545250 India Male Income Tax PAN BDWPA6915J PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


1139 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHENDRA KUMAR MODANI . . Equity Equity '1208870340177186 India Male Income Tax PAN ACEPM2332H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1140 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARKAPRAVA SINHA Equity Equity '1208870065408014 India Female Income Tax PAN GFRPS9058L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1141 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHI PRABHA AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30302884412561 India Male Income Tax PAN AAUPA1924F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1142 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADHEESH KABRA Equity Equity '1203140000032788 India Male Income Tax PAN ARDPK9583A BUSINESS 16667 10.00 166670.00


1143 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIAAN ARPIT MODI Equity Equity '1208160154390742 India Male Income Tax PAN JEJPM4357A STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1144 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ALARK JAISWAL Equity Equity '1601430103303721 India Male Income Tax PAN AKIPJ5581H SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1145 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN SHANTILAL DESAI Equity Equity 'IN30154951346173 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPD0061C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1146 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURUSHOTHAM NAGUMALLI Equity Equity '1208160000171603 India Female Income Tax PAN AGPPN8715J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1147 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK B PATEL Equity Equity '1204470004649742 India Male Income Tax PAN AGCPP8975H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1148 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUSKAN DEVI Equity Equity '1208160101364380 India Male Income Tax PAN HCHPD1186G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1149 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160128262411 India Female Income Tax PAN BQDPS8541Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1150 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITUL SETHI Equity Equity '1203320327772692 India Female Income Tax PAN CEKPS1474L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1151 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S.PETER SUGANTHAN . Equity Equity '1202980000134952 India Female Income Tax PAN AENPS2172L SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1152 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHBHAI SOMABHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 'IN30021417145119 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ABNPP5230F SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1153 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITA HIMANSHU KISHNADWALA Equity Equity '1208160023381117 India Male Income Tax PAN ADOPK4153H PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1154 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHAVIR RAMCHANDRA SALUNKHE Equity Equity '1208870228821582 India Male Income Tax PAN BHMPS0047P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1155 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK MAHAJAN Equity Equity '1203320066601537 India Male Income Tax PAN AORPM2377K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1156 Entity Other than promoter Others AKHILESH SHUKLA HUF Equity Equity 'IN30302876989240 India Male Other registration number 'IN30302876989240 600 10.00 6000.00


1157 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASHARTH CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1208160148769645 India Male Income Tax PAN BOCPC6515H PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1158 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASWINDER SINGH Equity Equity '1208160153263190 India Female Income Tax PAN ACNPS9789B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1159 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity '1204470008661485 India Male Income Tax PAN ADEPC9782A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1160 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL BARONIA Equity Equity '1201090039430393 India Male Income Tax PAN FIMPB3114H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1161 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRA LAL MODI Equity Equity '1203350000982941 India Female Income Tax PAN ABCPM4751F OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1162 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYA PARVATHI NETI Equity Equity '1208180144432082 India Male Income Tax PAN BHAPN0025J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1163 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESH BHARATBHAI CHAVDA Equity Equity '1203320229169321 India Male Income Tax PAN AJFPC9363G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1164 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN SURESH OSWAL JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30021419552946 India Female Income Tax PAN AABPO4073E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1165 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NICKY KANSARA Equity Equity '1204720003492411 India Male Income Tax PAN BNUPK0727J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1166 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESH R NAIR Equity Equity 'IN30302850943878 India Female Income Tax PAN ABPPN5363B SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


1167 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINAV GARG Equity Equity '1208160145194294 India Male Income Tax PAN AKYPG4536B PROFESSIONAL 8133 10.00 81330.00


1168 Individual Promoter Not applicable ADITI GOYAL Equity Equity '1209970000000271 India Male Income Tax PAN ASZPG9658B PRIVATE SECTOR 210000 10.00 2100000.00


1169 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIVAAN JASMINKUMAR AKBARI Equity Equity '1208160149925904 India Male Income Tax PAN FNGPA0362D STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1170 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KASTURI RAVINDRA JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30065210281301 India Male Income Tax PAN AIXPG7795H HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1171 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI Equity Equity '1204150002506890 India Male Income Tax PAN BAGPP5154D PRIVATE SECTOR 1667 10.00 16670.00


1172 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable THAKKAR BHASKAR BABUBHAI Equity Equity 'IN30075711589739 India Male Income Tax PAN ACTPT3508M SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1173 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP UPADHYAY Equity Equity '1201220000186575 India Male Income Tax PAN AANPU3003C PRIVATE SECTOR 3200 10.00 32000.00


1174 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AERAKUTTY KUMARAVEL SENTHILKUMAR Equity Equity '1208160005706561 India Female Income Tax PAN DOZPS9403D PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1175 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VICKY ANIL CHUDASAMA Equity Equity '1203320254210695 India Male Income Tax PAN ALSPC0710E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1176 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Aadvik Gupta Equity Equity '1208160167718866 India Male Income Tax PAN ERUPG2945B STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1177 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVISHYA KUMAR PAL Equity Equity '1203320376162689 India Male Income Tax PAN AHNPP7818H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1178 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JANAK BHARAT AMIN Equity Equity '1208870030218004 India Male Income Tax PAN BCPPA4288Q BUSINESS 6666 10.00 66660.00


1179 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESH BHAISHANKAR TRIVEDI Equity Equity 'IN30302875818271 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPT1157B OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00







1180 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR Equity Equity '1208430000481773 India Male Income Tax PAN BZLPK8233J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1181 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT HANOTIA Equity Equity '1203320015746515 India Male Income Tax PAN ADQPH7495B PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1182 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRA M JAIN Equity Equity '1206420008493578 India Male Income Tax PAN ABMPD0718R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1183 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITESH GANPAT DHURI . Equity Equity '1208870296856453 India Female Income Tax PAN AYUPD3708Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1184 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH AGRAWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021426821327 India Male Income Tax PAN AJYPA3911F SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


1185 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTSNA MOHAN YADAV Equity Equity '1208160038227011 India Female Income Tax PAN ACFPY5818F PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1186 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHILKUMAR JAGDISH BHAI PANCHAL Equity Equity '1208160049917620 India Male Income Tax PAN ANPPP9154J BUSINESS 2666 10.00 26660.00


1187 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA HEMANTKUMAR KATARA Equity Equity 'IN30302871531133 India Male Income Tax PAN DAPPK9398F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1188 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITAM PRABODH DEUSKAR Equity Equity 'IN30290245418540 India Male Income Tax PAN ALFPD0936Q SERVICE 3200 10.00 32000.00


1189 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJA JAYAKUMAR Equity Equity '1208160027986788 India Female Income Tax PAN ANPPJ6820M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1190 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KALIPRASAD BHUWANIA Equity Equity 'IN30143695062733 India Male Income Tax PAN AARPB8231F BUSINESS 3333 10.00 33330.00


1191 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARUL MALHOTRA Equity Equity '1208160019642612 India Male Income Tax PAN ABLPL0648M PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1192 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP LUNIA Equity Equity '1208160068098937 India Female Income Tax PAN AGDPL7960K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1193 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR CHHABRA Equity Equity 'IN30154934913253 India Male Income Tax PAN AHQPC2148A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1194 Individual Promoter Not applicable ANKIT GARG Equity Equity '1209970000010235 India Male Income Tax PAN ARNPG3349L BUSINESS 5250000 10.00 52500000.00


1195 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIVYA PRAKASH CHORARIA Equity Equity 'IN30154953500323 India Female Income Tax PAN AZAPC5948E BUSINESS 6400 10.00 64000.00


1196 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FIROZ ANSARI Equity Equity '1208160046889695 India Male Income Tax PAN ADJPA7121L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1197 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA  AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30302813143681 India Male Income Tax PAN EOVPS5657N STUDENT 3333 10.00 33330.00


1198 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RONAK JAJOO Equity Equity '1208160033106090 India Male Income Tax PAN AGYPJ1402F PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


1199 Entity Other than promoter Others DILEEP KUMAR SOMANI HUF . Equity Equity '1201090034802976 India Not applicable Other registration number '1201090034802976 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1200 Entity Other than promoter Others TUSHARBHAI RASIKLAL MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30115122460602 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30115122460602 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1201 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMBRIS YADAV Equity Equity '1208160022712141 India Male Income Tax PAN AFJPY9008A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1202 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KOLISETTY KIRAN KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160154192898 India Male Income Tax PAN DENPK8107Q BUSINESS 3200 10.00 32000.00


1203 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITESH VILASRAO DESHMUKH Equity Equity '1208550000058939 India Male Income Tax PAN AHEPD1377N PROFESSIONAL 3200 10.00 32000.00


1204 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU CHATURVEDI Equity Equity '1208160100764448 India Female Income Tax PAN ANRPC8888N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1205 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOPAL SATYANARAYAN SONI Equity Equity '1203320310307321 India Male Income Tax PAN BEUPS3741H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1206 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable T SURESH BABU Equity Equity 'IN30302871429196 India Male Income Tax PAN BEMPS5920J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1207 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VYAS SHIVANI PARTH Equity Equity 'IN30429590545926 India Female Income Tax PAN AEMPV6951P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1208 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK PRADEEP BALIGA Equity Equity '1208160000439990 India Male Income Tax PAN ANMPB5702D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1209 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGARAMAIAH MUNIYUR VINAYAKUMARA Equity Equity '1208160021199381 India Male Income Tax PAN APZPR2677A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1210 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRJALA SHAILESH KILAJE Equity Equity '1208160110689481 India Female Income Tax PAN CPGPK5004M PRIVATE SECTOR 3000 10.00 30000.00


1211 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJAI SESHA GIRISH CHINAMILLI Equity Equity '1208160014956411 India Male Income Tax PAN ARFPC7006E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1212 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHER DHARMESH KHIMJIBHAI Equity Equity '1203320360687808 India Male Income Tax PAN BUWPK1695Q 600 10.00 6000.00


1213 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR Equity Equity '1208870074200137 India Male Income Tax PAN GEEPK2611K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1214 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SINHA Equity Equity '1208870016968615 India Male Income Tax PAN BSGPS1558E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1215 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVNEET AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160014606251 India Male Income Tax PAN APGPA4998A 600 10.00 6000.00


1216 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAKESH KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160087225443 India Male Income Tax PAN AGLPA2443E PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1217 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAPIL DAMANI Equity Equity '1202300000018986 India Male Income Tax PAN ADEPD6736B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1218 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIMA CHOUHAN Equity Equity '1208870071480253 India Female Income Tax PAN CMLPC1527P 600 10.00 6000.00


1219 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Henry Kullu Equity Equity '1208160170991137 India Male Income Tax PAN BAJPK6925L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1220 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHARMI PUJARA Equity Equity 'IN30143692419455 India Female Income Tax PAN APPPK4302P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1221 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Varun Wadhwa Equity Equity '1208160176605893 India Male Income Tax PAN AAQPW8597G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1222 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUPESH GUPTA Equity Equity '1203320382694051 India Male Income Tax PAN AIBPG0489N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1223 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160076213412 India Male Income Tax PAN ABIPA8564E PRIVATE SECTOR 2400 10.00 24000.00


1224 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANCHIT AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160034038541 India Male Income Tax PAN BREPA1877M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1225 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH NATHABHAI VASAN Equity Equity 'IN30302847935892 India Male Income Tax PAN AKNPV6661R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1226 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAKTI PRAVIN SHAH Equity Equity '1208160010746735 India Female Income Tax PAN CPAPS3382C PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1227 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMAL REVACHAND ADVANI Equity Equity '1208160150284611 India Male Income Tax PAN AQTPK5833C OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1228 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Karamsetty Shankar Equity Equity '1208160172061149 India Male Income Tax PAN BKBPK1311A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1229 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATI ANAND Equity Equity '1208160009611055 India Female Income Tax PAN BRAPA3358R 600 10.00 6000.00


1230 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM SINGH TANWAR Equity Equity '1208870211550181 India Male Income Tax PAN AJGPT5595C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1231 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKUMARREDDY GOOTY Equity Equity '1208160013007862 India Male Income Tax PAN ATLPG4205F OTHERS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1232 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEENA DHALL Equity Equity '1208160064415325 India Female Income Tax PAN AHMPD9546P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1233 Entity Other than promoter Others KIRIT MAGANLAL CHOKSHI HUF Equity Equity '1204150002545005 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204150002545005 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1234 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANTKUMAR SUNDERLAL SHAH . . Equity Equity '1208870335006295 India Male Income Tax PAN AFHPS9844Q RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1235 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUPA G MAJREKAR Equity Equity 'IN30154954548018 India Female Income Tax PAN ACJPT8860A SERVICE 6000 10.00 60000.00


1236 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHALKUMAR NALINBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30302847316257 India Male Income Tax PAN ADEPS9177R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1237 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHHAVIKA MITTAL Equity Equity 'IN30186210084455 India Female Income Tax PAN GUQPM4014L STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1238 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANVI JAIN Equity Equity '1201090022233961 India Female Income Tax PAN AJAPJ9513C BUSINESS 7800 10.00 78000.00


1239 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMESHCHANDRA MAURYA Equity Equity '1201090028645135 India Male Income Tax PAN BDCPM4589C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1240 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAOGENDRA MANUBHAI CHOKSI Equity Equity 'IN30146910006774 India Male Income Tax PAN AAVPC0817C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1241 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SAXENA Equity Equity '1208160025912395 India Male Income Tax PAN CGKPS2662E PRIVATE SECTOR 13800 10.00 138000.00


1242 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR GARG Equity Equity '1208160138143506 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPG0755E BUSINESS 37800 10.00 378000.00


1243 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAYUR MANI Equity Equity '1208160015180162 India Male Income Tax PAN EDVPM3198H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1244 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYSHREE JAGDISH PARLESHA Equity Equity '1208040000159454 India Female Income Tax PAN BKPPS5337C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1245 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160084450349 India Male Income Tax PAN BEVPG2588H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1246 Entity Other than promoter Insurance companies CREDIT ACCESS LIFE INSURANCE LIMITED Equity Equity 'IN30134820304711 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30134820304711 21600 10.00 216000.00


1247 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity '1208320000171625 India Male Income Tax PAN AHDPJ7092F PRIVATE SECTOR 11400 10.00 114000.00


1248 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK SURENDRAPAL SINGH Equity Equity '1208160027806894 India Male Income Tax PAN AXBPS9649D PUBLIC SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1249 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMANTH HALEKYA SIDDEGOWDA Equity Equity '1208160066867121 India Male Income Tax PAN LUHPS1240J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1250 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN  SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30021446158508 India Male Income Tax PAN BFGPS8742R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1251 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER  MEHTA . Equity Equity '1201090017854804 India Male Income Tax PAN AAYFR6664H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1252 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSHIKA . Equity Equity '1208870280355994 India Female Income Tax PAN EOYPA0052N STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1253 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL RAVINDRABHAI SINGHI Equity Equity 'IN30302813247404 India Male Income Tax PAN AFXPS2722K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1254 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KUMAR JAIMAN Equity Equity '1208160035024730 India Male Income Tax PAN ABPPJ4038F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1255 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL SATISH AGARWAL Equity Equity '1202300000611378 India Male Income Tax PAN AIBPA7116J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1256 Entity Other than promoter Others DHEERAJ JAIN HUF Equity Equity '1208160123219235 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208160123219235 BUSINESS 30000 10.00 300000.00


1257 Entity Other than promoter Others BINAY KUMAR KHETAN (HUF) . Equity Equity '1304140007509089 India Not applicable Other registration number '1304140007509089 OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1258 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARTI AGARWAL . Equity Equity '1201090007977995 India Female Income Tax PAN AJIPG7738C 2400 10.00 24000.00


1259 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KUMAR Equity Equity '1203320010245085 India Male Income Tax PAN CHHPK4344P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1260 Entity Other than promoter Others KETAN KIRITBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity 'IN30177416630937 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30177416630937 OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1261 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREEPAL SHANTILAL SHAH Equity Equity '1201060005429967 India Male Income Tax PAN BBCPS1714F BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1262 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHKUMAR N VACHHANI Equity Equity 'IN30051321815398 India Male Income Tax PAN ANPPV9128E STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1263 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30154967194453 India Male Income Tax PAN AHDPJ7092F SERVICE 6600 10.00 66000.00


1264 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKALA SAYANA Equity Equity 'IN30302867188199 India Male Income Tax PAN BGRPS3804E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1265 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI YATINDRA SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30051317927254 India Female Income Tax PAN ADHPS9335C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1266 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GIANENDER KUMAR MALHOTRA Equity Equity 'IN30302853491573 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPM4376F OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1267 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR CHINDALIA Equity Equity '1203350002293517 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFPC1119D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1268 Entity Other than promoter Others GANESH BHAVARLAL PRAJAPATI (HUF) Equity Equity '1208160173239699 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208160173239699 1800 10.00 18000.00


1269 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAKKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH . Equity Equity '1204150000032750 India Male Income Tax PAN AHHPS1957N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1270 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARADA DEVI Equity Equity '1208870216349821 India Female Income Tax PAN IKMPD4955D BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1271 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK  CHATURVEDI Equity Equity 'IN30302850932837 India Male Income Tax PAN AFTPC8909E SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1272 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIBHA BHARGAVA Equity Equity '1208880046734737 India Female Income Tax PAN EURPP0390F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 6000 10.00 60000.00


1273 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADIT  SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30302848966689 India Male Income Tax PAN SVCPS4272P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1274 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR JAIN Equity Equity '1208160001442253 India Male Income Tax PAN ALRPJ7544E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1275 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP  SARAF Equity Equity 'IN30302885605559 India Male Income Tax PAN BQGPS9360C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1276 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM LATA AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30302851084963 India Male Income Tax PAN ADPPA4662A BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1277 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVANA MOHIT AGARWAL Equity Equity '1201090002846421 India Female Income Tax PAN ABYPB8477F PROFESSIONAL 1800 10.00 18000.00


1278 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable FANCY GANESHBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 'IN30160412158766 India Female Income Tax PAN DHDPP5045M 1800 10.00 18000.00







1279 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH RAVINDRA SINGHAVI Equity Equity 'IN30302848957617 India Male Income Tax PAN AFXPS2821R 600 10.00 6000.00


1280 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNAY UDANK SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30177411717644 India Male Income Tax PAN AYTPS9753P SERVICE 3000 10.00 30000.00


1281 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHIL  DAS Equity Equity 'IN30429518544465 India Male Income Tax PAN AQKPD9073G SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1282 Entity Other than promoter Others MUDS MERCHANT BANKERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED


Equity Equity '1204470030659717 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204470030659717 BUSINESS 12000 10.00 120000.00


1283 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASH SINGH Equity Equity '1208160118151733 India Male Income Tax PAN BQWPS2456R 600 10.00 6000.00


1284 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILLY VERMA Equity Equity '1208180026266324 India Female Income Tax PAN AJBPV8634P BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1285 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LALITHA KRISHNA AYYAR Equity Equity '1204720009447130 India Female Income Tax PAN ADPPA0538F SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1286 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANGHVI KRINJAL MANISH Equity Equity 'IN30302850924260 India Female Income Tax PAN BCRPS0299H 600 10.00 6000.00


1287 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAHIL SOOD Equity Equity '1208160009115528 India Male Income Tax PAN BKZPS4536D PRIVATE SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


1288 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY RAMESHBHAI CHORVADI Equity Equity '1208160072644772 India Male Income Tax PAN AICPC4207D PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1289 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHWETA JINDAL Equity Equity '1208160010269507 India Female Income Tax PAN BENPJ1040P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1290 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUSHKAR RAJ AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30302850927725 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPPA4587R BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1291 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TEJALBEN N JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30302850939001 India Female Income Tax PAN AMFPJ2432A HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1292 Entity Other than promoter Others ANKIT BAHETY & SONS HUF . Equity Equity '1204980000243732 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204980000243732 BUSINESS 12000 10.00 120000.00


1293 Entity Other than promoter Others MANGALJYOTI SYNDICATE PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1204980000244073 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204980000244073 BUSINESS 15000 10.00 150000.00


1294 Entity Other than promoter Others ASHOKA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1204980000274799 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204980000274799 BUSINESS 6600 10.00 66000.00


1295 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRANAV VIJAY AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30051381017130 India Male Income Tax PAN BQYPA2267E BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1296 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH PURUSHOTTAMBHAI CHAUHAN Equity Equity '1208180023379623 India Male Income Tax PAN ADYPC4737D PUBLIC SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1297 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALLAIAH DEVANAND Equity Equity '1208160099740808 India Male Income Tax PAN BLYPD0657A OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1298 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BITTU RAJA BHARTI Equity Equity '1208160094348975 India Male Income Tax PAN CZJPB7026H 600 10.00 6000.00


1299 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH KHAITAN Equity Equity '1203320011770477 India Male Income Tax PAN APPPK3064E BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1300 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANVESH BOBBALA Equity Equity '1208160130853914 India Male Income Tax PAN BGSPB9830J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1301 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Pankaj Kumar Verma Equity Equity '1208180182637671 India Male Income Tax PAN AHTPV6396C OTHERS 4800 10.00 48000.00


1302 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT KUMAR SUTHAR Equity Equity '1208870004423514 India Male Income Tax PAN JWRPS6876N 1800 10.00 18000.00


1303 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PURVESH SONEJI Equity Equity 'IN30154918585315 India Male Income Tax PAN ANVPS8121Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1304 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUCHIT KANDARP AMIN Equity Equity 'IN30034311292928 India Male Income Tax PAN AJDPA7532P BUSINESS 3600 10.00 36000.00


1305 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITESHKUMAR VINODKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity '1208870211426626 India Male Income Tax PAN AIOPS8140F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1306 Entity Other than promoter Others MILI CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST-MILI 
EMERGING EQUITIES FUND


Equity Equity 'IN30362210113262 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30362210113262 52800 10.00 528000.00


1307 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM NIPESH SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30021442115315 India Male Income Tax PAN NZPPS7977K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1308 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARAT POORANLAL ACHHRA Equity Equity '1208870220821097 India Male Income Tax PAN AOBPA7059N BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1309 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI SULTANIA Equity Equity '1203680000174102 India Female Income Tax PAN BOJPA4125A PROFESSIONAL 2400 10.00 24000.00


1310 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable OM PRAKASH CHAUHAN Equity Equity '1208160003310501 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPPO6654B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1311 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJKUMAR CHAVDA Equity Equity '1208160037235441 India Male Income Tax PAN ANYPC9389F OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1312 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL SEMINKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR Equity Equity '1203320009786317 India Male Income Tax PAN CDBPP7037C OTHERS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1313 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA JAIN Equity Equity '1208160168140621 India Female Income Tax PAN AIIPJ7533M PRIVATE SECTOR 6000 10.00 60000.00


1314 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHARTH SURENDER CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1203230003175468 India Male Income Tax PAN AIUPC1743N PRIVATE SECTOR 35266 10.00 352660.00


1315 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHWAR REDDY KARMANGHAT Equity Equity '1208160159498414 India Female Income Tax PAN BCLPK2854E GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1316 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAUTAM SURENDER CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1203230002088641 India Male Income Tax PAN AIQPC6668Q BUSINESS 10866 10.00 108660.00


1317 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAGENDER GUPTA . Equity Equity '1203230006663100 India Male Income Tax PAN BEXPG8863B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1318 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Pravin Hanegaonkar Equity Equity '1208160180020251 India Male Income Tax PAN ADKPH9763L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1319 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARANSH SINGHAI . Equity Equity '1203230008542561 India Male Income Tax PAN DOJPS7125Q PRIVATE SECTOR 21600 10.00 216000.00


1320 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KISHOR JADAVJIBHAI DOBARIYA Equity Equity '1206420004753795 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPD3898H PRIVATE SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


1321 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJIV KUMAR AGGARWAL Equity Equity '1201090005141168 India Female Income Tax PAN ADOPA4822F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1322 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDIP GORDHANBHAI MALAVIYA Equity Equity 'IN30426220772012 India Female Income Tax PAN ANPPM4741C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1323 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADDURU ESWARAMMA Equity Equity '1208250030937953 India Male Income Tax PAN ACCPE0650Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1324 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AAYUSH MAHESHWARI Equity Equity '1208870028647530 India Male Income Tax PAN DBTPM6368E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1325 Entity Other than promoter Others RADIANT COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1204980000265349 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204980000265349 BUSINESS 370200 10.00 3702000.00


1326 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PINALI NUPUR PATEL Equity Equity '1205810000218911 India Female Income Tax PAN AJPPP0064M PUBLIC SECTOR 3600 10.00 36000.00


1327 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINAY KUMAR B Equity Equity 'IN30023915149871 India Male Income Tax PAN ADTPV6072F PROFESSIONAL 1200 10.00 12000.00


1328 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKI JAIVIKBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30246110899721 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN BJXPS1582G BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1329 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIVIK MARGESHKUMAR SHAH Equity Equity '1208860006854046 India Male Income Tax PAN AZZPS0603D BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1330 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAVRAV  SINGHAL Equity Equity 'IN30186267454133 India Female Income Tax PAN ANUPS0141H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1331 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARYESH DUBEY Equity Equity '1208160023740692 India Male Income Tax PAN CVCPA7461G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1332 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT BAID Equity Equity '1201770100230717 India Male Income Tax PAN AEZPB9658Q BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1333 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA VERMA Equity Equity '1203040000163819 India Female Income Tax PAN AVEPV9412E STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1334 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHYAM SUNDER KOCHHAR Equity Equity 'IN30236510453854 India Male Income Tax PAN ACUPK2972P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1335 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESHKUMAR GAURISHANKAR RAVAL Equity Equity '1201090036160478 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AIUPR8566L PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1336 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHAL NARESH KUMAR SHAH Equity Equity '1201090038126342 India Male Income Tax PAN AZZPS3262N BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1337 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MITA  MORBIA . Equity Equity '1201090007849865 India Male Income Tax PAN CKRPM8485L HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1338 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TUSHAR AGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30154956579500 India Male Income Tax PAN AHTPA2735J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1339 Entity Other than promoter Others MONEYCREW FINTEC PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1205810000197295 India Not applicable Other registration number '1205810000197295 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1340 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA KHOKHAR Equity Equity '1208160126665491 India Male Income Tax PAN BTHPK5209C PRIVATE SECTOR 2400 10.00 24000.00


1341 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU MANCHANDA Equity Equity '1208160018781909 India Female Income Tax PAN ARAPM2188E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1342 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIPIN KALATHIPARAMBIL 
CHANDRAMOHANAN


Equity Equity '1208870207811201 India Male Income Tax PAN AZAPC7409A PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1343 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRITIKA SHARMA  . Equity Equity 'IN30611467355157 India Male Income Tax PAN ECOPS7491P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1344 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Poonam Khandelwal Equity Equity '1208160171560047 India Male Income Tax PAN BHRPK2686R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1345 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KULDEEP KUMAR SWARNKAR Equity Equity '1208160036611874 India Male Income Tax PAN BOMPS5882M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1346 Entity Other than promoter Others PREMAL ASHWINBHAI MODI HUF Equity Equity '1201090037454981 India Male Other registration number '1201090037454981 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1347 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJ ANKUR Equity Equity '1208160001546356 India Female Income Tax PAN AXRPA6940M PRIVATE SECTOR 11733 10.00 117330.00


1348 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU RAJ Equity Equity '1208160069128453 India Male Income Tax PAN APFPR8617G PRIVATE SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


1349 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHANT PRAHALAD ASAWA Equity Equity '1208160135354885 India Male Income Tax PAN AGRPA3310J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1350 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable U MEGALA Equity Equity 'IN30154963199240 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN DKPPM1624E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1351 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN GUPTA Equity Equity '1209970000001693 India Male Income Tax PAN ARUPG9495N BUSINESS 14400 10.00 144000.00


1352 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUNA ASIJA . Equity Equity '1201090010110052 India Male Income Tax PAN AILPA0719P RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1353 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANU GOPINATH Equity Equity '1208160054638314 India Female Income Tax PAN BLOPG3995C PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1354 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT SHARMA Equity Equity '1208870055797775 India Female Income Tax PAN HEPPS0707N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1355 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMCHANDRA SHYAM SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30267931487514 India Male Income Tax PAN APTPS8921C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1356 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1203230005207616 India Male Income Tax PAN AOYPC1030J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1357 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable S MATHURANAYAGI Equity Equity '1208160035574204 India Female Income Tax PAN ANGPM5340N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1358 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI  BHANDARI Equity Equity 'IN30302849722841 India Male Income Tax PAN ABFPB0701R PROFESSIONAL 3600 10.00 36000.00


1359 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATIK SAHU Equity Equity '1208870224839923 India Male Income Tax PAN CWGPS4739A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1360 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BINOD  MENON Equity Equity 'IN30302885072725 India Male Income Tax PAN APSPM4031L BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1361 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DELIWALA PALAK DHARMIK Equity Equity 'IN30164510479734 India Male Income Tax PAN APRPS7520K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1362 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVAL KIRANBEN Equity Equity '1208160156614425 India Female Income Tax PAN CZUPR8336P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1363 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI BHAVNABEN RAJENDRABHAI Equity Equity 'IN30177450397863 India Male Income Tax PAN HEQPR7323N HOUSEWIFE 2400 10.00 24000.00


1364 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT RAWAT Equity Equity '1208160060527395 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AQCPR8421J PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1365 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL DEVENDRA KAPOOR Equity Equity '1204470011489725 India Male Income Tax PAN ACMPK2308M PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1366 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMNA  SINGH Equity Equity 'IN30302880352663 India Male Income Tax PAN BIAPS1125B SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1367 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKESHBHAI KANJIBHAI RAMANI Equity Equity 'IN30186265402206 India Male Income Tax PAN BIVPR8129P SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1368 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPAYAN DAS Equity Equity '1208160015911443 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ARZPD4680R STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1369 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAILASHCHANDRA SUNHERILAL AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1201090002212462 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPA6584E PROFESSIONAL 1800 10.00 18000.00


1370 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITYABEN VISHALBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30302847128419 India Male Income Tax PAN QCMPS1118D STUDENT 1200 10.00 12000.00


1371 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI HIMATBHAI NANJIBHAI Equity Equity 'IN30177450308648 India Male Income Tax PAN DKCPN4250C BUSINESS 4200 10.00 42000.00







1372 Entity Other than promoter Others APLUS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1201910103228996 India Not applicable Other registration number '1201910103228996 BUSINESS 12000 10.00 120000.00


1373 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHASHWAT JAIN Equity Equity '1209970000001524 India Male Income Tax PAN ALSPJ3851D PRIVATE SECTOR 9000 10.00 90000.00


1374 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT DALAL Equity Equity '1208160027460467 India Male Income Tax PAN BVJPD8594H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1375 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHUTOSH  MALL Equity Equity 'IN30290248900257 India Male Income Tax PAN ALPPM4103J SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1376 Entity Other than promoter Others VINEET AGRAWAL HUF Equity Equity '1208160163928781 India Male Other registration number '1208160163928781 BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1377 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAYAKUMAR NITHIN Equity Equity '1208160107086172 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJCPN0770H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1378 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHARATI DURLABHBHAI SONI Equity Equity 'IN30115124518912 India Female Income Tax PAN AAJPS9304E HOUSEWIFE 2400 10.00 24000.00


1379 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable darshil jaysukhbhai dobariya Equity Equity '1208180159796306 India Female Income Tax PAN JPLPD2463D STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1380 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ KOHLI . . Equity Equity '1208870361097601 India Female Income Tax PAN ALDPK4312P OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1381 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Priyadarshan . Equity Equity '1203320034281131 India Male Income Tax PAN BEQPP8257M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1382 Entity Other than promoter Others MOHIT AGARWAL HUF . Equity Equity '1201090003457845 India Male Other registration number '1201090003457845 BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1383 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MALIKA  LALWANI Equity Equity 'IN30302813324947 India Female Income Tax PAN ACOPL1480D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1384 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA MEENA Equity Equity '1203320022779007 India Male Income Tax PAN GATPM3962E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1385 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHABEN KARSANBHAI DHAMELIYA Equity Equity '1208180114988630 India Male Income Tax PAN IIYPD9856B HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1386 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHUBHAM PATEL Equity Equity '1208180005487109 India Male Income Tax PAN CMLPP5622E PRIVATE SECTOR 2400 10.00 24000.00


1387 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA MITTAL Equity Equity 'IN30114312090289 India Female Income Tax PAN ARZPM9631K SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1388 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H SHIVARAMA SOMAYAJI Equity Equity 'IN30023916510675 India Male Income Tax PAN CPWPS9396L SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1389 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BADARI MAHESH DADI Equity Equity '1208160000490441 India Male Income Tax PAN ASTPD9954B PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1390 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN HIRACHAND JAIN Equity Equity '1208870208403397 India Male Income Tax PAN CWQPJ4665J STUDENT 1200 10.00 12000.00


1391 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA SUBHASCHANDRA GOYAL Equity Equity '1201090008843265 India Male Income Tax PAN ADVPG6920D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1392 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKSHAY RAMBILAS MEENA Equity Equity '1208870060787648 India Male Income Tax PAN CKJPM1705M PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1393 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJUNATH SANNAHANUMANTAPPA 
KOLIWAD


Equity Equity '1208160006476888 India Male Income Tax PAN ATEPK3623J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1394 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA HIMMATBHAI PRAJAPATI Equity Equity 'IN30177420593986 India Female Income Tax PAN APFPP7360E BUSINESS 11000 10.00 110000.00


1395 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity '1208160069088793 India Female Income Tax PAN ANSPJ9386K BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1396 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH KHEMKA Equity Equity '1206590000097822 India Male Income Tax PAN ABQPK1485J PROFESSIONAL 1800 10.00 18000.00


1397 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHILPI BANSAL Equity Equity '1208180067202893 India Female Income Tax PAN CBOPB6824Q BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1398 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIDISHA MANNA Equity Equity '1208160029652661 India Female Income Tax PAN DYQPM5890D OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1399 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL PERMOD MALIK Equity Equity 'IN30290243661207 India Female Income Tax PAN AOQPM0124B OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1400 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Jariwala Falguni Janakbhai Equity Equity '1204470029352597 India Male Income Tax PAN AFEPJ5453R PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1401 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHIKA MOHIT AGARWAL Equity Equity '1201090017372709 India Male Income Tax PAN DYRPA8344D STUDENT 1200 10.00 12000.00


1402 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAI KISHORE AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208180050567949 India Female Income Tax PAN AKAPA6176D PRIVATE SECTOR 2400 10.00 24000.00


1403 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANAL SHASHIKANT GAJJAR Equity Equity 'IN30177421202514 India Male Income Tax PAN BONPG7190F SERVICE 1800 10.00 18000.00


1404 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KHUSHALCHAND BHIMRAJJI BALAR Equity Equity '1204460000016695 India Male Income Tax PAN ABHPB3877C BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1405 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN Equity Equity '1209970000001159 India Male Income Tax PAN AGYPJ5850F BUSINESS 7533 10.00 75330.00


1406 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTH MORBIA Equity Equity '1201090030876120 India Male Income Tax PAN CNUPM7934E BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1407 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Vineet kumar V Mittal Equity Equity '1208160175574902 India Male Income Tax PAN AMMPM6166D BUSINESS 3600 10.00 36000.00


1408 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL Equity Equity '1202890001160252 India Male Income Tax PAN ACYPM3101E PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1409 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARTIK KRISHNA AYYAR Equity Equity '1204720010133141 India Male Income Tax PAN ALBPA3332R STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1410 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable H S Phaniraj Equity Equity '1208160178464511 India Female Income Tax PAN CZSPP9245H OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1411 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DRISHTY CHOUDHARY Equity Equity 'IN30186269835082 India Male Income Tax PAN CUIPC9882Q HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1412 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH CHAND HIRAN Equity Equity '1203600005137841 India Male Income Tax PAN AAFPH1629F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1413 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJEEV SINGH Equity Equity '1208160039646521 India Female Income Tax PAN AFVPS8269M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1414 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARA SANOFER F Equity Equity 'IN30143682447049 India Female Income Tax PAN HMLPS4338K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1415 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARUSHI JAIN Equity Equity '1208180004771174 India Male Income Tax PAN BKEPJ6901Q PUBLIC SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


1416 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Dilpreet Singh Equity Equity '1209550035463812 India Male Income Tax PAN FQFPS0561C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1417 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JATIN SANORIA Equity Equity '1208180091420367 India Female Income Tax PAN CKOPS5951C PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1418 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIDHI KOHLI . . Equity Equity '1208870357592361 India Male Income Tax PAN BBUPK8139G HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1419 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARUN PARSHOTAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160039283921 India Male Income Tax PAN ANUPP3992P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1420 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRADEEP KUMAR PANSARI Equity Equity '1203360000100745 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPP0787L BUSINESS 3600 10.00 36000.00


1421 Entity Other than promoter Others PIYUSH BISANI HUF Equity Equity 'IN30154966077496 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30154966077496 1800 10.00 18000.00


1422 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOHARI . Equity Equity '1208160125324722 India Male Income Tax PAN FFEPM8387C OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1423 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ HIRALAL SAINDANE Equity Equity 'IN30302811080448 India Male Income Tax PAN LVZPS1518L 600 10.00 6000.00


1424 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAJIR  HUSSAIN Equity Equity 'IN30302813555283 India Male Income Tax PAN BBTPH4696A BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1425 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVITA AMIT NARNOLI Equity Equity '1201370000376083 India Male Income Tax PAN ASQPN4675A HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1426 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUJ JINDAL . Equity Equity '1208870316580064 India Male Income Tax PAN BUFPJ8026D OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1427 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POORNIMA  KANCHI Equity Equity 'IN30021438291865 India Female Income Tax PAN ATDPP4813A BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1428 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIPUN GUJRAL Equity Equity '1208160089438829 India Male Income Tax PAN AJUPG7503K PRIVATE SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


1429 Entity Other than promoter Others IMAP INDIA CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST - 
CATALYST NEW INDIA FUND


Equity Equity 'IN30012611309532 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30012611309532 57600 10.00 576000.00


1430 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHIV A SONI Equity Equity 'IN30154953062174 India Male Income Tax PAN BYQPS9077J STUDENT 2400 10.00 24000.00


1431 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVI VIKRAMBHAI PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30160411703567 India Male Income Tax PAN ASZPP4571A PROFESSIONAL 4200 10.00 42000.00


1432 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOKULDAS KURAJIBHAI GONDALIA Equity Equity 'IN30034311710566 India Male Income Tax PAN ABTPG5757G BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1433 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAVINDER SINGH Equity Equity '1208160034921348 India Male Income Tax PAN BEBPS2119L 1800 10.00 18000.00


1434 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HRITESH DURLABHBHAI SONI Equity Equity 'IN30115124178872 India Male Income Tax PAN AAJPS9306G BUSINESS 4800 10.00 48000.00


1435 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HAWA SINGH Equity Equity '1203320228527534 India Male Income Tax PAN FEQPS1811Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1436 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA HRITESH SONI Equity Equity 'IN30115124178987 India Female Income Tax PAN AAJPS9305F BUSINESS 4800 10.00 48000.00


1437 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HASMUKH VINODCHANDRA MODI Equity Equity '1208870120049725 India Male Income Tax PAN ANWPM3681N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1438 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA KUMARI Equity Equity '1208180128802885 India Female Income Tax PAN BKFPK6278N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1439 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK GARG Equity Equity '1208160035553420 India Male Income Tax PAN ANCPG4000D PROFESSIONAL 1800 10.00 18000.00


1440 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEFALI AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160033309912 India Female Income Tax PAN AXKPA3736A PROFESSIONAL 3600 10.00 36000.00


1441 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIRANJAN INDRADEO SINGH Equity Equity '1208160057111680 India Male Income Tax PAN APBPS1210E BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1442 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL PRAVIN OSWAL Equity Equity '1203460000347666 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGPO8612C SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1443 Entity Other than promoter Others PRAVIN DONGARCHAND OSWAL HUF . Equity Equity '1203460000350512 India Not applicable Other registration number '1203460000350512 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1444 Entity Other than promoter Others BENANI CAPITAL- BENANI CAPITAL SCHEME 
1


Equity Equity 'IN30362210086903 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30362210086903 52800 10.00 528000.00


1445 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 'IN30021410628769 India Male Income Tax PAN BBMPS4844J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1446 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH KULHERIYA Equity Equity '1208160076358174 India Male Income Tax PAN ARXPK0556F BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1447 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENA KANDWAL Equity Equity '1208870017989812 India Female Income Tax PAN EVXPK0700F HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1448 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL B MAHESHWARI Equity Equity '1203320012127631 India Male Income Tax PAN BQTPM3044A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1449 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SONI GUPTA Equity Equity '1208880008637040 India Female Income Tax PAN DBPPG2649N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1450 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL VINUBHAI KANANI Equity Equity '1208180022264481 India Female Income Tax PAN DGQPK8282R PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1451 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL KATARE Equity Equity '1208160051503712 India Male Income Tax PAN BKWPK1487J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1452 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANPREET KAUR KHANUJA Equity Equity '1208160077025848 India Male Income Tax PAN AOGPK6528P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1453 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARCHANA SHETTY Equity Equity '1208160028608424 India Male Income Tax PAN FUEPS4387B PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1454 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAMTA GARG Equity Equity '1208160151050030 India Male Income Tax PAN AAWPG4930B HOUSEWIFE 4200 10.00 42000.00


1455 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH JOHN Equity Equity '1301240000167936 India Male Income Tax PAN AEYPJ7767F SERVICE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1456 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HETAL HARSHADBHAI VOHRA Equity Equity '1207090000012581 India Male Income Tax PAN AAHPV9819R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1457 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PEEYUSH GUPTA Equity Equity '1209970000001674 India Female Income Tax PAN AMOPG8805F PRIVATE SECTOR 6000 10.00 60000.00


1458 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRAKANT  CHIMANLAL  SHETH Equity Equity 'IN30034310606010 India Female Income Tax PAN ADAPS7141R BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1459 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AHTISHAM AHMAD QADRI Equity Equity '1208160017902009 India Female Income Tax PAN AAUPQ5938K PROFESSIONAL 1200 10.00 12000.00


1460 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGAR  CHANDRAKANT  SHETH Equity Equity 'IN30034310603093 India Male Income Tax PAN ADAPS7154C BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1461 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESHABEN  CHANDRAKANT  SHETH Equity Equity 'IN30034310602694 India Female Income Tax PAN ADAPS7142N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1462 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA KIRON Equity Equity '1208160067647860 India Male Income Tax PAN CHCPK8092D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1463 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMALBHAI HARSHADBHAI VOHRA Equity Equity 'IN30034311678910 India Male Income Tax PAN ACGPV2950C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1464 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRIJESH KUMAR AGRAHARI Equity Equity '1601430104944932 India Male Income Tax PAN AQDPA8723D SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1465 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable kushagra singhal Equity Equity '1208180172949062 India Male Income Tax PAN SFYPS8554A STUDENT 1200 10.00 12000.00


1466 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHINEET MENARIA Equity Equity '1203230005306271 India Male Income Tax PAN BCOPM2544N PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1467 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APPADURAI JEGAN Equity Equity '1208160025192151 India Female Income Tax PAN AOOPJ6553P 1200 10.00 12000.00


1468 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH JAIN Equity Equity '1208160105665131 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPJ3365Q BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1469 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BELLAHALLI HUCHANNA SRINIVASMURTHY Equity Equity '1201090028163200 India Male Income Tax PAN AOVPS2653G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00







1470 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUSHIL KUMAR Equity Equity '1208870248851638 India Male Income Tax PAN BEAPK5502C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1471 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARDA HANUMANTHA GOUD Equity Equity '1208160078605294 India Female Income Tax PAN ALBPG5058Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1472 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKUSH BHUWALKA Equity Equity '1204470007491348 India Male Income Tax PAN AVJPB5503D BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1473 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABHISHEK  SAWAIKA Equity Equity 'IN30021470049984 India Male Income Tax PAN IFSPS1342E SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1474 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEESH THEKKE VEETTIL Equity Equity '1208180067354717 India Male Income Tax PAN AHSPT1031D 1200 10.00 12000.00


1475 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Noor Ahmed Khan Equity Equity '1209550033318805 India Male Income Tax PAN AGYPK1300P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1476 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVDIPSINH MANSUKHBHAI PARMAR . . Equity Equity '1208870348284728 India Male Income Tax PAN DQUPP5361J SERVICE 2400 10.00 24000.00


1477 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASMI RANJAN SAHU Equity Equity '1208160036881640 India Male Income Tax PAN DKTPS1309N PROFESSIONAL 6600 10.00 66000.00


1478 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKTABAI BHIMARAV PAREKAR Equity Equity 'IN30199111355538 India Female Income Tax PAN EVXPP5907D 12600 10.00 126000.00


1479 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KALPANA  SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30290243462532 India Female Income Tax PAN BHIPS9573C OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1480 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1601430100147797 India Male Income Tax PAN ANTPA8829R SERVICE 3600 10.00 36000.00


1481 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH NARSINHBHAI CHANDEL Equity Equity '1208870030164576 India Male Income Tax PAN AJOPC5683L PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1482 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV KUMAR PODDAR Equity Equity '1208250015562131 India Male Income Tax PAN BMRPP9836P PUBLIC SECTOR 3000 10.00 30000.00


1483 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KUNAL JAIN Equity Equity '1208160070294251 India Male Income Tax PAN AHLPJ3651Q PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1484 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAIRAJ MAHIDASH KALARIYA Equity Equity '1204150002498821 India Male Income Tax PAN CDTPK0412J BUSINESS 3000 10.00 30000.00


1485 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISH KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160027489581 India Male Income Tax PAN BTBPK2302L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1486 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARAG VRUJLAL MATHUKIYA Equity Equity '1208180059180995 India Male Income Tax PAN AOYPM4920R PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1487 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARMODSINGH LAKHANSINGH TOMAR Equity Equity 'IN30154956901754 India Male Income Tax PAN ADBPT2903R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1488 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHARMA AARYANSH JITENDRA Equity Equity 'IN30302846276198 India Male Income Tax PAN JKWPS8492D STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1489 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Abhishek Mishra Equity Equity '1208160181329457 India Male Income Tax PAN BVGPM1435F PRIVATE SECTOR 3000 10.00 30000.00


1490 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Tejas Sagarmal Shah Equity Equity '1208160176252923 India Male Income Tax PAN AEWPJ5834M BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1491 Entity Other than promoter Others AARTH AIF GROWTH FUND Equity Equity 'IN30327011054844 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30327011054844 286200 10.00 2862000.00


1492 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWAPNALI PARSHURAM MORWADKAR Equity Equity '1208870091821941 India Female Income Tax PAN AYDPM6004H HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1493 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GANDHI PARESH J Equity Equity 'IN30154964329124 India Male Income Tax PAN ABUPG5995M OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1494 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUPENDRABHAI GOVINDBHAI SARDHARA Equity Equity '1208160099670781 India Male Income Tax PAN EKNPS4741D 600 10.00 6000.00


1495 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHIMJIBHAI LALAJIBHAI DHANANI Equity Equity 'IN30302874402078 India Male Income Tax PAN AJPPD1892F BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1496 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANKIT SHASHIKANT OZA Equity Equity 'IN30051386583439 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPO0625N OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1497 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHID PATEL Equity Equity '1203320037998260 India Male Income Tax PAN DFOPP8551K 600 10.00 6000.00


1498 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PATEL RAHULKUMAR PRABHUDASBHAI Equity Equity '1208870004912148 India Male Income Tax PAN CVTPP2953D BUSINESS 6600 10.00 66000.00


1499 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHABH HIRALAL BAFNA Equity Equity '1202870000169515 India Male Income Tax PAN AZTPB5432F PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1500 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIJOY BISWAS Equity Equity '1208160112732926 India Male Income Tax PAN BHTPB6793A PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1501 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM SINGH . Equity Equity '1208870281560919 India Male Income Tax PAN CRNPS6449H 600 10.00 6000.00


1502 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJU KANWAR Equity Equity '1208870254255239 India Female Income Tax PAN EAFPK4570N OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1503 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHA KAUR Equity Equity '1208870012756914 India Female Income Tax PAN BKBPK9732P 600 10.00 6000.00


1504 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL Equity Equity '1203320366184332 India Male Income Tax PAN ASTPB7150K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1505 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL KUMAR Equity Equity '1201090028678401 India Male Income Tax PAN BMCPK2378A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1506 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANJULADEVI GOKULDAS GONDALIA Equity Equity 'IN30034311710603 India Female Income Tax PAN AKVPG1080F BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1507 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRUPA G MAJREKAR Equity Equity 'IN30302864456292 India Male Income Tax PAN ACJPT8860A HOUSEWIFE 3000 10.00 30000.00


1508 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DILIP REVAJI THAKOR Equity Equity '1203320027364982 India Male Income Tax PAN AKTPT2282N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1509 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARIT RUDRA Equity Equity '1203320115348019 India Male Income Tax PAN AFCPR0899B RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1510 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT LODHA . Equity Equity '1208870317449497 India Male Income Tax PAN ACUPL6384J OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1511 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BISHNU DEO RAI Equity Equity '1208160085288961 India Male Income Tax PAN DHYPK7911L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1512 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN RUPELA Equity Equity '1202060002281841 India Female Income Tax PAN AVGPK5925M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1513 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKHILESHWAR VAID Equity Equity 'IN30115128428602 India Male Income Tax PAN AFDPV5623C SERVICE 4533 10.00 45330.00


1514 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURESH KUMAR Equity Equity '1208180146043701 India Male Income Tax PAN CRLPK5651D 1800 10.00 18000.00


1515 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAM PAWAN AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1207020000822999 India Male Income Tax PAN AEEPA5523N BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1516 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIRAL NIRAJBHAI KINKHABWALA Equity Equity '1203600004971471 India Female Income Tax PAN ANWPS7394G BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1517 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL MUKESHBHAI KHIMANI Equity Equity '1204470001370936 India Male Income Tax PAN AREPK6305R OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1518 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TARIQ KAMAL Equity Equity '1201090027971017 India Male Income Tax PAN AKAPK1037D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1519 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOURAV BARCHE Equity Equity '1208870275604891 India Male Income Tax PAN AZLPB2295G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1520 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160003018090 India Male Income Tax PAN FJFPS7454K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1521 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHANA KRISHNA SHARMA  SRINIVASAN Equity Equity 'IN30302840266349 India Female Income Tax PAN APGPS8043A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1522 Entity Other than promoter Others PREMIER LOOMS MANUFACTURE RS PVT LTD Equity Equity '1208020000021465 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208020000021465 BUSINESS 23400 10.00 234000.00


1523 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABULAL M BHANSALI Equity Equity 'IN30429510588393 India Male Income Tax PAN AABPB1228N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1524 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIMAL  KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30302898139273 India Male Income Tax PAN AUXPK5246M 600 10.00 6000.00


1525 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOTWANI ARCHNA Equity Equity '1203320145817751 India Female Income Tax PAN AQJPM4265G HOUSEWIFE 4800 10.00 48000.00


1526 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAGAR SINGH CHAUHAN Equity Equity '1203320012429264 India Male Income Tax PAN ALSPC2671C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1527 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAVYA AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160010343707 India Male Income Tax PAN CAPPA4592L STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1528 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAPAN YOGENDRABHAI CHOKSI Equity Equity 'IN30146910084141 India Male Income Tax PAN AGEPC4193L BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1529 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KARAN SHAH Equity Equity '1203230004536955 India Male Income Tax PAN ILOPS0389R PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1530 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TAPAN KUMAR DEY Equity Equity 'IN30210510847098 India Male Income Tax PAN AGIPD9104E OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1531 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI . Equity Equity '1208160084656946 India Female Income Tax PAN AZXPJ0587B STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1532 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHESH NATH YADAV Equity Equity '1208160115589657 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPY0059L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1533 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSH  GOYAL Equity Equity 'IN30021436212154 India Male Income Tax PAN AVCPG5771D OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1534 Entity Other than promoter Others PANKAJ KUMAR MITTAL HUF Equity Equity '1208160149787818 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208160149787818 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1535 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LANKESHWAR BISARAM JANBANDHU . . Equity Equity '1208870360575914 India Male Income Tax PAN AWUPJ5610R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1536 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG MITTAL Equity Equity '1208160085645999 India Male Income Tax PAN ANKPM4261E PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1537 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YOGESH KUMAR NARULA Equity Equity '1203320287343133 India Male Income Tax PAN AGVPN9734F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1538 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHEERAJ GULAB AJWANI Equity Equity 'IN30154915501272 India Male Income Tax PAN AEJPA5522J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1539 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRABHUDATTA SAHOO Equity Equity '1208870198169513 India Male Income Tax PAN KTYPS1811J BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1540 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHU SHANTILAL BHANSALI Equity Equity '1206920000038036 India Female Income Tax PAN ADYPB5655K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1541 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RASHMITA PATNAIK Equity Equity '1208870017050501 India Female Income Tax PAN CHLPP3616D 1200 10.00 12000.00


1542 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAHUL RAWAT-PROP Equity Equity '1209170000004284 India Male Income Tax PAN AEXFS0492R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1543 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUDIP RAY Equity Equity '1208160010003593 India Male Income Tax PAN ARGPR5892Q 600 10.00 6000.00


1544 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITINKUMAR RAIPURIA Equity Equity 'IN30051312907383 India Male Income Tax PAN AJBPR5368N STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1545 Entity Other than promoter Others NIVESHAAY HEDGEHOGS FUND Equity Equity 'IN30371911235555 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30371911235555 311400 10.00 3114000.00


1546 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KUMAR DOKANIA Equity Equity '1208180123817854 India Male Income Tax PAN ACRPD1136F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1547 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NARENDRA N VACHHANI Equity Equity 'IN30051313188319 India Male Income Tax PAN ABAPV5744K SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1548 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL GOPAL AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1204520000074211 India Male Income Tax PAN AADPA6159P BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1549 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DURGA PANEM LAKSHMI KANAKA Equity Equity '1208160069885293 India Female Income Tax PAN ASEPP8410B OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1550 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JIGNESH HARSHADBHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160068557278 India Male Income Tax PAN AWEPP0551D PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1551 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN HARJI BHAI KANJARIYA Equity Equity '1208870157671149 India Male Income Tax PAN DEIPK8515R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1552 Entity Other than promoter Others RAJ ARVINDBHAI PUJARA HUF Equity Equity 'IN30154965393478 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30154965393478 600 10.00 6000.00


1553 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHIT MHAY Equity Equity '1208160038763509 India Male Income Tax PAN GAMPM4443K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1554 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHIRAJ THAKUR Equity Equity '1208160062074463 India Male Income Tax PAN AJDPT5433C OTHERS 3000 10.00 30000.00


1555 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIKRAMBHAI MANILAL PATEL Equity Equity 'IN30160413164089 India Male Income Tax PAN ATWPP7707Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1556 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEELA NILESH SHAH Equity Equity '1208160071010294 India Female Income Tax PAN AADPS3880M HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1557 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIVANGIBEN MEHUL SHAH Equity Equity '1208160129932023 India Female Income Tax PAN LBVPS6327K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1558 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNIL SADANAND GATE Equity Equity '1204920000356974 India Male Income Tax PAN AEFPG9228M RETIRED 1800 10.00 18000.00


1559 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AKASH VINOD OSWAL Equity Equity '1203460000347632 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPO1917D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1560 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RITU  MAHESHWARI Equity Equity 'IN30302854725744 India Female Income Tax PAN APFPM1462E SERVICE 3600 10.00 36000.00


1561 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMRATA VIKESH KISHORANI Equity Equity '1301240003636294 India Female Income Tax PAN CWNPK9524N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1562 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIKSHA BARONIA Equity Equity '1208160101611628 India Female Income Tax PAN BYWPB5327A PRIVATE SECTOR 7133 10.00 71330.00


1563 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARULBEN PUSHKARRAY DESAI Equity Equity '1208160145328395 India Female Income Tax PAN ACAPD9172C 600 10.00 6000.00


1564 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIKKUMAR BALMUKUND PATEL Equity Equity '1208160047577101 India Male Income Tax PAN ARAPP0201D BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1565 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA BANSAL Equity Equity 'IN30189540164815 India Female Income Tax PAN AKYPA0617K SERVICE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1566 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARDIK  CHORDIA Equity Equity 'IN30302851220714 India Male Income Tax PAN BBJPC1663G SERVICE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1567 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RADHA DEVI Equity Equity 'IN30018312141224 India Female Income Tax PAN ACCPG2281P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1568 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ISHIKA JITENDRAKUMAR BAJAJ . . Equity Equity '1208870341391702 India Female Income Tax PAN EXEPB3947J PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1569 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIJALAKSHMI . Equity Equity '1208160004905866 India Female Income Tax PAN ASFPV7727C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00







1570 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJANA NARENDRA WANKHADE Equity Equity '1208870158417770 India Female Income Tax PAN AIVPW1796Q 1200 10.00 12000.00


1571 Entity Other than promoter Others SHYAM SUNDER GARG HUF Equity Equity 'IN30154966813370 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30154966813370 2400 10.00 24000.00


1572 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITHA SHIVAPRASAD Equity Equity '1208160123198142 India Female Income Tax PAN BUYPK0953R RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1573 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GOVINDA BHASKAR RAO Equity Equity '1208160145790943 India Male Income Tax PAN ADRPR0488D BUSINESS 9000 10.00 90000.00


1574 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MARGESHKUMAR MANUBHAI SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30246110898680 India Male Income Tax PAN ADRPS3824J OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1575 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAVAN KUMAR AKULA . . Equity Equity '1208870334041795 India Male Income Tax PAN AJNPA5502D PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1576 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable UDITA KHAITAN Equity Equity 'IN30069310004739 India Female Income Tax PAN AFCPK2533F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1577 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA . Equity Equity '1208160145557536 India Female Income Tax PAN BFKPN0651J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1578 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA BHATIA Equity Equity '1208160089252282 India Male Income Tax PAN FRLPB3963G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1579 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEMON ASIYA SAJID Equity Equity '1601430105205786 India Female Income Tax PAN BLEPM7770D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1580 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JUGALKISHORE MUNDHRA Equity Equity '1203680000130816 India Male Income Tax PAN AAGPM1027K BUSINESS 6600 10.00 66000.00


1581 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHNA KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30045014682331 India Male Income Tax PAN BIYPK0473J AGRICULTURE 600 10.00 6000.00


1582 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ABDUL RASID GAYEN Equity Equity '1208870077493531 India Male Income Tax PAN CBUPG8157K GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1583 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAYA SHANKER KUMAWAT Equity Equity '1208160041977573 India Female Income Tax PAN DCAPK5805C 7200 10.00 72000.00


1584 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Kirankumar Chothabhai Jograna Equity Equity '1203320043328297 India Male Income Tax PAN AYUPJ7646R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1585 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREMSAI PANIGRAHI Equity Equity '1206420009625755 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN FCBPP8623N STUDENT 2400 10.00 24000.00


1586 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BABARIYA MANSUKHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI Equity Equity '1206420010090057 India Female Income Tax PAN AHXPB5007C OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1587 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMMAD ARSHAD IQUBAL Equity Equity '1208160067293312 India Male Income Tax PAN ACDPI6112Q PRIVATE SECTOR 2400 10.00 24000.00


1588 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JENISH ANILBHAI KHUNT Equity Equity '1203320071640614 India Female Income Tax PAN IIYPK1161E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1589 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SNEHABEN CHETANKUMAR CHAUDHARI Equity Equity '1208180115487087 India Female Income Tax PAN BZVPC3038H BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1590 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHUVANESH CHHIPA Equity Equity '1208670013129281 India Male Income Tax PAN BPTPC7888F BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1591 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANUSHA JANGAPALLI Equity Equity '1208870101343399 India Male Income Tax PAN BYAPJ2971E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1592 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVJOT SINGH SAINI Equity Equity '1203230002137667 India Male Income Tax PAN BMUPS8129R PRIVATE SECTOR 19800 10.00 198000.00


1593 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VAIBHAV SHUKLA Equity Equity '1208160128774833 India Female Income Tax PAN FZWPS4870N BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1594 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEKARIA SHIVAM B Equity Equity '1301240000670099 India Male Income Tax PAN ASFPV1887K STUDENT 1200 10.00 12000.00


1595 Entity Other than promoter Others AMIT SARAF (HUF) Equity Equity '1204150000448587 India Male Other registration number '1204150000448587 BUSINESS 7800 10.00 78000.00


1596 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRERNA AGGARWAL Equity Equity '1601430102541641 India Male Income Tax PAN AIPPG4751M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1597 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1208160102059677 India Female Income Tax PAN AOZPC4386G GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1598 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HITARTHI BAROT Equity Equity 'IN30154955512964 India Female Income Tax PAN AOTPB1066J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1599 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHANUMATI LADHUBHAI VIRA Equity Equity '1203330001208209 India Male Income Tax PAN AACPV6988Q OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1600 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER AGARWAL Equity Equity '1203320242410596 India Female Income Tax PAN DXJPS1281J BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1601 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINEET AGRAWAL Equity Equity 'IN30611420086899 India Male Income Tax PAN AHIPA6869L SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1602 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHEFALI DIWAN Equity Equity '1203230001458452 India Female Income Tax PAN AJGPD1670G HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1603 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR PANDEY Equity Equity '1208160050134459 India Male Income Tax PAN AWJPP6038J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1604 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KSHEMENDRA SAINI Equity Equity '1208160099105744 India Male Income Tax PAN LUIPS4776G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1605 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPAK KUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity '1208160038314187 India Male Income Tax PAN AFDPD8452K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1606 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANVI KUMAR Equity Equity '1208160070568751 India Female Income Tax PAN AULPK9654M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1607 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAVITA GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160013635211 India Male Income Tax PAN AESPG6567L HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1608 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARIKA VISHALBHAI KANANI Equity Equity '1203320243088469 India Female Income Tax PAN MNKPK9406K PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1609 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA MARUTI TAMBAT Equity Equity '1208180108014615 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ACAPT6959R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1610 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEENAKSHI . Equity Equity '1208160030565874 India Male Income Tax PAN BCZPM6026Q STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1611 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VINUBHAI BHIMJIBHAI KANANI Equity Equity '1203320233038754 India Male Income Tax PAN EACPK4845K OTHERS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1612 Entity Other than promoter Others LPC ADVISORS Equity Equity '1208160099038530 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208160099038530 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1613 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAMEER AJIT GANU Equity Equity '1208160097785608 India Male Income Tax PAN AFAPG0345K BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1614 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1208160021228519 India Male Income Tax PAN ASHPA9571F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1615 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VARUN MADHOK Equity Equity 'IN30115126814582 India Female Income Tax PAN ALEPM3549H STUDENT 2400 10.00 24000.00


1616 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIL NASHIN ANWAR Equity Equity '1208160066379001 India Male Income Tax PAN BRFPA6720G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1617 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJESH ASHOKRAO PURI Equity Equity '1208160026710353 India Male Income Tax PAN BFCPP9708L GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1618 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP GANGARAM BANODIYA Equity Equity '1208160063211887 India Male Income Tax PAN BBRPB4212J PRIVATE SECTOR 15000 10.00 150000.00


1619 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVIN LALENDRA SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160032293321 India Male Income Tax PAN AZFPS7199J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1620 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOHAMED YOUSEF JABEER Equity Equity '1208430000988171 India Male Income Tax PAN AICPJ6594L PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1621 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANIL KINGRANI Equity Equity '1203320021762612 India Male Income Tax PAN ALTPK0303N BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1622 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable REKHA J SISODIA Equity Equity '1203320362182139 India Female Income Tax PAN BRKPS4923C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1623 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SARLA LATH Equity Equity '1203680000096423 India Female Income Tax PAN AADPL2900R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1624 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJEEVALOCHAN DINAMANI Equity Equity '1208250001428622 India Male Income Tax PAN AFRPD5427N BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1625 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIPESH SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30021427606339 India Male Income Tax PAN ADGPS1720G OTHERS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1626 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH  GANJOO Equity Equity 'IN30302858384258 India Male Income Tax PAN ACBPG8103H SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1627 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH JAIVIK MARGESHBHAI Equity Equity 'IN30160411853329 India Male Income Tax PAN AZZPS0603D SERVICE 1800 10.00 18000.00


1628 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDA SABOO Equity Equity '1204770000061135 India Female Income Tax PAN AAQPS8447M HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1629 Entity Other than promoter Others KALPALABDHI SECURITIES PRIVATE Equity Equity '1207030000023713 India Not applicable Other registration number '1207030000023713 BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1630 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAKSHA RAVINDRA SABHAYA Equity Equity '1208160006772041 India Female Income Tax PAN JJOPS5333A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1631 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUTAPA GHORAI Equity Equity '1208180042606320 India Female Income Tax PAN DBKPG4665R BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1632 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV  DHANUKA Equity Equity 'IN30021439424269 India Male Income Tax PAN AWEPD2262M BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1633 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NISHA SAINI Equity Equity '1208870190500524 India Female Income Tax PAN BJSPS3011F HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1634 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AJAY KRISHNAN MADATHIL Equity Equity '1208870158141241 India Male Income Tax PAN FZEPM8910F 600 10.00 6000.00


1635 Entity Other than promoter Others RAMAN  KUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30302876993478 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30302876993478 600 10.00 6000.00


1636 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BALADITHYA MALLELA Equity Equity '1201090039485616 India Male Income Tax PAN HUAPM2468H 1200 10.00 12000.00


1637 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHITTELA VARSHA REDDY . . Equity Equity '1208870333751268 India Female Income Tax PAN CUWPV9798L STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1638 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RUCHI BAKSHI Equity Equity '1208870251557331 India Female Income Tax PAN APVPB2870H 600 10.00 6000.00


1639 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MRIDUL GUPTA Equity Equity '1209500014187499 India Male Income Tax PAN EBTPG4541N BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1640 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AARYAN SACHIN LATH Equity Equity 'IN30143691244227 India Male Income Tax PAN BIJPL3775R STUDENT 3000 10.00 30000.00


1641 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Ayushi Sharma Equity Equity '1208160180247921 India Female Income Tax PAN NCSPS6412R PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1642 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VEDANT SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30065210415443 India Male Income Tax PAN BTQPS4007P SERVICE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1643 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUMIT PRAVEEN RAMPURIA Equity Equity '1208160013887938 India Male Income Tax PAN ATQPR9950D PROFESSIONAL 1200 10.00 12000.00


1644 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUBHASIS BASU Equity Equity '1208160115224110 India Male Income Tax PAN AHCPB0632L RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1645 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SOMENATH GOPE Equity Equity '1208160025444642 India Male Income Tax PAN BGAPG9487Q GOVERNMENT SERVICES 1200 10.00 12000.00


1646 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMESH J CHHEDA Equity Equity 'IN30226913568618 India Male Income Tax PAN AEEPC8761N BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1647 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LAXMI PRIYA SAMAL Equity Equity '1208160080815886 India Female Income Tax PAN CBWPS0705D HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1648 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PUNITA BHATIA Equity Equity 'IN30154956711047 India Female Income Tax PAN AGZPB7986R PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1649 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEEL DIPEN SAYANI Equity Equity '1208160116291901 India Male Income Tax PAN NSKPS3596G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1650 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANDEEP NALLANAGULA Equity Equity '1208180048599674 India Male Income Tax PAN AVXPN6921B 6000 10.00 60000.00


1651 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YASH AGARWAL . . Equity Equity '1208870373433791 India Male Income Tax PAN CWAPA8892G 1800 10.00 18000.00


1652 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BHAGAVANALAL . . Equity Equity '1208870365144524 India Male Income Tax PAN BFRPB9777A PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1653 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MADHUBEN RAJENDRA MEHTA Equity Equity '1208160069950174 India Female Income Tax PAN BCFPM3686J RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1654 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMITKUMAR OMPRAKASH MITTAL Equity Equity '1204470004825444 India Male Income Tax PAN AIGPM2441M SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1655 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DINESHKUMAR RAJABHAI KARAGATHIYA Equity Equity '1208870068458214 India Male Income Tax PAN AVKPK0409N GOVERNMENT SERVICES 2400 10.00 24000.00


1656 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAVIN BHANDARI Equity Equity 'IN30034310109955 India Male Income Tax PAN AATPB8959J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1657 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN PRINCE ADLAKHA Equity Equity '1201090021581314 India Male Income Tax PAN BVTPA7440M BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1658 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAJAPATI JIGNESHBHAI HIMATBHAI Equity Equity '1203320143754338 India Male Income Tax PAN BEPPP7166G OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1659 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEHA KHADLOYA Equity Equity '1208160001571408 India Female Income Tax PAN DVBPK3278R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1660 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAUMYA SHANKAR SHETTY Equity Equity '1601430104109007 India Female Income Tax PAN FWXPS3513L STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1661 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAMDHAN AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1201090039997599 India Male Income Tax PAN AGEPA3040N BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1662 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHARMENDRASINH KHUMANSINH SHINOL Equity Equity 'IN30302885456060 India Male Income Tax PAN AEQPS6337E SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1663 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANASI MANGESH PADWAL Equity Equity 'IN30051321211931 India Female Income Tax PAN BCJPP4623E SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1664 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DHANANI JITENDRABHAI BHIMJIBHAI Equity Equity 'IN30302885880557 India Male Income Tax PAN AMTPD1678A BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1665 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTLA DEVI AGGARWAL Equity Equity '1203320139803866 India Female Income Tax PAN AFKPA2272D OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1666 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Charan Pal Singh Equity Equity '1208160178695341 India Male Income Tax PAN ABZPS3135N RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1667 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PANKAJ SHARMA Equity Equity '1208880006466231 India Male Income Tax PAN CVAPS5973B OTHERS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1668 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH BANSAL Equity Equity '1204470007889661 India Male Income Tax PAN AGVPB0856E BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1669 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHAGANBHAI VAGHAJIBHAI KANAK Equity Equity '1203320237367123 India Male Income Tax PAN EVQPK7821C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00







1670 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BIPIN PRABHUDAS PAREKH Equity Equity '1204280000007035 India Male Income Tax PAN AEQPP0476H SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1671 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJASHEKHAR THYAGARAJ Equity Equity '1208160065440634 India Male Income Tax PAN AKSPT9596J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1672 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HEMINI NIRAV SHAH Equity Equity '1208160124780560 India Female Income Tax PAN EBHPS9660G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1673 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANI.R.T Equity Equity 'IN30163740763614 India Female Income Tax PAN ADLPT2478F HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1674 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable EKTA  SRIVASTAVA Equity Equity 'IN30302862484681 India Female Income Tax PAN BNFPS6836K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1675 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEVIKA DUBEY Equity Equity '1208160107988471 India Female Income Tax PAN CKDPD5791A HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1676 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GRISHMA MAHENDRABHAI PATEL Equity Equity '1208160083284468 India Female Income Tax PAN CHXPP0362G PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1677 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMARJEET KUMAR Equity Equity '1208180049531929 India Male Income Tax PAN BFIPK9769L PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1678 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUKANYA SHARMA Equity Equity '1208160017606982 India Female Income Tax PAN CVXPS6686J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1679 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Indramati Shukla Equity Equity '1208160165907059 India Female Income Tax PAN HADPS4626E HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1680 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANISHA KHANNA Equity Equity '1208160156529711 India Female Income Tax PAN AJMPM0031C BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1681 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HIMANSHU RAWAL Equity Equity '1209060001761128 India Male Income Tax PAN AHUPR6139C PRIVATE SECTOR 5133 10.00 51330.00


1682 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable BRAJESH KAUSHIK Equity Equity 'IN30051392361931 India Male Income Tax PAN FWQPK4981P 600 10.00 6000.00


1683 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Jyothi Kalappa Equity Equity '1203320382584591 India Female Income Tax PAN AMGPK5253M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1684 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHNU C NAMBOODIRI Equity Equity '1208160034401183 India Male Income Tax PAN BSRPN7030H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1685 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PARTHA SARATHI SHWETHA Equity Equity '1208160151385060 India Female Income Tax PAN CFEPS9448P PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1686 Entity Other than promoter Others BRIJMOHAN SAGARMAL SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED


Equity Equity '1302080000923917 India Not applicable Other registration number '1302080000923917 BUSINESS 8400 10.00 84000.00


1687 Entity Other than promoter Others PR ENERGY AND  MINCHEM PRIVATE  
LIMITED


Equity Equity 'IN30302876993571 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30302876993571 81000 10.00 810000.00


1688 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SURYA DINESH Equity Equity '1208160124644339 India Male Income Tax PAN DAMPD4064C 1200 10.00 12000.00


1689 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AVINASH GARG Equity Equity '1208160113391526 India Male Income Tax PAN AGCPG8495R 10200 10.00 102000.00


1690 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SUNITA BANSAL Equity Equity '1203320288817259 India Female Income Tax PAN AKYPA0617K OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1691 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL Equity Equity 'IN30021426594317 India Male Income Tax PAN AAPFP7724D 157800 10.00 1578000.00


1692 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ROHIT SHRIRAM TURKAR Equity Equity 'IN30429589298293 India Male Income Tax PAN CRMPT3589C STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1693 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PREM CHAND SHARMA Equity Equity '1201060004287754 India Male Income Tax PAN AFGPS8393K BUSINESS 8600 10.00 86000.00


1694 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ASHISH CHAUHAN Equity Equity '1208180167194381 India Male Income Tax PAN BLPPC0802H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1695 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MURARI LAL SINGHAL Equity Equity '1208160063543728 India Male Income Tax PAN BSDPS2654G 4800 10.00 48000.00


1696 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAVKIRAN PAL SINGH Equity Equity '1208160046774052 India Male Income Tax PAN FLCPS6434J PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1697 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160028509484 India Male Income Tax PAN AGOPA6553E PROFESSIONAL 1800 10.00 18000.00


1698 Entity Other than promoter Others SONIE INDIA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD Equity Equity 'IN30115123783577 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30115123783577 6000 10.00 60000.00


1699 Entity Other than promoter Foreign institutional 
investors


M7 GLOBAL FUND PCC - NOLANA Equity Equity 'IN30378610012503 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30378610012503 63000 10.00 630000.00


1700 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TANUSHREE ARUN MOHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154963637675 India Female Income Tax PAN AUIPM3270G STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1701 Entity Other than promoter Others IOCFO CONSULTING Equity Equity '1208670012729657 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208670012729657 BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1702 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN RAMCHANDRA LATH Equity Equity 'IN30154960053660 India Male Income Tax PAN ABGPL3539G PROFESSIONAL 4800 10.00 48000.00


1703 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable . RUCHI Equity Equity '1208180148171826 India Female Income Tax PAN GZSPR7630J STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1704 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POOJA ARUN MOHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154963597649 India Female Income Tax PAN ABBPL2856K BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1705 Entity Other than promoter Others KISHANLAL PODDAR & SONS (HUF) Equity Equity '1202300000493967 India Not applicable Other registration number '1202300000493967 BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1706 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRORIMAL  GARG Equity Equity 'IN30302860087732 India Male Income Tax PAN ABZPG2550P BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1707 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITENDRA LASHKARI Equity Equity '1208180037449146 India Male Income Tax PAN AHIPL4397C PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1708 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAMITA SHYAMSUNDER TAILOR Equity Equity 'IN30290241147443 India Female Income Tax PAN ADEPT2502R HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1709 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YAGNA AGARWAL Equity Equity '1208250018497656 India Female Income Tax PAN BWEPA8964N 600 10.00 6000.00


1710 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPSHIKHA KHURANA Equity Equity '1208870238644379 India Female Income Tax PAN BLMPK4624A HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1711 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NAGENDRACHARY NALLANAGULA . Equity Equity '1208870277577365 India Male Income Tax PAN AWEPN5163H 600 10.00 6000.00


1712 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAURABH AGGARWAL Equity Equity '1208160063598991 India Male Income Tax PAN ALGPA2913D PRIVATE SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


1713 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable TIA ANUP PODDAR Equity Equity '1202300001298059 India Female Income Tax PAN HTUPP3662R STUDENT 1800 10.00 18000.00


1714 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JYOTI S AKRAL Equity Equity 'IN30051319853982 India Female Income Tax PAN AICPA6803F SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1715 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DEEPTI UMAR VAISHYA Equity Equity '1301240006024866 India Female Income Tax PAN AIXPV1716H HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1716 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANCHAWALA IMTIYAJ Equity Equity '1203320121071703 India Male Income Tax PAN MGJPS6818R 600 10.00 6000.00


1717 Entity Other than promoter Others ANUPKUMAR KISHANLAL PODDAR HUF . Equity Equity '1202300001296942 India Not applicable Other registration number '1202300001296942 BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1718 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Kainikkara Jayasankar Equity Equity '1208160178284718 India Male Income Tax PAN ACTPJ1795N RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1719 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAULAL SRILAL MOHTA Equity Equity 'IN30154963595916 India Male Income Tax PAN ABNPM0075B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1720 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHIKHAR GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160011931523 India Male Income Tax PAN AWLPG2246F PRIVATE SECTOR 2400 10.00 24000.00


1721 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWEETY ANKIT LODHA Equity Equity 'IN30198310946070 India Female Income Tax PAN AYOPG2571L BUSINESS 3000 10.00 30000.00


1722 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SIDDHANT MAHENDRABHAI CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1208160007550500 India Male Income Tax PAN ARBPC5817H PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1723 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NANDUBA ASHOKSINH BHATI Equity Equity 'IN30246110955341 India Male Income Tax PAN AFVPB7500C HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1724 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJANA AGGARWAL Equity Equity 'IN30294310000141 India Female Income Tax PAN AAOPA2846A HOUSEWIFE 4800 10.00 48000.00


1725 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KAMLESH RAJPUT Equity Equity '1208160091887111 India Male Income Tax PAN CEZPR8820Q 600 10.00 6000.00


1726 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIVEK JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30294310130451 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPJ1326N BUSINESS 49200 10.00 492000.00


1727 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHLOK DAVE . Equity Equity '1208160023214965 India Male Income Tax PAN AJIPD6959N OTHERS 8400 10.00 84000.00


1728 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANSUYABEN N VACHHANI Equity Equity 'IN30051311530670 India Female Income Tax PAN ACVPV3773E BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1729 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN RAI AHUJA Equity Equity '1208160133216237 India Male Income Tax PAN AHQPA3973M 600 10.00 6000.00


1730 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VISHAL RAMESH MODI Equity Equity 'IN30143681492101 India Male Income Tax PAN ASPPM5630H STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1731 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAH BIRVA ABHAYKUMAR Equity Equity 'IN30302882251610 India Female Income Tax PAN BOYPS5405J HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1732 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN GUPTA Equity Equity 'IN30096610928445 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPG2662E BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1733 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHREENI JAYDEV SHETHIA Equity Equity 'IN30115124198244 India Female Income Tax PAN BPAPS0571N STUDENT 3000 10.00 30000.00


1734 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL JAGDISHBHAI KHATUWALA Equity Equity 'IN30051381155637 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPK1613L BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1735 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAHESHKUMAR JIVANBHAI LIKHIA Equity Equity 'IN30267935010890 India Male Income Tax PAN ABIPL0949A SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1736 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Valsamma Mathai Equity Equity '1208160165782150 India Female Income Tax PAN ATFPM3142D RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1737 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANBAZHAGAN RAJA Equity Equity '1208160014860155 India Male Income Tax PAN BHQPR3341P PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1738 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMAN KUMAR DEVANDA Equity Equity '1208160018703496 India Male Income Tax PAN BSWPD9942H PUBLIC SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1739 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JALPA DINESHKUMAR CHUDASAMA Equity Equity '1208160033673439 India Female Income Tax PAN AKQPC6554M PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1740 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RISHI GOYAL Equity Equity '1203230000726311 India Male Income Tax PAN AZIPG0499G 600 10.00 6000.00


1741 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NITIN KUMAR BHANDARI Equity Equity 'IN30154966919691 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIFO2739G 600 10.00 6000.00


1742 Entity Other than promoter Others KAMADGIRI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1204980000286103 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204980000286103 BUSINESS 50400 10.00 504000.00


1743 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL Equity Equity '1208160081986684 India Male Income Tax PAN AOZPA3754N BUSINESS 4533 10.00 45330.00


1744 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable USHA KIRAN Equity Equity '1208160116823686 India Female Income Tax PAN JWRPK3139J HOUSEWIFE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1745 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DAMINIBEN AMITBHAI SHAH Equity Equity '1204150000284024 India Female Income Tax PAN APXPS3633K SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1746 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NALINI DURLABHBHAI SONI Equity Equity 'IN30115124195011 India Female Income Tax PAN AAJPS9307H SERVICE 3600 10.00 36000.00


1747 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SWATIBEN P BHATT Equity Equity '1204280000105480 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AKPPB3813K RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1748 Entity Other than promoter Others SUDEEP KUMAR & FAMILY HUF Equity Equity '1208160131042123 India Male Other registration number '1208160131042123 BUSINESS 6600 10.00 66000.00


1749 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SANJAY POPATLAL CHANGEDIA Equity Equity 'IN30051318472772 India Male Income Tax PAN AAOPC0521A OTHERS 6000 10.00 60000.00


1750 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESH ASHWINBHAI MODI Equity Equity '1203320019175760 India Male Income Tax PAN AFSPM3078F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1751 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN NARENDRABHAI VACHHANI Equity Equity '1209970000010621 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN AJJPV9993K PRIVATE SECTOR 11406 10.00 114060.00


1752 Entity Other than promoter Others NARESH PREMCHAND SHAH - HUF Equity Equity '1202810000086983 India Female Other registration number '1202810000086983 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1753 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAYALI CHETAN BAKSHI Equity Equity '1208160155593930 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN ANWPA8058K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1754 Entity Other than promoter Others CHAIN NINE COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1207020002514477 India Not applicable Other registration number '1207020002514477 BUSINESS 24600 10.00 246000.00


1755 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NEELAKANTAN  PILLAI Equity Equity 'IN30267930988750 India Male Income Tax PAN AIXPP0518P OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1756 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAMIMUL AMIN BORA Equity Equity '1208160000900433 India Male Income Tax PAN AKUPB3431C PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1757 Individual Promoter Not applicable ADITYA GOYAL Equity Equity '1209970000000193 India Male Income Tax PAN BMMPG9471L BUSINESS 1093094 10.00 10930940.00


1758 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA Equity Equity '1208160005354496 India Male Income Tax PAN AEFPD9432E PROFESSIONAL 3000 10.00 30000.00


1759 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VELMURUGAN KARTHIKARUL Equity Equity '1208180104893037 India Female Income Tax PAN CJBPK3160M PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1760 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANJU . Equity Equity '1201090039209804 India Male Income Tax PAN AWTPA3838P HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1761 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ADITYA VISHWANATH SINGHANIA Equity Equity '1208160086198841 India Female Income Tax PAN DXRPS9474M BUSINESS 3000 10.00 30000.00


1762 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANDAKINI YOGESH THAKKAR Equity Equity '1201090022330581 India Male Income Tax PAN AEQPT1080D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1763 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHISHIR . Equity Equity '1208160008358347 India Female Income Tax PAN CTBPS9323J GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00







1764 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable VIBHA CHOUDHARY Equity Equity '1208160105070427 India Male Income Tax PAN AFPPC0181G OTHERS 11400 10.00 114000.00


1765 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Amit Amal Bagra Equity Equity '1208160184148924 India Male Income Tax PAN EXKPB5727E PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1766 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAJENDRA KUMAR Equity Equity '1209600007658257 India Female Income Tax PAN CPFPS3308F GOVERNMENT SERVICES 3600 10.00 36000.00


1767 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Naseema Yasdhani Pathan Equity Equity '1203320382720769 India Male Income Tax PAN DAGPP9927Q PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1768 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN ISHVARBHAI ACHARYA Equity Equity '1209970000000252 India Female Income Tax PAN ANVPA5514B PRIVATE SECTOR 108799 10.00 1087990.00


1769 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KRISHAN BALLABH GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160076418353 India Male Income Tax PAN AAZPG5834H BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1770 Entity Other than promoter Foreign institutional 
investors


SAINT CAPITAL FUND Equity Equity 'IN30362210021635 Mauritius Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30362210021635 48000 10.00 480000.00


1771 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHETALI SURANA Equity Equity '1204470010060033 India Female Income Tax PAN ACBPJ2897B PRIVATE SECTOR 1800 10.00 18000.00


1772 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JITEN RAO Equity Equity '1208160022964435 India Male Income Tax PAN ARTPR8611C PRIVATE SECTOR 21000 10.00 210000.00


1773 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANITA PANT Equity Equity '1208160049195411 India Female Income Tax PAN BQUPJ7395A OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1774 Entity Other than promoter Others SHEETALA PRASAD TRIPATHI HUF Equity Equity '1208940011025401 India Not applicable Other registration number '1208940011025401 BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1775 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MANOJ  LACHHMANDAS  ROHRA Equity Equity 'IN30034310426766 India Male Income Tax PAN AEHPR6066A BUSINESS 3000 10.00 30000.00


1776 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable APURNAMOY GHOSH . . Equity Equity '1208870346113772 India Male Income Tax PAN AGUPG1686J 600 10.00 6000.00


1777 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Saroj  Dixit Equity Equity 'IN30021472861324 India Male Income Tax PAN ATOPD3178P 600 10.00 6000.00


1778 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL  BANSAL Equity Equity 'IN30302813735805 India Male Income Tax PAN ANJPB2847E OTHERS 14400 10.00 144000.00


1779 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRITI BINAKIYA Equity Equity '1201090017221608 India Female Income Tax PAN ABXPJ6259J 1800 10.00 18000.00


1780 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAILESH ARVINDLAL SHAH Equity Equity 'IN30051390997986 India Male Income Tax PAN AFXPS2505Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1781 Entity Other than promoter Others SPREAD X SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1209970000000024 India Not applicable Other registration number '1209970000000024 BUSINESS 147600 10.00 1476000.00


1782 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATENDRA RAHUL SHARMA Equity Equity '1208670012069069 India Male Income Tax PAN BKMPS9056H BUSINESS 1800 10.00 18000.00


1783 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KANHU CHARAN PANDA Equity Equity '1208160025932629 India Male Income Tax PAN BRNPP9913Q 1200 10.00 12000.00


1784 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHVARDHAN ISHWAR NANKANI Equity Equity '1208180046466146 India Male Income Tax PAN AIQPN1412K STUDENT 600 10.00 6000.00


1785 Entity Other than promoter Body corporate (not 
mentioned above)


ACK TRADECOMM Equity Equity '1201920000003663 India Not applicable Other registration number '1201920000003663 BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1786 Entity Other than promoter Others ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION LIMITED Equity Equity 'IN30362210000000 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30362210000000 2400 10.00 24000.00


1787 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Manthan Shaileshbhai Shah Equity Equity '1208160172127830 India Male Income Tax PAN AMMPS2534F BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1788 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ANURAG JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30154956698854 India Male Income Tax PAN AALPJ3637M BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1789 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SAKSHI KWATRA Equity Equity '1208160130864470 India Female Income Tax PAN BYIPK9549R PROFESSIONAL 1200 10.00 12000.00


1790 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NIKHIL BANSAL Equity Equity '1208160087456463 India Male Income Tax PAN ANJPB2847E PRIVATE SECTOR 16200 10.00 162000.00


1791 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Reetesh Kumar Equity Equity '1203320389248653 India Male Income Tax PAN BBYPK1163N 3600 10.00 36000.00


1792 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PEEYUSH GUPTA Equity Equity 'IN30143692701550 India Male Income Tax PAN AMOPG8805F BUSINESS 3933 10.00 39330.00


1793 Entity Other than promoter Others NEXUS EQUITY GROWTH FUND - NEXUS 
EQUITY GROWTH FUND SCH-1


Equity Equity 'IN30362210113045 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30362210113045 146400 10.00 1464000.00


1794 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable NILESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI BUSA . . Equity Equity '1208870355177129 India Male Income Tax PAN AKJPB8150F SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1795 Entity Other than promoter Foreign institutional 
investors


PINE OAK GLOBAL FUND Equity Equity 'IN30362210068306 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30362210068306 46200 10.00 462000.00


1796 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MAGAN DASS Equity Equity '1208870067368205 India Male Income Tax PAN AEXPD6928F RETIRED 600 10.00 6000.00


1797 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SHAKUNTALA R HEBBAR Equity Equity 'IN30612210206078 India Male Income Tax PAN AAEPH5181R OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1798 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVEENDRA P SOORI Equity Equity 'IN30612210021910 India Male Income Tax PAN DQOPS0707R SERVICE 600 10.00 6000.00


1799 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable YUGANDHAR VADAPALLI Equity Equity '1208160109224217 India Male Income Tax PAN BBTPV1306B BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1800 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRATEEK  BOOB Equity Equity 'IN30302813522729 India Male Income Tax PAN AQWPB1125B BUSINESS 116400 10.00 1164000.00


1801 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHINTAN JITENDRAKUMAR PARIKH Equity Equity '1208160066252354 India Male Income Tax PAN AOMPP4548J PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1802 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LATA NARESHBHAI SHAH Equity Equity '1204150000451336 India Female Income Tax PAN AFSPS4240K HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1803 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JASMEET SINGH SALUJA Equity Equity 'IN30302861999482 India Male Income Tax PAN ALAPS5687G SERVICE 1200 10.00 12000.00


1804 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JAYESHKUMAR JIVRAJBHAI NAKARANI Equity Equity '1208340017743830 India Male Income Tax PAN AEXPN5480Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1805 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RAVINA CHOUDHARY . . Equity Equity '1208870348976198 India Female Income Tax PAN AWBPC4943M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1806 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable HARSHABEN RATHVA Equity Equity '1208870141763325 India Female Income Tax PAN ABMPR8126M GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1807 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Shalabh Poddar Equity Equity '1208160155795131 India Male Income Tax PAN AAAPP0918N BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1808 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MOKSHAA  SHARMA Equity Equity 'IN30021433433496 India Female Income Tax PAN DAQPS1846P 600 10.00 6000.00


1809 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DIPTIKABEN JIGNESHBHAI PAREKH Equity Equity '1201130001547940 India Female Income Tax PAN BLUPP3772L PRIVATE SECTOR 1200 10.00 12000.00


1810 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable MEHUL RAJKUMAR MEHTA Equity Equity '1208160115592220 India Male Income Tax PAN ARJPM1597Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1811 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable KIRAN GANDHI Equity Equity '1208870113272087 India Female Income Tax PAN ASQPG4030N HOUSEWIFE 600 10.00 6000.00


1812 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable ARVIND KALIDASBHAI MEHTA Equity Equity '1203390000008852 India Male Income Tax PAN AJTPM0226G PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1813 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GAURAV GUPTA Equity Equity '1208160010820160 India Male Income Tax PAN AVAPG1270H BUSINESS 2400 10.00 24000.00


1814 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Anita Devi Makharia Equity Equity '1208160179448463 India Female Income Tax PAN ADMPM9307K BUSINESS 11400 10.00 114000.00


1815 Entity Other than promoter Others PENTATEAM INVENTURE CAPITAL SCHEME I Equity Equity 'IN30081210507741 India Not applicable Other registration number 'IN30081210507741 49800 10.00 498000.00


1816 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LIKKI KRISHNAM RAJU Equity Equity '1208160090790831 India Male Income Tax PAN BJUPK0392P 600 10.00 6000.00


1817 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable DOKI SUNITA DEVI Equity Equity '1208160076483590 India Female Income Tax PAN BHJPD7390B OTHERS 600 10.00 6000.00


1818 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable CHANDRIKA HARESHBHAI VAGHELA Equity Equity '1208250020993752 India Male Income Tax PAN ADFPV9531K PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1819 Entity Other than promoter Others KRG POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED Equity Equity '1204980000285264 India Not applicable Other registration number '1204980000285264 BUSINESS 18000 10.00 180000.00


1820 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PAWAN NEWAR Equity Equity '1208160148549289 India Male Income Tax PAN AAIPN7568G BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1821 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable AMIT GOYAL Equity Equity '1208160001380229 India Female Income Tax PAN BPNPG8987D PRIVATE SECTOR 600 10.00 6000.00


1822 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable RANGARAJAN ANANTARATNAM Equity Equity '1208180001747759 India Male Income Tax PAN AGNPA6199B GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1823 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable LABHU PARBAT KESHWALA Equity Equity '1208870044058861 India Female Income Tax PAN BUKPK5606H GOVERNMENT SERVICES 9066 10.00 90660.00


1824 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable GUNJAN VIJAYBHAI SAVALIYA Equity Equity '1208870133945196 India Not applicable Income Tax PAN OSBPS1156J BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1825 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable JINAL HARSHAD SHAH Equity Equity '1203320392253822 India Male Income Tax PAN JXMPS0401R GOVERNMENT SERVICES 600 10.00 6000.00


1826 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable SATISH RAMESHLAL KHINVASARA Equity Equity '1205810000201659 India Male Income Tax PAN AEAPK3416Q BUSINESS 600 10.00 6000.00


1827 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable PRAFUL JAIN Equity Equity 'IN30143699538443 India Female Income Tax PAN AKWPJ6080D PROFESSIONAL 600 10.00 6000.00


1828 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable Vijaya Shankar Lamani Equity Equity '1208160117587855 India Female Income Tax PAN BKFPL2016P BUSINESS 1200 10.00 12000.00


1829 Individual Other than promoter Not applicable POORVI CHANDAN Equity Equity '1203320289767710 India Female Income Tax PAN BDEPC5893D PRIVATE SECTOR 4533 10.00 45330.00








To, 


SCS and Co. LLP 
Company Secretaries 


Form No.l\'lGT 8 
[Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11 (2) of Companies 


(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014] 


The Board ofDireclors, 
SOLARIUM GREEN ENERGY LIMITED 
B-1208 World Trade Tower, B/h Skoda Showroom, 
Makarba, Ahmedabad, 3S0051 Gujaral, India 


CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 


We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of SOLARIUM GREEN ENERGY LIr.flTID (eIN: 
U31909GJ2022PLC129634) (''lhe Company") as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) 
and the rules made there under for the financial year ended on March 31 , 2025 . In our opinion and to the best of our 
infonnation and according to the examinations carried oul by us and explanations furnished to us by the company, its 
officers and agents, we certify that: 


A. The Annual Retum slates the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately. 


B. During the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under 
in respect of: 


1. Its statns under the Act is Public Company; 


2. Maintenance of registers!records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefore; 


3. Filing offonus and relUms as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies. 
Furlller tlH~ CompallY was IIOt required to file allY forlll and retllrns wiffl tlH~ R egional Direclor, Cenlral 
Got'erlllllell/, tile Tribullal, Court or otller alltllOrilies witflinlbeyond tile prescribed lime; 


4. Callingl conveningl holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees and the meetings of the members 
of the company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were 
given and the proceedings including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot have been 
properly recorded in the Minute Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed. 
FUrlller, tile CompallY llIls 1101 passed any Circlilar R esolutioll or resoluliOlI ,hroug/l postal ballot; 


5. Closure of Register of Members 1 Security holders, as the case may be. 
Not applicable as 110 such illslallces look place durillg tile finallcial year 2024-25. 


6. Advances!loans to its directors and/or persons or finus or companies referred in section 185 of the Act; 


7. Contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act; 


8. Issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities! redemption of preference shares or 
debentures! alteration or reduction of share capitaV conversion of shares! securities and issue of security 
certificates in all instances; 
Durillg tile period ullder ret'iew, followillg illslallces look place: 


The M:ember lide ordinary resolution passed on July 12, 2014 in the Extra-Ordinary General llfeeting of the 
Company, approl'ed the Bonus Issue ofEquily Shares in the ratio of 4:1. Further, the Board of Directors, allotted 
1,10,00,000 Bonus equily shares of Rs. 101- each in the ratio of 4 (one) nell' equi~v shareforel'ery 1 (one) existing 
equi~v shares held in the Company in Board meeting held on July 16, 2025. 


At its meeting held on Friday, July 19, 2024, 'he Board of Directors approl'ed the creation, issuance, offer, and 
allotment of up to 4,00,800equ;1y shares offllce I'alue nOI - each to Non-Promoter 1 Public Category shareholders 
on a preferential basis. 


SCS and Co. LLP, a [jmited Liability Partnership with LLP Identity No. AA V-1091 
Firm Registration Number: - L2020GJ008700, Peer Review No. 5333/2023 


Regd. Office: - Office No. 8 - 1310, lllirteenth floor , "Shilp Corporate Park" Rajpath Rangoli Road, Thaitej, 
Ahmedabad, 380054 


T: 079-40051702, Email: -scsandr.ollp@gmail.com\Vebsite: www.scsandrollp.colll 







SCS and Co. LLP 
Company Secretaries 


Subsequenl(r, the shareholders npprol'ed the aforesaid preferential issue fit the Extra-Ordinary General Jlfeeting 
held on Saturday, Ju(V 10,1014. 


Further, fit the Boord Meeting held on M:ondfl.l', Ju{l' 29, 1024, the Board allolted 3,50,000 equity shares offllct! 
mine n 0/- each, JliI(V paid-up, fit (In issue price of nsol- per equity share, including fI premium of n 40/- per 
share. 


iii. Pursuant 10 the Initial Public Offer of equity shllres by Ihe Company, fhe Boord of Directors, (It their meeting held 
on February 11, 1025, allotted {/ foWl of 54,99,600 equity shares of flIct! I'nlue nOI- each fit fin issue price of 
,(1911- per equity share (including II share premium of'r1811- per equity share) to the successJliI nl/ottees. 


9. Keeping in abeyance the rights 10 dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of 
shares in compliance with the provisions of the Act. 
Not applicable as flO sucll if/stances took place during t1le financial year 2024-25. 


10. Declaration! payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable 10 the 
Investor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act. 
Not applicable as flO sucll instances look place during tile finallcial year 2024-25. 


11. Signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and report of directors is as 
per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof; 


12. ConstinJIion/ appointment! re-appoinunents! retirement/ filling up casual vacancies! disclosures of the Directors, 
Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them; 


13. Appointment! reappointment! filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the 
Act; 


14. Approvals required 10 be taken from the Registrar. 
Furtller tile CompallY was not required to take fifty approml p·om Cefllrnl Got'emment, Tribunal, Regional 
Director, Court or sudl oIlIer autflOrities under tile mrious prot'isiolls oft1le Act; 


15. Acceptance! renewaV repayment of deposits; 
Not applicable as flO sudl instances took place during tllefinancial year 2024-25. 


16. Borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation! 
modification! satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable. 


17. Loans and investments or guarantee given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling 
under the provisions of section 186 of the Act. 


18. Alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and! or Articles of Association of the Company. 


Dat{': D{'c{'mber 23, 2025 
Plac{': Ahm{'dabad 


SCS and Co. LLP, a [jmit{'d Liability Partn{,l"ship with LLP Id{'ntity No. AA V-1091 
Firm R{'gistration Numb{'r: - L2020GJ008700, P{,{,I" R{'vi{'w No. 5333/2023 


R{'gd. Offic{': - Offic{' No. 8- 1310, lllirt{'{'nth floor, "Shilp Corporat{' Park" Rajpath Rangoli Road, Thaif{'j, 
Ahm{'dabad, 380054 


T: 079-40051702, Email: -scsandr.ollp@gmail.com\V{'bsit{': www.scsandrollp.colll 








Date of registration of transfer 
(Date Month Year)


Type of transfer Class of shares transferred Number of Shares/Debentures/Units 
Transferred


Amount per 
Share/Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)


Ledger Folio of Transferor Transferor’s Name Ledger Folio of Transferee Transferee’s Name (Surname, middle name, first name)


13/06/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 97500 53 1209970000000442 Tejal Pankaj Gothi 1209970000000461 Nitin Bhatia
13/06/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 52500 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal 1209970000000461 Nitin Bhatia
13/06/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 45000 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal 1209970000000495 Nikhil Bansal
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 60000 53 1209970000010241 Pankaj Gothi 1209970000010235 Ankit Garg
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 10500 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal 1301240005059218 Mamta Garg
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 1800 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal IN30302843474917 Puneet Tandon
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 1800 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal IN30154965510972 Mandalapu Venkatram
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 5500 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal IN30302875066544 Nikhil Tyagi
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 5500 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal IN30302854547934 Vineet Arora
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 5400 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal IN30302876380445 Sourav Choudhary
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 10000 53 1209970000000271 Aditi Goyal IN30186263891418 Darshna Khakharia
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 53 1209970000000442 Tejal Pankaj Gothi IN30186263891418 Darshna Khakharia
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 13333 53 1209970000000442 Tejal Pankaj Gothi 1208160016556776 Shruti Shah
09/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 13334 53 1209970000000442 Tejal Pankaj Gothi 1206460000121939 Bhavinkumar Shah
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000201 Nitin Jain 1208870044058861 LABHU PARBAT KESHWALA
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000201 Nitin Jain 1208870285938139 AASHIKA JAIN
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 1267 150 1209970000000201 Nitin Jain 1208870017641619 MONISHA KAUSHIK
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000201 Nitin Jain 1208160018307805 RAJESH KUMAR TOMAR
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 17068 150 1209970000000201 Nitin Jain 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACHHANI
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000233 NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA IN30302813143681 POOJA AGARWAL
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 4667 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya IN30223610722176 DWIPESH BASU
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya IN30051392023236 PRITAMCHANDRA MISRIMAL JAIN
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya IN30429589761967 RAJA SHARMA
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya 1208870016707239 MR. JATAN MAYUR DESAI
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya 1208870286903715 PIYUSH BAJPAI
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya 1208870078080788 MR. SHREEHARI NAGESH WAGHOLIKAR
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya 1301240000748853 TARUN KUMAR JHA
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3200 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya 1209970000000214 NEHA VACHHANI
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya 1203320294683524 ANITA PANDEY
25/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 470 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 33333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal IN30302813421306 NARASIMAREDDY MANJUNATHAREDDY
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 13333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal IN30167010358349 PANKAJ KALIPRASAD BHUVANIA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1203320001388053 MRS SUNITA AGARWAL
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1208160020334661 VAIBHAV GUPTA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1209290009974804 POOJA MANOJKUMAR JAIN
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 8000 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1201060004287754 MR PREM CHAND SHARMA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1208160001546356 MR RAJ ANKUR
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 13333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1208160025521180 NISHANT
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 4000 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1206460000124131 BHAVIN GAUTAMKUMAR SHAH
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1208160024185396 PARTH PRASHANT SHAH
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 10000 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1201370000441460 Mr NARENDRAKUMAR BADRIPRASAD GOYAL
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1201910103033761 Mr. NAVNEET AGARWAL
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 68644 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1208160145194294 ABHINAV GARG
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 13333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1208160155294416 HITESH MANHARLAL JOSHI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 23333 150 1209970000000193 Aditya Goyal 1301240005059218 MAMTA GARG
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani IN30429550992506 NILESHKUMAR VINODRAY KANABAR
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani IN30154954250449 MADHURIMA MAGGU
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani IN30154956069454 TALATI MANTHAN KAMLESHKUMAR
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani 1208160017844868 AARTI RANJAN BAHETI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 2667 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani 1208160126821890 GARIMA HEERANI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani 1203320282087948 GIRIJA RAMCHANDRA YADAV
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani 1208160062796572 KOMAL SHARMA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 669 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani 1208160141787867 RUCHIKA MAHESHWARI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 16667 150 1209970000000233 NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA 1203140000032788 MR Adheesh Kabra
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 1667 150 1209970000000233 NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA 1204150002506890 BRIJESH JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 29333 150 1209970000000233 NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA 1208160166186039 Vijayaben Vallabhbhai Gothi
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000233 NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA 1201090006758151 JYOTHI AGARWAL
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 7971 150 1209970000000233 NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA 1208870028615451 MR. KARAN HEMANTBHAI SHAH
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000233 NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA 1208870118874788 SHRADDHA BHATI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000233 NIKUNJ AMRITLAL DADHANIA 1209290013464721 SUMBUL VERMA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA IN30302870201505 GAURAV RAKESH GARG HUF
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA IN30021427113154 PR ENERGY AND MINCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 8000 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA IN30177420593986 Rajendra Himmatbhai Prajapati







26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA IN30154919024909 RINKOO R GUPTA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 2000 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA IN30226912405881 SANJU SHARMA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 19998 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA IN30115124413440 SUBRATA MAITY
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA IN30154931688474 TANUJA BHOWMIK
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208160012541531 AMAN GUPTA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208160111659608 GAURAV KESWANI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208870030218004 MR. JANAK BHARAT AMIN
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1207020002870252 Mr. JITENDRA BHARATKUMAR MADANI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208160097517079 KISHOR JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208160154210407 MADHUP BENAWAT
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208160078573932 NAMAN JAIN
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3682 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1201090005141761 NITIN DEEPAK AGARWAL
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 16666 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208160154752771 PRAVINABA SHAILENDRASINH VADHER
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208160005705739 MRS SHAILI YADAV
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208160015896065 VIPUL UJWAL
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 16800 150 1209970000000461 NITIN BHATIA 1208550000155597 ABHISHEK KHANDELWAL HUF
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 27500 150 1209970000000461 NITIN BHATIA IN30302854547934 VINEET ARORA
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 9000 150 1209970000000461 NITIN BHATIA IN30302843474917 PUNEET TANDON
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 9000 150 1209970000000461 NITIN BHATIA IN30154965510972 MANDALAPU VENKATRAM
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 27500 150 1209970000000461 NITIN BHATIA IN30302875066544 NIKHIL TYAGI
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 27000 150 1209970000000461 NITIN BHATIA IN30302876380445 SOURAV CHOUDHARY
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 17200 150 1209970000000461 NITIN BHATIA IN30160413210161 NITINBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL
26/07/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 16000 150 1209970000000461 NITIN BHATIA IN30021426455796 PRITESH PRAVINCHANDRA VORA
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 10000 150 1209970000000229 Mansi Chintan Vachhani 1209970000001197 HIMANSHU GARG
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI IN30143692701550 PEEYUSH GUPTA
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI IN30115128428602 AKHILESHWAR VAID
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI IN30302859430643 SAUMIL MAHESHWARI
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI IN30165310420130 AJAY KUMAR
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA IN30143696280138 ANURAG KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 8400 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208870350203260 MRS ARTI PAVIT GANDHI
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1208870066063494 MR. GAURAV KUMAR PODDAR
17/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000000423 AMIT SAXENA 1203230003175468 SIDDHARTH SURENDER CHOUDHARY
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208880053494011 ANU BANSAL
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 2667 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1209550006544542 SHIVAY KUMAR
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 4000 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208160039076061 ROHIT ARORA
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1203230002088641 GAUTAM SURENDER CHOUDHARY
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6533 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208160101611628 DIKSHA BARONIA
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 6666 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208160158505471 NURUDDIN
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1209060001761128 MR. HIMANSHU RAWAL
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 10000 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208160024773996 SHASHWAT JAIN
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1203320289767710 POORVI CHANDAN
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 7333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1209970000000495 NIKHIL BANSAL
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208870294150999 KOMAL PARIN SHAH
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208160017228352 KARAN GOGIA
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1209970000001197 HIMANSHU GARG
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208160150768790 ANKUR RASTOGI
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208160081986684 AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208180000383851 MOHIT SURANA
18/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000010621 CHINTAN VACCHANI 1208160026303266 ANSHUL GUPTA
19/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 5000 150 1209970000000201 Nitin Jain 1209970000001197 HIMANSHU GARG
19/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 15000 150 1209970000000201 Nitin Jain 1209970000000495 NIKHIL BANSAL
19/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 20000 150 1209970000000252 Chintan Ishvarbhai Acharya 1209970000001197 HIMANSHU GARG
19/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000001178 MAMTA GARG 1209970000001159 SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN
19/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 2666 150 1209970000001182 VIJYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI 1208160049917620 SUSHILKUMAR JAGDISH BHAI PANCHAL
19/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 1333 150 1209970000001182 VIJYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI 1301670000638782 RINKUKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL
19/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 3333 150 1209970000001182 VIJYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI 1208160090000518 BHARGAV RUPESH PANCHAL
19/12/2024 Equity share Equity Shares 666 150 1209970000001182 VIJYABEN VALLABHBHAI GOTHI IN30034311494747 PANKTI KASHYAPBHAI THAKKAR
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